
MASTER LIST OF 
EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT PARTS
WITH DEALER U.S. LIST PRICES 

ALL THE
MUSCLE

YOU NEED.

ALL THE
MUSCLE

YOU NEED. www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

EFFECTIVE DATE OCTOBER 1, 2008
All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice.

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com



2
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

4620 70184625451 NECK FILLER #4620 $10.60
6037 70184667451 DECAL BOX CLIPPER MACS SA $3.18
6038 70184667450 DECAL BOX PRO-CUT MACS SA $3.18
6039 70184667449 DECAL BOX PENHALL MACS SA $3.18
21448 70184625708 LOCTITE 638 50ML 1.69OZ $126.14
25190 70184662268 COLLAR TIGHT FOR 76094 BS $1.06
26215 70184653638 PULLEY TL 3.65OD 3V QD $50.88
26231 70184625709 LOCTITE 262 50ML 1.69OZ $97.52
27003 70184600584 NUT M6 DIN 439 $10.60
27004 70184681602 NUT M10 THIN 1.5 DIN439 $3.18
27006 70184681615 NUT M10 1.5 DIN934 $3.18
27007 70184681603 NUT M12  1.75 DIN934 $3.18
27017 70184681604 NUT LOCK M12  1.75 DIN985 $3.18
27021 70184600809 SCR M10 X 25 8.8 DIN933 $3.18
27030 70184681605 SCR M10 X 30 1.5 DIN933 $3.18
27040 70184683489 WING NUT M10 DIN 315 C13 $8.48
27065 00510005107 NUT M10 SQUARE $4.24
27088 70184681606 SCR M12 X 45 1.75 DIN931 $3.18
27106 70184681607 SCR M10 X 20 1.5 DIN933 $3.18
27175 70184681608 SCR M12 X 70 1.75 DIN931 $3.18
27282 70184683490 CARRIAGE BLT M10X35DIN603 $6.36
27502 70184681609 WASHER M10 DIN127 LOCK $3.18
27504 70184681610 WASHER M10 DIN125 $3.18
27505 70184681616 WASHER M12 DIN125 FLAT $3.18
27508 70184683491 WASHER 10.5 DIN 9021 $3.18
27532 70184681611 WASHER M16 DIN125 FLAT $3.18
27539 70184600585 WASHER M6 DIN 125 FLAT $3.18
27545 70184681612 WASHER LOCK M16 DIN127 $3.18
27581 70184681613 WASHER LOCK M12 DIN127 $3.18
30373 70184600556 SCR NO8 X 1/2 FL HD PHILL $5.30
030461 00510005919 DECAL STOP C13 $1.06
30769 00510006074 DECAL PC9 $4.24
41023 70184657448 SPIRAP $3.18
0042521 70184683507 TUBE 1/2ID X 3/4OD 48"LNG $8.48
48650 70184600689 STOP MOUNT CART BBL/BBC $13.78
049536 00510013046 DECAL SLOW/FAST C13 $4.24
64197 70184600855 FIT BARB 3/8M X 1/4 FNPT $4.24
070024 00310003963 KNOB PLASTIC $6.36
070111 00310003978 FIT TWIST CLAW X 1/2 BARB $37.00
070398 70184655386 BELT DRIVE  SPZ1262 $20.14
070518 00310004003 RATCHET LOCK BAR $30.74
070586 00310004006 NUT BLADE SHAFT RH $33.92
070587 70184655411 SCR RAISE $44.52
070591 00310004008 GEAR FRICTION-RIGHT (THD) $116.60
070592 70184655470 CHAIN WITH CONNECTING LIN $39.22
070593 70184655476 PULLEY TRANS 180ODX17B 1G $145.22
070599 00310004011 BEARING PB JS (1)     157/20 $65.72
070685 70184655496 WRENCH OPEN END 13MM $7.42
070686 70184655498 BELT SPZ937LW (3) $37.10
070687 70184655499 SHAFT BLADE $203.52
070694 70184656530 VENT CUP HYD PUMP 189 $26.50
070781 70184655686 FRAME FRONT WELD $1,558.20
070783 00310012189 SCR BLADE SHAFT LH $44.52
070784 70184655695 SCR BLADE SHAFT RH $44.52
070786 70184655701 SHAFT BLADE $463.22
070789 70184655710 CHAIN TOP AXLE TRANS $30.74
070790 70184655714 CHAIN BOTTOM AXLE $41.34
070791 00310004051 GRIP $7.42
070793 00310004052 TRAVELER WELD $49.82
070807 00310004053 WRENCH OPEN END 19MM $8.48
070814 70184655738 WASHER FLAT 2.75 X.625 X. $13.78
070824 70184655743 SHAFT BLADE C142 C162 $168.54
070862 00310004081 TWIST CLAW X 1/2 MPT $10.60
070995 00310011802 PULLEY BLD SHAFT 3.25ODX1 $108.12
072065 00310004177 WRENCH BLADE SHAFT 36MM O $28.62
072067 00310004179 COLLAR SET $12.72
072072 00310004181 AXLE NUT PIVOT $11.66
072097 00310004190 GRIP HANDLE 157/207/547 $6.36
072118 00310004196 KEY WOODRUFF 9 x 8MM $6.36
072143 00310004199 WRENCH OPEN END 22MM $13.78
072186 00310004207 SCREEN INLET PLSTIC WATER $10.60
072212 00310004208 HANDLE ONLY FOR 76671 ASS $29.68
072279 70184655806 WRENCH OPEN END 17MM $27.56
072284 00310004231 BODY WATER PUMP $119.78
072285 00310004232 SHAFT FLEX 39" LG $93.28
072286 00310004233 FIT HOSE Y $12.72

072292 70184655811 CONNECTOR C142 C162 $12.72
072297 00310004236 DRIVE END COMPLT WATER PU $63.60
072305 00310004237 PUMP WATER BBC GAS $286.20
072307 00310004238 SHAFT FLEX 29" LG WATER P $80.56
072317 00310004241 BEARING CLUTCH C189 $16.96
072345 00310004253 BELTS XPZ 910 LW (4) $30.74
072351 00310004257 STOP RUBBER $18.02
072354 00310004260 WHEEL 125x50x75MM $76.32
072355 00310004261 WHEEL 150X20X50M C162 (1) $90.10
072357 70184681061 VALVE PETCOCK 1/4MPT X1/2 $26.50
072411 00310004270 WATER HOSE BBL527/1327 $4.24
072413 00310004271 HOSE WATER PUMP    157/20 $8.48
072452 00310002084 COLLAR SET $13.78
072467 00310004289 SPRING FOOT PEDAL BBL-YML $21.20
072468 00310004290 POINTER STOP $8.48
072474 00310004295 BEARING BLADE SHAFT (1) W/HARDWARE $49.82
072475 00310002086 BEARING FOOT PEDAL LEVER (1) $41.34
072518 00310006896 LEVELING SCREW FOR HDSTAN $27.56
072529 00310005906 HANDLE ASSY HD-YB STAND $119.78
072553 70184675903 SUPPORT COLUMN HD-YPB STA $137.80
072554 70184675843 LOCK HANDLE HD-YB STAND $38.16
072560 70184675905 PIVOT PIN 10MM HD-YPB STA $10.60
072567 00310004305 SPRING $37.10
072568 70184675842 HANDLE HD-YB STAND $209.88
072609 70184675844 O-RING HD-YB STAND $7.42
072613 00310004312 SCR M20 X 10 ASSY HD-YPB $42.40
072614 70184675900 SCR M20 X 20 ASSY HD-YPB $47.70
072671 00310004321 MOTOR MOUNTING PLATE $62.54
072685 70184600178 DRILL MOUNTING RING 63MM $217.30
072711 00310006904 UPPER SLOT GASKET $8.48
072819 00310004344 VALVE FLOW C189 $139.92
072856 00310004345 KNOB M10 X 20 1.5 (1) $8.48
072862 00310004349 PROPELLER PVC WATER PUMP $7.42
072922 00310004358 BELT TRANS C189 $16.96
072926 00310004360 BELT XPZ 1500 LW (1) $19.08
073216 00310004410 COLLAR LOOSE 157/207/547 $24.38
073217 00310004411 SCR 1/2-20 X 1-1/2 HEXCAP $9.54
073220 00310004412 BUSH KIT NYLON BBC (2) $30.74
073221 00310004413 GUARD SPLASH KIT BBC $8.48
073222 00310002095 ARM STAY LEVEL BBC $18.02
073229 00310004416 NUT BLADE SHAFT COARSE $49.82
073230 00310004417 PULLEY ENGINE 2.75OD x 1B $119.78
073231 00310004418 PULLEY BLD SHAFT 85ODx18B $71.02
073236 00310004420 PLATE BEARING PROTECTION $34.98
073266 00310004430 ARM STAY LEVEL $27.56
073267 00310004431 KEY FOR BLADE SHAFT BBL $3.18
073276 00310004433 BEARING WITH BUSHING $19.08
073277 70184655622 BOLT EYE TENSION M10 X 1 $20.14
073278 00310004435 BUSHING PIVOT PLATE $22.26
073279 00310004436 PUMP WATER BBL GAS $269.24
073281 00310004438 LOOSE COLLAR BBL527-1327 $23.32
073282 00310004439 BELT XPZ1480LW (2) BBL20" $21.20
073298 00310004447 BRACKET BELT GUARD BBL $51.94
073354 00310004133 END CAP PLASTIC BBC $4.24
073418 70184655657 BEARING BLD SHFT KIT (2) $72.08
073419 00310004471 BOLT WING $7.42
073426 70184665553 SHAFT BLADE C18AKAA $134.62
073428 00310004476 HANDLE FOR HANDWHEEL    C $11.66
073839 00310002106 BELT TENSION ASSY $117.66
073862 00310031701 FAN C13SP/C20SP $12.72
074256 70184648725 GUARD BLADE 14" $495.02
074339 00510007560 REDUCT RING 25.4X20X2.2MM $6.36
074660 70184648730 GUARD BLADE 18" C189 $516.22
074684 70184648735 GUARD BLADE 14" PC $458.98
074715 70184655434 SELF PROPEL KIT $1,195.68
075061 00310004619 BEARING FLANGE (2) W/HW $48.76
075063 00310004620 HAND WHEEL WITH HANDLE $51.94
075128 00310004632 WATER CURTAIN BBL527 $20.14
075132 00310004633 WATER CURTAIN BBCXX7 $29.68
075270 00310004669 PULLEY WATER PUMP  157/20 $15.90
075280 00310004671 SCR WATER PUMP  157/207 $3.18
075333 00310004676 WHEEL KIT CONV CART (4) $58.30
075817 00310002135 LEG KIT (4) W/PIN 157-547 $136.74
076015 00310004750 BOLT EYE MOT ADJ ASSY W/F $26.50
076031 70184628601 WATER PUMP COMP BBL13x7 GAS BLUE LARGE $326.48
076035 00310004752 SHAFT BLADE BBC KIT W/COL $125.08



3
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

076036 70184655583 SUPPORT SELF LEVEL $95.40
076037 00310004753 GUARD BLD 14" ASY 157/207 $187.62
076039 00310004754 PIN STAY LEVEL ARM KIT $14.84
076044 00310004756 COLLAR LOOSE $62.54
076046 00310004758 BEARING BLADE SHFT KIT(2) $112.36
076050 00310004759 AXLE REAR RH KIT $16.96
076051 00310004760 AXLE REAR LH KIT $16.96
076054 00310004763 BELT ADJ KIT $24.38
076060 00310004767 SUPPORT BLD SHFT KIT (2) $27.56
076061 70184655668 BOLT EYE KIT W/FW WINGNU $22.26
076063 00310004769 POINTER ASSY $67.84
076064 00310015539 GUARD BELT ASSY $159.00
076081 00310004771 GUARD SPLASH KIT $13.78
076094 70184657789 SHAFT BLADE ASSY $257.58
076095 00310004776 PLUG DRAIN         157/20 $10.60
076097 00310004778 CLAMP WATER PUMP $12.72
076098 00310004779 PULLEY DRIVE SHAFT 157/20 $58.30
076102 00310004783 PULLEY 75MM 24MM 2G JSOUT $21.20
076109 00310004790 COVER BLD SHFT VNT 157/20 $20.14
076110 00310004791 BELT TENSION BOLTS ASSY BBC $4.23
076111 00310004792 BEARING PROTECTION PLATE $30.74
076113 00310004794 SUPPORT LEVELING  157/20 $32.86
076124 00310004796 CUTTING HEAD BBL $125.08
076126 00310004797 BLADE GUARD 20" BBL-BBH $302.10
076129 00310004798 GUARD BELT ASSY ELEC BBL $181.26
076130 70184656539 PULLEY 3.25OD X .875B 2G $68.90
076131 70184656553 PULLEY 2.44OD .875B 2G $65.72
076132 70184657206 PULLEY 3.5"OD .67B 2G $81.62
076137 00310004800 CLIP C85 $28.62
076146 00310004804 FRAME WELD BBL $1,222.18
076147 00310002142 SCALE KIT BBL $9.54
076174 00310002143 SCALE ASSY C189 $102.82
076175 00310004810 GUARD BELT C85 ASSY $193.98
076198 00310004819 SCR RAISE ASSY $218.36
076199 70184657232 BEARING 20MM FLANGE $86.92
076202 70184657237 PIVOT STAY LEVEL $239.56
076204 70184657243 LINK CONN ASSY $225.78
076206 70184657246 CAM STAY LEVEL REAR ASSY $128.26
076207 70184657248 LINK VERTICAL ASSY $44.52
076215 00310002147 CHAIN TENSION ASSY C189 $97.52
076239 70184657280 ENG CON WELD BBC GAS $133.56
076243 00310004828 PULLEY ENGINE BBL GAS $110.24
076262 70184657290 BEARING BLD SHFT PIL BLK $145.22
076269 70184657301 BEARING FLANGE PIVOT AXLE $60.42
076270 70184657303 BEARING FLANGE PIVOT AXLE $74.20
076271 70184657304 AXLE SCREW ASSY $39.22
076272 70184657306 PLATE ENG MOUNT ASSY $140.98
076277 70184657315 BAIL LIFT W/HRDW $338.14
076283 00310002149 TURNBUCKLE WELD W/HRDW $76.32
076286 00310002150 BEARING FLANGE $37.10
076295 70184657339 CLUTCH W/HRDW $121.90
076296 70184657340 BEARING KIT REAR AXLE W/H $77.38
076297 70184657344 GEAR $221.54
076303 70184657354 PULLEY & AXLE ASSY $15.90
076305 70184657359 SCR DEPTH STOP W/HRDW $36.04
076306 70184657360 TUBE WELD W/FIN ROLL PIN $109.18
076309 70184657367 BRACKET PUMP W/HRDW $40.28
076312 70184657373 CONSOLE ASSY $155.82
076319 70184657389 GUARD BLADE REAR 14" $305.28
076320 70184657390 GUARD BLADE REAR 18" $327.54
076330 70184657415 WATER DIST 30" ASSY $202.46
076331 70184657796 WATER DIST 36" ASSY $228.96
076332 00310014504 GUARD SPLASH ASSY $12.72
076347 70184681117 PULLEY BLD SHFT W/BUSH  C $69.96
076348 00310004836 NUT BLADE SHAFT LH $50.88
076352 00310004837 V-BELT XPZ 800LW SET OF 4 $79.50
076357 00310004840 HANDWHEEL & HANDLE W/HARD $86.92
076380 70184657803 GEAR FRICTION 30MM (PIN) $112.36
076386 00310004854 GUARD BLADE ASSY $250.16
076409 70184657835 WRENCH KIT OPEN END 13MM& $30.74
076412 00310011801 PULLEY ENGINE 2.75OD X 1B $214.12
076437 70184664880 BEARING BLADE SHAFT C18A $163.24
076453 70184665217 SCR RAISE $111.30
076465 00310002163 HANDWHEEL AND HANDLE $97.52
076545 00310004877 FOOT PEDAL BBL527-1327 $106.00
076548 00310004879 PIN KIT CONNECTING BAR $18.02

076549 00310004880 BAR ADJ KIT $138.86
076550 00310004881 HANDLE CRANK WELD $143.10
076551 00310004882 DEPTH STOP KIT $96.46
076552 00310004883 WATER PUMP PULLEY $23.32
076556 00310004887 BLADE SHAFT ASSY BBLXX7 $181.26
076557 00310004888 PULLEY 89MM X 17MMB 2G $33.92
076564 00310004894 PULLEY 81MMX24MM B 2G JSO $132.50
076570 00310004898 MOTOR PULLEY JCW/EDW $174.90
076597 00310004902 CAM STAY LEVEL KIT $19.08
076654 70184657942 CONSOLE ENG $233.20
076659 70184657953 COLLAR LOOSE $188.68
076660 00310004905 COLLAR FIXED W/KEY $104.94
076661 00310002171 PULLEY BLD SHAFT W/BUSH $129.32
076662 00310004906 BEARING BLADE SHAFT (2) $143.10
076665 70184657963 WHEEL 150MM REAR KIT (2) $249.10
076668 70184657968 DEPTH LOCK ASSY $74.20
076670 00310004907 BEARING FLG KIT DEPTH CTR $65.72
076672 70184655912 BRACKET TRANS $352.98
076673 70184655920 BEARING (2) $102.82
076674 00310004908 SPROCKET 35T CHAIN $138.86
076677 00310002172 BALL PIVOT W/HRDW $10.60
076679 70184655952 SPROCKET CHAIN 8T $57.24
076686 70184655970 SCR RAISE W/NUTS $19.08
076689 70184655992 VALUE SHUT OFF $39.22
076690 70184656006 CONSOLE HOLE FIT ASSY $23.32
076742 00310004943 CART CONV TOP ONLY 157/20 $44.52
076812 00310004952 CATCH BLADE GUARD $20.14
076818 70184648759 PULLEY & BELTS 14" $161.12
076819 70184648760 PULLEY & BELTS 18" $120.84
076822 00310004954 WATER PUMP PULLEY EDW 40MM X16MMB XPZ $41.34
076833 00310004964 PULLEY JS IN 112X22MM 2G $128.26
076843 00310004966 NUT HANDWHEEL $11.66
076849 70184656040 FRAME C189 $1,639.82
076851 00310004967 BEARING (2) $186.56
076856 00310004969 SPROCKET $137.80
076858 70184656666 BELT DRIVE XPA1000 14" $76.32
076860 70184656670 GUARD BLADE REAR 14" $333.90
076861 70184656672 GUARD BLADE REAR 18" $400.68
076864 70184656678 GUARD BELT C189 $109.18
076873 00310002188 CYL HYD 189 $1,058.94
076875 70184656706 PUMP HYD C189 ASSY $2,505.84
076876 70184656709 FIT HYD PIPE $106.00
076877 70184656710 HARDWARE SWITCH MOUNTING $292.56
076881 00310004970 LOCK CLUTCH HANDLE $12.72
076883 70184657098 HANDLE LOWER CLUTCH $208.82
076884 70184657100 BEARING $37.10
076885 70184657101 SPROCKET TRANS $60.42
076895 70184657126 CPLG WATER $23.32
076896 70184657128 HOSE WATER $43.46
076897 70184657130 DEPTH IND $352.98
076898 70184657131 WHEEL DEPTH IND $196.10
076900 70184657135 SPRING & CONN DEPTH IND $24.38
076917 70184657141 BRACKET ADJ RH W/HRDW $86.92
077017 70184675845 LOCKING KNOB HD-YPB STAND $20.14
080297 00310005129 BUSH INNR MOT PIVOT (2) C13P18/C13 $10.60
080448 00310005200 POINTER ASSY W/HARDWARE C $28.62
080519 70184681083 BELT XPZ737 OR XPZ740 (4) $40.28
080568 00310002235 NOZZLE WATER KIT(2)157/20 $3.18
080614 00310005280 HANDLE FOR HANDWHEEL $50.88
080844 00310005446 POMPE A EAU FLEX. J651 (WATER PUMP 60") $344.50
080991 00310005495 WHEEL 8X1-1/4 REAR (1) $38.16
080992 00310005496 FRONT WHEEL C9/PC9 W/HW $19.08
080994 00310005498 BELT TENSIONIN SCREW C9/P $6.36
080998 00310005501 REAR AXLE FIXING FLAT C9/ $53.00
080999 00310005502 BUSH OUTR MOT PIVOT (1) C $4.24
081012 00310005510 PULLEY 89MM X 1" 4G $67.84
081164 00310005586 SPLASH GUARD w/HARDWARE C $11.66
081394 70184675901 KEY 10X9MM HD-YPB STAND $32.86
081557 70184628818 DRIVE END FOR 70184628601 $116.60
081558 70184628819 FLEX SHAFT FOR 70184628601 $135.68
081559 70184628820 PUMP BODY FOR 70184628601 $116.60
081836 00310005911 PLATE MOUNTING 59MM HD3-C $146.28
081860 70184628821 IMPELLER FOR 70184628601 $13.78
081861 70184628822 SCREEN INTAKE (SIEVE) FOR 70184628601 $13.78
081904 00310005957 PLATE MOUNTING 53MM HD2AW $146.28
082246 00310006206 GASKET VAC SET OF 2 CD100 $28.62



4
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

082460 00310006344 HANDLE CRANK COMPL CD100 $90.10
082733 00310012190 WHEEL REAR BBCXX7 $48.76
082738 00310006528 HANDLE LOCK WITH STUD $11.66
082784 00310006550 AXLE REAR COMPLT W/WHEELS $244.86
082785 00310006551 AXLE REAR ONLY C13/C13P18/C99 $25.44
082786 00310006552 WHEEL FRONT KIT 125/50/20 $58.30
082787 00310006553 TUBE DEPTH CTRL W/HDWE  C $66.78
082788 00310006554 RAISE SCREW  C9/ PC9 $28.62
082789 00310006555 RING STOP DEPTH CTRL $6.36
082792 00310006558 SUPPORT WATER TANK C13 $58.30
082794 00310006560 STOPPER WATER TANK C13/C13P18/PC13/PC13P18 $7.42
082800 00310006566 GUARD SPLASH KIT  C13/C13P18 $15.90
082802 00310006568 PIVOT MOTOR & FRAME KIT C $44.52
082803 00310006569 PIVOT MOTOR & FRAME     C $24.38
082804 00310006570 BRAKE KIT REAR WHEEL   C $12.72
082808 00310006572 BELTS XPZ 860 LW (4) $30.74
082814 00310006577 MOUNT MOTR KIT          C $10.60
082856 00310006613 STOP CART CONV BBC/BBLXX7 $11.66
082910 70184681049 WRENCH OPEN END 32MM    C $38.16
082998 70184681299 NOZZEL WATER (2) C/PC13 $15.90
083218 70184682454 REDUCER NIPPLE 1/2X1/4MPT $6.36
083238 00310006904 VACUUM SEAL SEAL FOR TAPE $8.48
083276 00310006937 RAISE TUBE C9/PC9 $43.46
083277 00310006938 WATER TANK BRACKET w/HW C $190.80
083279 00310006940 FRAME ENGINE WELD ONLY  C9 $384.78
083280 00310006941 BLADE SHAFT             C $79.50
083314 70184681050 WRENCH OPEN END 1 1/2"  C $33.92
083352 00310007007 FRAME ASSEMBLY C13 $372.06
083353 00310007008 SCR DEPTH CTRL W/KEY  C $65.72
083354 00310007009 LOCK ASSY DEPTH CTRL    C $54.06
083355 00310007010 HANDLE BAR W/GRIPS  C13/C13P18 $116.60
083357 00310007011 WATER TANK ONLY    C/PC13 $56.18
083358 00310007012 SHAFT BLADE ASSY COMPLT C $662.50
083359 00310007013 NUT BLADE SHAFT LH TH   C $49.82
083363 00310007017 GUARD SHAFT ASSY      C13 $58.30
083365 00310007019 GUARD BLADE ASSY      C13 $334.96
083366 00310007020 NUT HEX M15 X 38MM      C $29.68
083367 00310007021 BOLT BLADE GUARD        C $42.40
083369 00310007023 FRAME WELD MOTOR      C13 $196.10
083371 00310007025 GUARD BELT ASSY       C13 $147.34
083374 00310007028 SUPPORT WATER TNK (GREEN) $64.66
083375 00310007029 GUARD BLADE ASSY (GREEN) $352.98
083377 00310007031 GUARD BELT ASSY (GREEN) $152.64
083378 00310007032 GUARD SHAFT ASSY (GREEN) $60.42
083421 00310007070 SHAFT BLADE  C9/C13E $122.96
083472 70184683499 BELT XPZ1212LW (2) $33.92
083480 00310007125 BELTS XPA710 LW (3) $30.74
083481 00310007126 BLADE GUARD w/HARDWARE C9 $171.72
083482 00310007127 MOTOR FIXING PLATE w/HW C $41.34
083483 00310007128 POINTER CLAMP           C $11.66
083484 00310007129 HANDLE BAR COMPLETE/HW C9 $92.22
083485 00310007130 BELT GUARD w/HARDWARE  C9/C13E $222.60
083486 00310007131 RAISE AXLE $148.40
083490 00310007135 AXLE BLADE GUARD  C9/C13E/PC9/PC13E $13.78
083511 00310007153 PULLEY BLADE SHAFT C9 $37.10
083716 00310007337 PULLEY GAS ENGINE  157/20 $59.36
083717 70184682606 BELT DRIVE  XPZ562 LW $15.90
083718 00310007339 PULLEY JACKSHAFT   157/20 $59.36
083719 00310007340 GUARD JS BELT DRV  157/20 $41.34
083720 00310007341 GUARD JS           157/20 $45.58
083721 00310007342 JACKSHAFT          157/20 $22.26
083722 00310007343 MOUNT PLT MOTOR    157/20 $65.72
083723 00310007344 MOUNT PLT JS       157/20 $72.08
083724 00310007345 CUTTING HEAD ASSY  157/20 $201.40
083725 00310007346 BRACKET BELT GUARD 157/20 $32.86
083726 00310007347 GUARD DRIVE BELT   157/20 $57.24
083727 00310007348 FRAME TRAY ASSY    157/20 $336.02
083728 00310007349 BEARING SPLIT      157/20 (1) $56.18
083729 00310007350 SUPPORT CROSSPIECE 157/20 $11.66
083745 00310007361 SWITCH STOP GAS BBC/YMC $111.30
083746 00310007362 SWITCH SUPT GAS BBC/YMC $13.78
083747 00310007363 PULLEY 68MM OD 24MMB 1G $51.94
083752 00310007365 BACK STOP W/HDW BBC/YMC $28.62
083753 00310007366 SCALE CONVEYOR CART BBL $5.30
083754 00310007367 CART CONVEYOR  157/207 $240.62
083777 00310007390 CART CONVEYOR BBL-YML $256.52

083818 00310007429 BELT GUARD BBC157-207 EL $65.72
083820 00310007431 BRACKET BELT GUARD BBC EL $42.40
083830 00310007441 CONNECTING BAR $84.80
083831 00310007442 HAND WHEEL BBLXX7 $146.28
083832 00310007443 JACKSHAFT BBL $93.28
083833 00310007444 JACKSHAFT FIXATION PLATE $56.18
083834 00310007445 MOTOR FIXATION PLATE $55.12
083836 00310007446 PULLEY 90MM X 1" 2G $55.12
083837 70184683500 BELT XPZ1250LW SET OF (2) $32.86
083838 00310007448 BELT XPZ780LW (2) BBL JS $12.72
083839 00310007449 BELT GUARD BRKT BBL ELEC $84.80
083840 00310007450 GUARD BELT GAS BBLYML13X7 $79.50
083841 00310007451 GUARD JACKSHAFT BBL1327 $45.58
083842 00310007452 JACKSHAFT PROTECTION PLT $11.66
083843 00310007453 GUARD SUPPORT PLATE BBL $9.54
083859 00310007469 PULLEY 82MM X 7/8"B 2G $165.36
83859.1 70184625722 PULLEY 80MM X 1210TL SPZ $84.80
083860 00310007470 PULLEY 62MMX.875B 2G JSO $48.76
083861 00310007471 PIVOT PLATES (SET OF 2) $63.60
083892 00310007501 GUIDE A CUT BBC-BBL $42.40
083895 00310007504 BACKSTOP $36.04
083907 00310007515 TOP CUTTING TABLE BBL/YML $39.22
083925 00310007533 UPPER FRAME C13SP/C20SP $206.70
083926 00310007534 CONSOLE C13SP/C20SP $148.40
083927 00310007535 UPPER CLOSING PLATE $29.68
083928 00310007536 CONSOLE REAR COVER C20SP $59.36
083929 00310007537 FRAME C13SP/C20SP $271.36
083930 00310007538 BELT GUARD C13SP/C20SP $157.94
083931 00310007539 HANDLE BAR C13SP/C20SP $94.34
083932 00310007540 HANDLE BAR MOUNT C20SP $39.22
083933 00310007541 DEPTH INDICATOR C20SP $8.48
083934 00310007542 LIFTING HOOK C13SP/C20SP $167.48
083935 00310007543 WATER TANK SUPPORT C20SP $46.64
083936 00310007544 POINTER C13SP/C20SP $74.20
083937 00310007545 BLADE GUARD 16" C13SP/C20 $168.54
083938 00310007546 BLADE GUARD 20" C13SP/C20 $184.44
083939 00310007547 BLADE GUARD 24" C13SP/C20 $193.98
083940 00310007548 RAISE AXLE C13SP/C20SP $133.56
083941 00310007549 RAISE TUBE C13SP/C20SP $47.70
083942 00310007550 RAISE SCREW C13SP/C20SP $46.64
083943 00310007551 HANDLE STAY LEVEL BAR $29.68
083944 00310007552 HANDLE STAY LEVEL SHAFT $58.30
083945 00310007553 DEPTH LOCK WHEEL $21.20
083946 00310007554 SHAFT DEPTH CTLSCRM12X160 $8.48
083947 00310007555 SCREWS DEPTH CONTROL C20 $22.26
083948 00310007556 BLADE SHAFT ASSY C20SPE $422.94
083949 00310007557 BLADE SHAFT ONLY C20 $87.98
083950 00310007558 PULLEY BLADE SHAFT 16" $73.14
083951 00310007559 PULLEY BLADE SHAFT 20" $77.38
083952 00310007560 PULLEY BLADE SHAFT 24" $83.74
083953 00310007561 BELT TENSIONER CPL. $96.46
083954 00310007562 PULLEY IDLER C13SP/C20SP $40.28
083955 00310007563 IDLER SPRING C13SP/C20SP $25.44
083956 00310007564 IDLER ARM C13SP/C20SP $12.72
083957 00310007565 MOTOR PULLEY C13SP/C20SP $127.20
083958 00310007566 BRACKET SPEED ADJUSTMENT $61.48
083959 00310007567 REAR AXLE C13SP/C20SP $90.10
083960 00310007568 TRANSMISSION MOUNT C20SP $154.76
083961 00310007569 SPEED LEVER C13SP/C20SP $66.78
083962 00310007570 LEVER $59.36
083963 00310007571 THROTTLE CABLE C13SP/C20S $21.20
083964 00310007572 TRANS CABLE C20/C13SP $33.92
083965 00310007573 BATTERY SUPPORT BRACKET $27.56
083967 00310007575 BATTERY HOLD DOWN C20SP $18.02
083968 00310007576 MOTOR SUPPORT C13SP/C20SP $76.32
084032 00310007624 POINTER ROD C13SP/C20SP $11.66
084033 00310007625 SPLASH GUARD C13SP/C20SP $10.60
084034 00310007626 COVER BLADE SHAFT C20SP $61.48
084035 00310007627 BEARING RAISE AXLE KIT(2) $30.74
084036 00310007628 HIDING PART C13SP/C20SP $33.92
084037 00310007629 PULLEY TRANS PD150MMX17MM $40.28
084038 00310007630 CABLE MOUNTING BRACKET $27.56
084039 00310007631 DRIVE ROLLER (1) C20SP $41.34
084040 00310007632 GEAR DRIVE REAR AXLE C20 $30.74
084041 00310007633 GEAR DRIVE TRANSMISSION $25.44
084042 00310007634 SPRING TRANS C13SP/C20SP $33.92



5
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

084043 00310007635 LINKAGE TRANS ENGAGE/DIS $24.38
084044 70184623818 ENG 13HP HONDA ELECTRIC START GX390K1QAE $1,696.00
084045 00310007636 WHEEL 80/40/12MM POINTER $12.72
084046 00310007637 REAR WHEEL KIT (2) C20SP $43.46
084047 00310007638 BUSHING REAR AXLE (2) C20 $8.48
084048 00310007639 ROD END LOWER C13SP/C20SP $49.82
084049 00310007640 ROD END UPPER C20SP $39.22
084050 00310007641 BUSHING STAY LEVEL C20SP $14.84
084051 70184600100 BELT XPZ 1120LW (1) $24.38
084052 00310007643 BELT XPZ900LW (4) $49.82
084053 00310007644 CHAIN C13SP/C20SP $28.62
084066 00310007656 SET COLLAR 20MM $32.86
084078 00310007666 DRAIN OIL HOSE C13/C20 $44.52
084167 00310007747 DECAL C13 $6.36
084168 00310002353 DECAL CLIPPER C13 $5.30
101132 70184654210 COLLAR SET .750 ID $5.30
101136 70184654213 COLLAR SET 1.250 ID $13.78
101137 70184653348 FIT GREASE STR DRU $4.24
101138 70184653358 FIT GREASE STR 1/4-28 $3.18
101141 70184656274 WHEEL 8X2.5X1 ROLLER BRG $102.82
101204 70184656276 WHEEL 6X2X3/4 $36.04
101375 70184680195 VOLUTE  WATER PUMP PE1 $20.14
101517 70184650619 FIT HOSE $9.54
101566 70184649671 KEY 3/8x3 $8.48
101680 70184653376 FIT GREASE 65DRU 1/4DR 65 $7.42
101868 70184650620 WASHER HOSE 1.00OD X .625 $3.18
101881 70184649259 KNOB $11.66
102315 70184654216 COLLAR TIGHT 4 1/2" $59.36
102318 70184654230 COLLAR LOOSE 4-1/2" ASSY $55.12
102348 70184650009 BOLT U $6.36
102745 70184649309 COLLAR SPLIT $18.02
102747 70184649311 CLAMP $14.84
102748 70184649312 BEARING PIL BLK 1-1/4 2-B $140.98
102750 70184649314 GUARD BLADE ASSY $306.34
102756 70184652913 FIT & TUBE KIT $34.98
102771 70184649316 CLAMP HOSE 3/4 TO 1-1/4 $4.24
104293 70184650622 CPLG HEX 3/8FPT X 3/8FPT $5.30
104332 70184658015 SWITCH IGNITION $100.70
104333 70184654630 AMMETER  YE6 $57.24
104346 70184654908 PULLEY 3.25OD 1.437B 1G $95.40
104399 70184657456 TERM RING 10-12 GA $3.18
104426 70184654332 INSTRUC PLATE ADD FLUID $4.24
104475 70184649722 RING SNAP $3.18
105355 70184654334 INSTRUC PLATE TURN SCALE $4.24
105357 70184650011 NUT BLD SHFT LH 1-14 NF H $14.84
105376 70184627158 NUT 1-14 UNF LH HEX JAM $15.90
105377 70184649317 WRENCH OPEN END 1 1/2" $63.60
105498 70184657462 TERM BUTT CONN 14-16 GA $3.18
105499 70184657466 TERM RING CONN 14-16 GA $3.18
106056 70184654929 PULLEY 3.45OD 2G H 2AK34H $93.28
106128 70184649338 FUEL TANK $535.30
106142 70184654966 BELT AP48 (2) $26.50
106167 70184656277 WHEEL 5X1-5/8X3/4 $47.70
106169 70184650304 BEARING FLANGE 5/8 BORE $65.72
106184 70184649224 SCR RAISE $32.86
106218 70184650306 BEARING PIL BLK 1-1/4 2-B $131.44
106219 70184654337 PLATE NAME $14.84
106230 70184654983 BELT A45 47OC (2) $48.76
106233 70184654936 PULLEY 2.400D 1"B 1G $50.88
106280 70184650012 BOLT J $7.42
106344 00310004526 HYDROSTATIC DRIVE EATON 6 $904.18
106365 70184656287 WHEEL 7X2X1.00 $96.46
106378 70184655412 BUSHING FLANGE 1.0" BORE $9.54
106382 70184655022 BELT 3L 390 (1) $20.14
106383 70184650312 BEARING FLANGE 5/8 B $34.98
106390 70184654524 CABLE CONTROL $49.82
106392 70184648516 GRIP $7.42
106396 70184648518 FAN $13.78
106399 70184655976 GUARD GRAVEL $11.66
106416 70184648530 SPACER $4.24
106419 70184655110 SWITCH VAC $108.12
106434 70184648552 GEAR PIVOT RH ASSY $81.62
106451 70184650624 CAP PIPE $12.72
106454 70184648555 PIN LOCK $5.30
106483 70184658018 SWITCH $18.02
106630 70184654346 DECAL LEAD OFF ADJ C189 $7.42

106640 70184650253 PUMP WATER C189 ASSY ELEC $396.44
106641 70184655185 WIRE ELEC ASSY $27.56
106648 70184650254 PUMP HYD $599.96
106649 70184650255 CYL HYD $278.78
106652 70184648583 ELBOW STEEL $9.54
106653 70184648584 HOSE HYD $18.02
106655 70184648587 CABLE HYD $9.54
106656 70184654643 RESERVOIR $112.36
106664 70184651902 FAN W/HRDW C189 KIT $8.48
106666 70184654257 COLLAR SET CLIMAX 1" $12.72
106667 70184648589 BRACKET HYD $21.20
106669 70184648591 BRACKET HYD CYL $36.04
107022 70184651915 SPOTLIGHT KIT $200.34
107079 70184651965 WHEEL FRONT KIT (1) $84.80
107090 70184652036 PULLEY ENG 14" KIT $327.54
107093 70184652046 PULLEY ENG 26" KIT $241.68
107149 70184648607 FUEL TANK $291.50
107166 70184649726 RING RETAINER E-RING FOR 1-3/16" SHAFT $10.60
107177 70184650235 SHAFT BLADE 6 1/2 C655 AY $605.26
107192 70184650625 ELBOW $6.36
107219 70184654963 PULLEY 2.50OD .75B 1G $153.70
107220 70184648624 FAN 5 BLADE AL FOR 1/4" S $18.02
107221 70184654353 PLATE INSTRUC LOW/RAISE $4.24
107249 70184654526 CABLE PIVOT/CONNECTOR $13.78
107253 70184654660 CHAIN $8.48
107256 70184655147 SHAFT $64.66
107257 70184656436 SPROCKET 10T .875ID $30.74
107258 70184654677 CHAIN $22.26
107326 70184652118 LIGHT ASSY KIT $119.78
107331 70184648649 SPACER $8.48
107332 70184648650 BAR $10.60
107446 70184654356 DECAL FAN $7.42
107471 70184650013 RIVET $3.18
107476 70184650584 HOSE PLBG ASSY $50.88
107483 70184657499 FUSE 125V 15A GGC15 1/4x1 $3.18
107484 70184657502 HOLDER FUSE INLINE $16.96
107485 70184657504 BOOT TOGGLE SWITCH $7.42
107497 70184654529 CABLE TRANSMISSION C-655/ $118.72
107515 70184657509 TERM SPADE #6 14-16 GA $3.18
107523 70184652793 SEAL WATER PUMP KIT $54.06
107526 70184654364 DECAL WATER PUMP $4.24
107538 70184650237 SHAFT BLADE (5") ASSY C65 $725.04
107540 70184650017 KEY 1/4x11/16 $6.36
107585 70184654366 DECAL SPEED SCALE $12.72
107617 70184655092 BELT 3L 765 (1) 76.50C $32.86
107655 70184654970 PULLEY 4.90OD 1.75B 8G $387.96
107708 70184650019 CLAMP HOSE $4.24
107744 70184650260 PUMP WATER ELEC $331.78
107753 70184654705 CHAIN $12.72
107800 70184648397 BRACKET CLUTCH $44.52
107836 70184654367 PLATE INSTRUC THROTTLE $4.24
107837 70184653083 PLATE INSTRUC ENGAGE $9.54
107844 70184653097 DECAL DANGER $3.18
107857 70184650021 CLAMP CABLE $6.36
107871 70184654537 CABLE CHOKE W/LOCK HANDLE $76.32
107936 70184655005 PULLEY 6.0OD 2.0B 6G $319.06
107938 70184658477 PULLEY 4.25OD 2.00B 8G $316.94
107939 70184655012 PULLEY 3.875OD 2.00B 8G $196.10
107940 70184648461 WHEEL 8X2.5X1.25 $129.32
107955 70184655016 PULLEY 3.50OD 2.00B 8G $585.12
107960 70184655039 PULLEY 6.50OD 8G TL $232.14
107967 70184656292 WHEEL REAR KIT (2) $360.40
107969 70184655119 BELT AX53 55OC (6) $111.30
107972 70184655200 BELT POWERBAND 4/3VX560(2) $269.24
107973 70184655044 PULLEY 4.50OD 2.0B 8G $288.32
107986 70184655211 BELT POWERBAND 4/3VX600(2) $256.52
108204 70184650397 BEARING PIL BLK 1-3/4 2-B $184.44
108268 70184656296 WHEEL 10X2-1/2X1-1/4 $177.02
108283 70184655048 PULLEY 2.625D .375B 1G $10.60
108284 70184648837 BRACKET IDLER ACC DRIVE $34.98
108377 70184648844 ADAPTOR $76.32
108412 70184656300 WHEEL 3X1.50X.50 $16.96
108450 70184654544 CABLE $75.26
108451 70184654545 CABLE END $23.32
108465 70184655052 PULLEY 5.0OD 1.43B 5G $216.24
108466 70184655058 PULLEY 3.65OD 1.438B 5G $307.40



6
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

108468 70184656447 SPROCKET 10T .67ID $53.00
108696 70184658505 WHEEL 2.50x1.06x.25 $9.54
108708 70184657511 TERM RING .375 10-12 GA $3.18
108712 70184653206 DECAL PERS INJURY WARNING $6.36
108713 70184653219 DECAL BLADE GUARD WARNING $7.42
108756 70184652818 WHEEL REAR KIT $254.40
108782 70184659993 PULLEY ACCESSORY KIT $69.96
108784 70184652852 PULLEY ENG 18" KIT $214.12
108800 70184651518 FAN TRANS KIT $15.90
108847 70184653247 DECAL HANDS & FEET CAUTION $8.48
108849 70184653262 DECAL BELT DRIVE WARNING $8.48
108850 70184653268 DECAL GUARD LIFT CAUTION $4.24
108857 70184655902 GUARD BLADE 26" ASSY $961.42
108888 70184651541 STRAP $15.90
108896 70184649158 HOOD AIR STACK $22.26
108897 70184649159 HOSE FLEXIBLE FM125 $97.52
108900 70184655270 BELT 3VX500 (5) $112.36
108901 70184655286 BELT 3VX475 (5) $155.82
108905 70184655303 BELT POWERBAND 5/3VX475 (2) $149.46
108911 70184649176 DEPTH SCALE $32.86
108924 70184655337 BELT POWERBAND 5/3VX450 (2) $97.52
108929 70184654432 LINK GEAR BOX $12.72
108934 70184673104 DECAL PROPOSITION 65 WARN $4.24
109230 70184654725 CHAIN #35 65P 24" W/MSTL $20.14
109231 70184656449 GEAR FRICTION 1"DIA (PIN) $37.10
109236 70184655073 PULLEY 6.0OD .670 B1G 3L $165.36
109275 70184653276 DECAL CLIPPER $5.30
109276 70184653282 DECAL CAUTION $4.24
109284 70184648376 AXLE REAR $33.92
109290 70184650024 SCR 5/8-8 ACME 13.25 LG $50.00
109298 70184648387 NUT STEEL 5/8-8 ACME $14.84
109299 70184651559 TUBE & NUT $104.94
109305 70184653301 DECAL GREASE BLADESHAFT $8.48
109634 70184655379 BELT 3VX355 (3) $72.08
109636 70184657516 CONNECTOR TRAP $3.18
109641 70184655305 PULLEY EBG 3.0OD 4GVT $60.42
109642 70184655325 BUSHING TL 1210VT 1.125B $21.20
109653 70184655417 BELT 3VX335 (3) $55.12
109665 70184654270 COLLAR TIGHT C142 $50.88
109666 70184655432 BELT 3VX375 (3) $59.36
109667 70184648445 TURNBUCKLE 5/16 $5.30
109668 70184650026 NUT 7/8-14 HEX LH $6.36
109674 70184651232 WHEEL POINTER W/HRDW KIT $10.60
109675 70184651234 TURNBUCKLE W/HRDW KIT $10.60
109676 70184651235 FAN W/HRDW KIT $15.90
109688 70184655479 BELT TRUFLEX 480C 3L $15.90
109698 70184653318 DECAL CHOKE $7.42
109699 70184653333 DECAL START-RUN $8.48
109700 70184655532 BELT TRUFLEX 480C 3L (1) $18.02
109701 70184655370 PULLEY 3.65OD 4GR VT $53.00
109703 70184651245 PULLEY ENGING 14" KIT $147.34
109730 70184651247 WRENCH OPEN END 1 5/16" $41.34
109737 70184660451 AXLE $32.86
109740 70184660436 LEVER HAND PLATED $16.96
109741 70184660494 BRACKET BATTERY PLATED BL $14.84
109758 70184660415 AXLE PIVOT $116.60
109759 70184660408 BAR HANDLE PLATED $45.58
109760 70184660487 SHAFT BLADE $77.38
109765 70184660498 SPACER ENG $20.14
109768 70184660347 CABLE CONTROL $122.96
109769 70184660324 BELT 3VX450 (1) $20.14
109795 70184660563 GRIP HANDLE $6.36
109797 70184660675 GUARD BLD 18" C163/203 $390.08
109799 70184660669 BELT 3VX425 (1) $20.14
109800 70184661018 DOOR REAR C143 KIT $40.28
109801 70184661107 GUARD BELT C143 KIT $144.16
109802 70184661344 COVER BLADE SHAFT C143 KT $51.94
109803 70184661345 DEPTH LOCK C143 KIT $13.78
109804 70184661346 TUBE RAISE C143 KIT $69.96
109805 70184661347 BEARING PIVOT AXLE C143 $72.08
109806 70184661348 WHEEL REAR C143 KIT  (2) $145.22
109807 70184661349 WHEEL FRONT C143 KIT (2) $66.78
109808 70184661350 SUPPORT POINTER LFT C143 $14.84
109809 70184661351 SUPPORT POINTER R C143 $16.96
109810 70184661352 BEARING BLD SHAFT C143 $84.80
109811 70184661353 SHAFT BLD & KEY KIT C143 $66.78

109815 70184661357 BRACKET PIVOT C143 KIT $36.04
109816 70184661358 LEVER CONT C143 KIT $22.26
109817 70184661359 CABLE CTRL C143 KIT(24") $59.36
109818 70184661360 BAR COTROL C143 KIT $259.49
109820 70184661362 GEAR FRICTION KIT  C143 K $40.28
109822 70184661364 SPROCKET LARGE C143 KIT $59.36
109824 70184661366 GUARD SPLASH C143 KIT $8.48
109825 70184661367 SPRING BLADE GUARD C143 K $14.84
109826 70184661368 PIN QUICK REL C143 KIT $47.70
109827 70184661369 WATER DIST C143 KIT $33.92
109828 70184661370 PULLEY BLD SHAFT 14"/18" $96.46
109829 70184661371 PULLEY BLD SHAFT 18" KIT $96.46
109830 70184661372 PULLEY BLD SFT 14/18" KIT $104.94
109846 70184663493 GEAR FRICTION 1.5" PIN'D $54.06
109863 70184673933 KNOB HANDLE C143-C203 03 $10.60
121054 70184650399 BEARING AXLE FRONT KIT $95.40
121055 70184650400 BEARING FLANGE 1B SFT16C $109.18
121123 70184650028 CLAMP $4.24
121149 70184650636 SWIVEL HOSE FIT $5.30
121189 70184655382 PULLEY 4.25OD 6G $274.54
121273 70184650637 SWIVEL HOSE 3/8MPTX3/4GHT $10.60
121646 70184648470 LEVER $198.22
121951 70184656326 WHEEL 5X1.25X.625 $28.62
121968 70184650401 BEARING PIVOT MACH .755B $46.64
121983 70184650638 VALVE $31.80
121985 70184650402 BEARING PIL BLK 3/4B 2-B $57.24
121996 70184655556 BELT A33 35OC (2) $51.79
122147 70184648499 SPACER REAR WHEEL 1-1/4ID $20.14
122170 70184654659 DEPTH DRUM MACH $57.24
122193 70184651253 WATER VALVE KIT $43.46
122200 70184653339 DECAL GAS TANK $3.18
122285 70184653349 PLATE INSTRUC $4.24
122290 70184648500 BASE $65.72
122291 70184648502 DIAPHRAGM $7.42
122298 70184658025 SWITCH $18.02
122362 70184654729 SPRING $13.78
122364 70184654572 CONNECTOR $5.30
122502 70184648551 COVER $36.04
122504 70184648556 BUTTON PUSH $32.86
122505 70184648558 WASHER SEAL $3.18
122507 70184648563 FLANGE TOP $16.96
122508 70184648565 PLATE $19.08
122509 70184648567 LEVER $12.72
122510 70184658439 LEVER $11.66
122511 70184654730 SPRING $7.42
122514 70184648569 FLANGE $16.96
122584 70184655407 PULLEY 4.20OD X 1.75B 4G $181.26
122655 70184657517 TERM RING .375 14-16 GA $3.18
123038 70184655577 BELT A31 (3) $108.12
123062 70184655597 BELT A30 (2) $23.32
123063 70184653368 PLATE INSTRUC BELT $4.24
123072 70184650640 SWIVEL HOSE 1/4 $12.72
123076 70184648579 FIT HOSE Y 3/8 #64016 $6.36
123077 70184663443 LOCK HANDWHEEL KIT $6.36
123078 70184651269 SHAFT BLADE & KEY KIT $121.90
123079 70184651272 PULLEY BLADE SHAFT KIT $102.82
123081 70184651276 WHEEL FRONT PC KIT (2) $66.78
123082 70184651277 WHEEL REAR PC KIT (2) $110.24
123083 70184651279 BEARING RAISE SCR PC KIT $95.40
123084 70184651281 SCR RAISE W/NUT PC KIT $44.52
123085 70184651283 HANDWHEEL PC KIT $87.98
123086 70184651284 BEARING W/HRDW KIT (2) $280.90
123089 70184651288 HRDW HANDWHEEL KIT $19.08
123093 70184659771 BEARING THRUST BAND MT22 $41.34
123095 70184673501 BLADE GUARD MOUNTING PIN $18.02
123101 70184648582 BOLT ADJ $39.22
123128 70184651295 BEARING KIT $43.46
123130 70184650034 NUT HD HEX 1/2-13 LH $5.30
123141 70184654588 CABLE THROTTLE C81 $25.44
123142 70184648588 STOP CABLE $11.66
123143 70184650035 CLIP $3.18
123158 70184653406 PLATE INSTRUC BELT $4.24
123167 70184654274 COLLAR LOOSE C84 $121.90
123170 70184650601 TUBE ASSY $73.14
123192 70184650245 SHAFT BLADE C84 ASSY $168.54
123197 70184655633 BELT A31 (2) $37.10



7
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

123205 70184655413 PULLEY 3.45OD 0.75B 2GR A $67.84
123214 70184655462 BUSHING SH 1B KW .25X.125 $27.56
123216 70184655478 BUSHING TL 1.25B .25KW H $27.56
123234 70184648610 FRAME C81 $373.12
123241 70184648614 AXLE C81 $249.10
123246 70184648617 SUPPORT AXLE $23.32
123259 70184656149 GUARD SPLASH $11.66
123261 70184656150 GUARD BLADE ASSY C111MM11 $725.04
123265 70184655770 WHEEL 8X2X.75 $56.18
123285 70184648638 AXLE C81 ASSY $633.88
123291 70184651305 WHEEL HAND $75.26
123300 70184651307 PULLEY ENG KIT $48.76
123304 70184654623 CABLE THROTTLE $11.66
123325 70184661952 TUBE ASSY KIT $45.58
123327 70184671620 ENG 13HP HONDA $2,026.72
123328 70184676096 AIR FILTER HONDA 11-13HP $33.92
125010 70184650643 ELBOW ST BRS 1/8NPTX7/16- $11.66
125012 70184657521 CABLE BATTERY POS $22.26
125013 70184655573 PULLEY 2.65OD 1.125B 1G $63.60
125017 70184655591 PULLEY 3.0OD 3G VT 1210 $74.20
125018 70184651319 PULLEY ENGING KIT $100.70
125020 70184655600 PULLEY 3.35OD 3G VT 1610 $83.74
126006 70184653415 DECAL BELT WARNING $3.18
126010 70184651352 WHEEL 10X2X1 PLAIN HUB $130.38
126011 70184651354 WHEEL 6X2X1 ROLLER BRG $53.00
126015 70184655613 BUSHING SH 1.25B $28.62
126018 70184655624 PULLEY 4.12OD 3V 3G VT $82.68
126051 70184648702 SUPPORT POINTER LH $16.96
126053 70184651358 PIN LOCK $19.08
126054 70184654276 COLLAR TIGHT 5 $101.76
126058 70184655706 PULLEY 2.8OD 1.437B 4G $54.06
126061 70184655716 BELT 3VX400 (3) $48.76
126062 70184653432 DECAL ARROW $3.18
126063 70184655728 BELT TRUFLEX 1590 (1) $21.20
126064 70184654187 DECAL MAINT 18A $8.48
126070 70184659602 PULLEY W/KEY ENG 18" KIT $97.52
126078 70184659626 CABLE DEPTH IND ASSY KIT $10.60
126082 70184659622 CPLG WATER HOSE ASSY KIT $39.22
126099 70184672649 BELT 3L380 1380 (3) $33.92
126102 70184673816 BELT SPZ1187 (1) $24.38
127001 70184653437 DECAL CLIPPER CHOPPER $3.18
127003 70184651374 PREFILTER 001173000 $8.48
127004 70184651363 CRANKCASE 031111022 $127.20
127005 70184651381 CRANKCASE 031111000 $186.56
127006 70184651387 IGNITION 031140020 ASSY $212.00
127008 70184651400 LEVER CATCH 119117031 $6.36
127009 70184651412 STARTER RATCH 119166021 $9.54
127010 70184651422 COVER FILTER 122118271 $41.34
127011 70184651430 FLANGE INT 122131050 $23.32
127013 70184651447 CARBURETOR 122151620 $138.86
127014 70184651453 SPRING STARTER 122166020 $3.18
127015 70184651459 FILTER 122173140A $15.90
127016 70184651473 SPRING TENS 122184011 $10.60
127017 70184651481 STARTER 123112100 ASSY $162.18
127018 70184651487 TANK COMP 123114040 $260.76
127019 70184651493 HOOD 123118052 $91.16
127020 70184651501 CYL & PISTON 123130200 $322.24
127021 70184651503 PISTON RING 123132020 $36.04
127022 70184656283 SPRING REWIND 123163013 $24.38
127023 70184656285 DRUM CABLE 123162031 $28.62
127024 70184656288 MUFFLER 123174159 $107.06
127025 70184656290 SHOE CLUTCH 123181010 $38.16
127027 70184656294 CRANKSHAFT 309 133120301 $295.74
127028 70184656295 SHAFT 398228013 $67.84
127029 70184656298 DISK PRESSURE 395228053 $27.56
127030 70184656299 SEGMENT 395341173 $39.22
127031 70184656302 PULLEY 397221090 $57.24
127032 70184656303 HOUSING GEAR 398211011 $201.40
127033 70184656305 DISK PRESSURE 398228042 $36.04
127034 70184656306 SCR HEX HD 900910204 $10.60
127035 70184656309 GUDGEON 905810354 $6.36
127036 70184656310 SCR ADJ 910308601 $12.72
127037 70184656312 NUT HEX M9 92038024 $3.18
127038 70184656317 NUT HEX M10 920310043 $3.18
127039 70184656319 NUT WING M8 921708000 $10.60
127040 70184656320 KEY A4X4X14 939144140 $4.24

127041 70184656323 PULLER 957432000 $82.68
127044 70184656330 CARBURETOR SET 957150010 $15.90
127045 70184656332 GASKET SET 957150100 $19.08
127046 70184656335 CLUTCH ASY 957223309 $140.98
127047 70184656338 PULLER 957427000 $73.14
127049 70184656342 SWITCH 957605112 $18.02
127050 70184656343 BEARING BALL 960102155 $37.10
127051 70184656345 BEARING 960602173   NJ203 $77.38
127052 70184656346 RING 962200002 $19.08
127053 70184656347 NEEDLE CAGE 962210027 $16.96
127054 70184656348 RING PACKING 963257070 $14.84
127055 70184656349 FILTER 963601240 $9.54
127056 70184656350 HEAD SUCTION 963601260 $9.54
127057 70184656351 BELT 3VX302 or 300 965300 $27.56
127058 70184656352 GRIP STARTER 965402262 $11.66
127059 70184656353 BUFFER VIB EX 965403131 $12.72
127060 70184656354 DAMPER RUBBER 965403260 $12.72
127061 70184656355 LINE SUCTION 965450200 $13.78
127062 70184656356 VALVE AIR 965451191 $9.54
127063 70184656357 LINE FUEL 965452485 $14.84
127064 70184656358 KNOB 985000560 $12.72
127065 70184656359 CAGE NEEDLE 962210015 $18.02
127066 70184656360 ADAPTOR 20MMx1" 392228040 $14.84
127067 70184656361 GUIDE TROLLEY 957398100 $875.56
127069 70184656363 ROPE STARTER 122164010 KI $3.18
127070 70184656364 NUT HEX 923210002 $3.18
127071 70184656366 SCR M5 X 60 901506502 $4.24
127072 70184656367 SCR FILLISTER 908006355 $4.24
127073 70184656368 GASKET CYL 965521023 $6.36
127075 70184656371 RING FELT 900003050 $4.24
127077 70184656373 SCR FILLISTER 965551051 $4.24
127080 70184656376 SHAFT CHOKE 122150730 $7.42
127081 70184656377 GASKET 965518013 $7.42
127082 70184656378 GRIP 119117300 ASSY $110.24
127083 70184656379 LINK THROTTLE 122117054 $9.54
127084 70184656380 SCR PLUG ASSY 965450301 $14.84
127085 70184656382 GUARD SPROCKET 398213041 $82.68
127086 70184656383 CAP SPARK PLUG 957604240 $12.72
127087 70184656384 GASKET 965518111 $6.36
127088 70184656386 GASKET 133131041 $12.72
127089 70184656387 GASKET 965518090 $4.24
127090 70184656388 GASKET 965402960 $9.54
127091 70184658472 HOOD 309 123118010 $55.12
127092 70184656390 GASKET 965518052 $7.42
127093 70184656391 FILTER INN CPL 001173021 $14.84
127095 70184656395 BELT PISTON TENS944600001 $20.14
127096 70184656396 PLATE GUARD 398410035 $27.56
127098 70184659600 GUDGEON 905808555 $5.30
127099 70184659596 BUSHING RUBBER 965401025 $4.24
127100 70184659595 SCR FILLISTER 990005124 $3.18
127101 70184659603 SET MOD ASSY KIT $54.06
127103 70184662204 PIN PISTON 031132090 $23.32
127105 70184662525 KEY 939630370 $4.24
127106 70184662526 SCR FILLISTER 990005305 $4.24
127107 70184662527 SCR FILLISTER 908005305 $4.24
127108 70184660761 SCR FILLISTER 908006205 $4.24
127109 70184662528 WASHER SPRING 926206000 $4.24
127110 70184662529 DISK 924306400 $4.24
127111 70184662530 NUT HEX 922606000 $4.24
127112 70184662531 FIXING PLATE 965551191 $4.24
127113 70184662533 SCR FILLISTER 908005125 $3.18
127114 70184662534 BUFFER RUBBER 965402370 $4.24
127115 70184661551 PIN COTTER  934320100 $3.18
127116 70184661808 BUSHING RUBBER 965401011 $6.36
127117 70184662536 BUTTON 965451750 $4.24
127119 70184662538 PIN STOP 965551150 $10.60
127123 70184662542 PIN CYLINDER 935950400 $6.36
127124 70184662149 NUT HEXAGONAL 923305000 $3.18
127127 70184662544 STRENGTH PIECE 144310072 $15.90
127128 70184659779 GASKET 965518031 $4.24
127129 70184662545 SCR FILLISTER 908006205 $5.30
127132 70184662126 SCR FILLISTER 908006105 $3.18
127133 70184662548 RING PACKING 963232045 $6.36
127134 70184662549 TUBE PLASTIC 965452490 $41.34
127135 70184662550 STOPPER 965451560 $4.24
127136 70184662551 UNION ANGULAR 010114040 $14.84



8
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

127137 70184660760 HANDLE COCKING 392341080 $32.86
127138 70184662552 RING SNAP 929228120 $4.24
127139 70184662553 COVER DISK 965551230 $7.42
127140 70184662554 DISK 924500044 $3.18
127143 70184662560 SPACER BLACK 392320100 $23.32
127144 70184662561 FOOT 392320100 $23.32
127146 70184662563 SPACER 900004363 $4.24
127148 70184662565 SCR FORMING 907204102 $6.36
127149 70184662566 RING SNAP 929314100 $4.24
127150 70184662567 ROPE STARTER 985000165 $98.58
127152 70184662569 DISK 928405000 $4.24
127153 70184660636 WASHER 925300000 $4.24
127157 70184662572 PLUG SPARK 0743187 $8.48
127158 70184662573 SPRING CONTACT 965604230 $7.42
127159 70184662574 BUSHING RUBBER 965401015 $7.42
127160 70184662455 MAGNETO PLATE  119140210 $307.40
127161 70184661213 FLYWHEEL 031141020 $192.92
127162 70184662575 BEARING 119141030 $11.66
127163 70184662576 WASHER SPRING 928308001 $3.18
127164 70184662577 SCR FILLISTER 908004125 $3.18
127166 70184662579 MDM FILLISTER 908005255 $4.24
127167 70184662580 DEVICE CUTTING 398000003 $488.66
127169 70184662581 SCR TORX 908006205 $4.24
127170 70184662490 NUT SAFETY HEX 920406000 $3.18
127171 70184662582 CLAMP 392341040 $50.88
127173 70184662586 GUARD BLADE 398341610 $187.62
127174 70184662454 LABEL 980113354 $4.24
127177 70184662588 SCR HEX HEAD 900208202 $4.24
127178 70184662589 NUT HEX 920210000 $4.24
127179 70184662590 WASHER SPRING 926210001 $3.18
127180 70184662269 RING PACKING 963815320 $1.06
127181 70184662591 BUSHING 398211090 $9.54
127182 70184662592 DISTANCE RING 900005009 $9.54
127185 70184662594 RING SNAP 929145175 $4.24
127186 70184660759 WASHER SPRING 926208001 $4.24
127187 70184662595 GUARD HAND 398211020 $19.08
127188 70184662246 SCR FILLISTER 908305405 $4.24
127189 70184662247 SCR FILLISTER 908005165 $4.24
127190 70184661034 SCR FILLISTER 908305255 $4.24
127191 70184662596 SCR FILLISTER 908005255 $4.24
127192 70184662597 SLEEVE CONNECT 144171030 $14.84
127193 70184662598 DISK 924105300 $3.18
127194 70184662599 RING SPRING 926105001 $3.18
127195 70184662600 SCR FILLISTER 905105804 $4.24
127196 70184661806 GASKET 965516090 $5.30
127197 70184662601 PLATE CONNECT 144171040 $8.48
127198 70184660635 WASHER 392341031 $26.50
127199 70184660664 GUDGEON 905808555 $9.54
127200 70184660758 HOUSING SPRING 392341090 $33.92
127202 70184662253 HEAT SHIELD 398174600 $29.68
127203 70184662272 SCR FILLISTER 908006655 $73.14
127204 70184661554 SCR M5 X 9FILLISTER 90800 $4.24
127205 70184660762 WASHER 392341050 $50.88
127209 70184662605 SCREEN 020150180 $7.42
127211 70184660634 SCR HEX HEAD 392341070 $27.56
127212 70184662607 SEAL WASHER 115150560 $4.24
127213 70184661552 CHOKE SHAFT 113150251 $18.02
127214 70184662608 SHUTTER CHOKE 113150261 $6.36
127215 70184661553 SCR & WASHER 113150370 $4.24
127216 70184662609 SPRING LOCK 101150080 $6.36
127218 70184662611 COVER DIAPHRAM 122151121 $8.48
127220 70184662612 COVER DISK 113150030 $7.42
127222 70184662614 SCREEN 107150230 $7.42
127225 70184662131 SCR ADJ 122151510 $24.38
127226 70184662132 SCR IDLE ADJ 122151470 $27.56
127229 70184662617 SPRING 113150230 $6.36
127230 70184661118 SHAFT THROT 122151302 $19.08
127238 70184662624 SCR M5 X 9 FILLISTER 9080 $4.24
127251 70184662634 NUT HEX 920208000 $3.18
127252 70184662636 WASHER 924108400 $4.24
127260 70184662641 KEY ALLEN 944500630 $15.90
127261 70184661284 WRENCH ALLEN 940903150 $10.60
127262 70184661287 WRENCH ALLEN 940904200 $12.72
127263 70184659809 KEY ALLEN W/TEE HNDL 9409 $15.90
127270 70184662650 WEDGE STOP 944601000 $14.84
127271 70184662651 WRENCH 942400000 $22.26

127272 70184662652 PINCERS 946101010 $41.34
127275 70184661765 TOOL KIT 957004310 $51.94
127277 70184666154 SPACER 900005075 $4.24
127280 70184669323 PISTON PIN 031132090 $26.50
127284 70184669327 FAN HOUSING 144112031 $125.08
127286 70184669329 PISTON & CYLINDERASSY1441 $534.24
127293 70184669336 PRESSURE DISK OUTER 39222 $29.68
127296 70184669354 BUSHING 398211050 $5.30
127304 70184669346 GAS305 965516020 $3.18
127305 70184669347 GASKET 965516030 $6.36
127310 70184669352 SPACER 900004375 $3.18
127317 70184669531 SCR 5X12 908005125 $3.18
127321 70184671645 SHIM 928406000 $4.24
127323 70184672217 COVER CYL PLASTIC 3921180 $49.82
127324 70184672215 COVER FILTER 392118050 $46.64
127325 70184672216 GASKET FLANGE INTMED 1331 $28.62
127327 70184672508 CHOKE SHAFT 031150730 $7.42
127329 70184674364 DEPTH LIMITER ASSY 957398 $204.58
127330 70184674363 WATER TANK ASSY 957398120 $513.04
127331 70184674365 CARBURETOR SN:2/95> 01015 $200.34
127332 70184675286 PISTON RING OLD310 031132 $30.74
127333 70184676091 CYL & PISTON HAPPYST 1231 $436.72
127350 70184675797 DECAL BLADE GUARD WARNING $4.24
128001 70184656397 CRANKSHAFT 031120001 $304.22
128002 70184656399 CYL & PISTON 031130004 $488.66
128003 70184656401 PISTON 031132003A $222.60
128004 70184656402 PISTON RING 031132050 $32.86
128005 70184656404 FILTER AIR SP2528 $57.24
128006 70184656405 PULLEY 14.00OD 392221011 $98.58
128007 70184656406 DISK OUTER PRES 392228340 $39.22
128008 70184656408 FLANGE INT 133131051 $25.44
128009 70184656411 BELT 3VX355  14" (1) 9653 $36.04
128011 70184656416 DISK PRES 392228350 $19.08
128012 70184656418 HOOD 343 392118010 $37.10
128013 70184656419 FILTER COVER 392118050 AS $50.88
128014 70184656421 PLATE GUARD 343 $22.26
128015 70184656423 DECAL CHOPPER $3.18
128019 70184662655 FLYWHEEL 119141200 $49.82
128022 70184664580 GUARD 14" 392341610 $231.08
128025 70184676090 CYL & PISTON HAPPYST 0311 $521.52
128026 70184676523 COMPRESSION REL VALV 0011 $41.34
129005 70184655739 BELT 3L600 TRUFLEX 1600 (1) $13.78
130000 70184654848 FRAME C87 $154.76
130001 70184655224 AXLE PIVOT $154.76
130010 70184654278 COLLAR TIGHT C87 $75.26
130011 70184654281 COLLAR LOOSE C87 $64.66
130012 70184655709 PULLEY 3.3OD 1.00B 2GR AK $74.20
130013 70184654421 SPACER MOT C37-57 $34.98
130014 70184648680 SPLASH GUARD $12.72
130017 70184656164 GUARD BLADE 14" ASSY $231.08
130018 70184650539 NUT CAGE 5/16-18 $5.30
130019 70184654400 BEARING PIVOT $15.90
130020 70184654401 SPACER AXLE $6.36
130021 70184663182 SHAFT BLADE ASSY KIT $330.72
130023 70184653553 BEARING BLD SHAFT KIT(2) $157.94
130028 70184653559 BEARING PIVOT C87 KIT $13.78
130030 70184653561 WATER DIST KIT $41.34
130031 70184653562 WATER DIST KIT $16.96
130032 70184653563 LEVER HAND WELD KIT $150.52
130033 70184653564 GUARD SPLASH KIT $15.90
130035 70184653566 BEARING HANDWHEEL KIT $86.92
130036 70184663352 SCR RAISE ASSY 87 KIT $277.72
130052 70184664238 BELT A32 (2) $20.14
130053 70184666419 FIT GREASE 90DEGX1/8 NPT $4.24
140223 70184648679 GRIP $5.30
149001 70184650263 PUMP HYD $898.88
149004 70184649342 SERV IND RBX00-2252 $34.98
149005 70184649370 PRECLEANER $68.90
149006 70184649371 REDUCER P10-4089 $23.32
149007 70184600486 METAL TUBE 2" X 8" $43.46
149008 70184649373 CLAMP HOSE $6.36
149013 70184656334 WHEEL 8X3X1B ROLLER BRG $133.56
149014 70184649379 CABLE THROTTLE $128.26
149017 70184649382 WHEEL 6.0ODX0.50BORE $14.84
149018 70184649383 RING SPLIT $3.18
149019 70184649384 PIN QUICK REL $16.96



9
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

149020 70184649385 VALVE FLOW $78.44
149025 70184649388 PULLEY 3.25OD 2.00B 1G $72.08
149029 70184649391 SPACER $3.18
149034 70184649396 LABEL MAINT INST $4.24
149037 70184656432 PULLEY W/HRDW KIT $9.54
149038 70184649398 CAGENUT 5/16" $6.36
149041 70184649401 ELBOW STEEL $67.84
149044 70184649404 SCR M10 X 20 1.5 DIN933 $3.18
149052 70184654284 COLLAR TIGHT 4.5 $118.72
149053 70184649405 SLEEVE $28.62
149054 70184654286 COLLAR LOOSE 5" ASSY $152.64
149055 70184654288 COLLAR TIGHT 5 $115.54
149061 70184649406 DEPTH DRUM C658 ASSY $116.60
149063 70184654684 SCALE DEPTH IND $8.48
149095 70184653462 DECAL CAUTION $3.18
149097 70184649411 KEY 1/2x4 5/8 W/TAPERED E $11.66
149103 70184656497 SPOTLIGHT C356 C658 KIT $190.80
149104 70184654735 SPRING $19.08
149107 70184654863 PLUG VENT 3/4-14 $6.36
149108 70184654880 COIL $118.72
149109 70184649375 SOLENOID  03427 THREE TERMINAL $61.48
149110 70184654894 RESERVOIR $119.78
149112 70184654737 SPRING TENSION ACC DRIVE $11.66
149113 70184656501 TURNBUCKLE C356 C658 KIT $10.60
149115 70184653917 DECAL INSTRUC $8.48
149117 70184653925 DECAL LOWERING INSTRUC $3.18
149121 70184649378 BELT 1710 TRUFLEX $23.32
149128 70184653933 PLATE BELT INSTRUC $3.18
149130 70184653953 DECAL BELT INSTRUC $3.18
149141 70184649414 IDLER C658 ASSY $65.72
149146 70184649415 WRENCH BLADE SHAFT 356/65 $37.10
149152 70184654422 PIN LOCK $36.04
149154 70184650645 FIT HOSE Y 1/2 PLASTIC/NY $6.36
149169 70184653551 GUARD BLADE 14" ASSY $285.14
149193 70184653552 GUARD BLADE 26" ASSY C65A $402.80
149209 70184660547 INSTRUC TAG $3.18
149210 70184660895 VALVE CARTRIDGE ASSY $304.22
149213 70184664584 SEAL (4) KIT $62.54
150353 70184653390 FIT GREASE 90 1/4 NPT $4.24
155774 70184680194 IMPELLER WATER PUMP PE1 $13.78
155775 70184680196 SCREEN  WATER PUMP PE1 $11.66
155816 70184678250 CAPACITOR HOUSING (TOP OF MOTOR) $56.18
170006 70184660165 CLAMP CABLE TRAN CTR $10.60
196657 70184600213 196657 FAN $15.90
200095 70184626000 PIPE CLAMP TS-1.05-12 $2.12
200097 70184625812 ELBOW AIR INTAKE C61/31 $50.88
200195 70184627867 HOSE 3/8"ID X 1/2"OD X 48"LG $21.00
200392 70184625989 DECAL BELTS C61/31 $3.18
200427 70184625987 DECAL DIESEL FUEL C61/31 $2.12
200600 70184625998 DECAL HEARING PROTECTION C61/31 $2.12
200618 70184625991 DECAL DIRECTIONAL ARROW C61/31 $1.06
200716 70184669656 YBSH PUR BUSHING 1-20MM $1.10
201402 70184625990 DECAL LIFTING C61/31 $2.12
201468 70184625861 RUBBER BUMPER ZYL 25X25XM6 $19.08
201620 70184626003 SEALING RING C61/31 $2.12
201822 70184625698 HAND GRIP 24mm DIA x 140mm LONG $6.36
201895 70184625552 CABLE CONTOL TRANS/BREAK C61/31 $10.60
202420 00310064195 CHAIN #60 ROLLER 26.25" (3/4" x 7/16") $41.34
203350 70184625510 SPRING  TENSION RZ-156-HI $9.54
203423 70184625999 CAP TRANSMISSION SPEED CONTROL C61/31 $2.12
203941 70184626088 HD SCREW CONNECTION BULKHEAD XWSV 10L $33.92
204349 70184627858 FIT TWIST CLAW X 3/8 BARB $56.18
204629 00310035465 LEVER C31/CK31/C61/CK61 $135.68
205117 00310035479 GAS CABLE $127.20
205727 70184625849 NOZZEL WATER C61/C31 $26.50
206141 70184625855 WHEEL FOR GUIDE-A-CUT (POINTER) C31/C61 $23.32
206367 70184630339 NUT 1/2" NPT BRASS HEX $7.00
206443 00310033094 BELT XPA 782 LW (1) $27.56
206642 70184625535 AIR CLEANER COMPLETE C61/31 $223.66
206643 00310035463 ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC PUMP C31/CK31/C61/CK61 $1,439.48
206644 00310035324 REVERSING GEAR C31/C61 $328.60
206645 70184625802 VALVE HYDRAULIC FLOW CONTROL C61/31 $84.80
206646 70184625516 TEMPERATURE GAUGE C61/31 $339.20
206647 00310035322 FEED MOVEMENT GEAR BOX C61/CK61 $2,788.86
206648 00310035464 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER C61/C31 $434.60
206651 00310035320 BEARING FY35TF C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $100.70

206653 00310004004 BEARING PALIER NTN UCP 208  40mm $122.96
206654 00310035323 BEARING C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $31.80
206655 70184625522 MUFFLER C61 BF3L2011 $231.08
206658 70184625808 AIR CLEANER CLAMP C61/31 $59.36
206661 70184626007 BEARING 6310 2RSC3 50mm ID $143.10
206662 70184625976 SPRING TENSION RZ-141-FI $6.36
206663 00310064250 SPRING RZ-16 AL  C61 REAR POINTER $9.54
206669 70184625803 OIL DRAIN HOSE C61/31 $79.50
206670 70184626067 KNOB M12 x 1.75 $29.68
206679 70184625937 TENSION SPRING RZ-121-CX-VA C61/31 $8.48
206683 70184626704 ELBOW 1/2 MPT X 1/2 BARB $21.20
207227 70184625524 BELT XPZ737 (10) $140.98
207230 70184623932 BELT XPZ1150 (10) $185.50
207253 70184626091 O-RING 12x2.5mm DIN3771 NBR872 207253 $2.12
207254 70184626090 O-RING 24x2mm DIN3771 NBR872 207254 $2.12
207287 70184625882 NOZZEL SPRAY C61/C31 $15.90
207463 70184625822 HINGE BLADE GUARD C61/31 $32.86
208286 70184625936 DECAL DEPTH GAUGE SCALE C61/C31 $9.54
208287 70184625807 INSTRUMENT PLATE C61/31 $64.66
208290 70184625982 DECAL REAR COVER C61/31 $5.30
208291 70184625938 DECAL SPEED CONTROL C61/31 $7.42
208292 70184625988 DECAL THROTTLE/START C61/31 $3.18
208293 70184625984 DECAL HYDRAULIC CONTROL C61/31 $4.24
208316 70184626705 GASKET VITON 27/32 X 1-7/8 $11.66
208326 70184625977 DECAL BLADE SPEEDS/PULLEY SIZE C61/31 $6.36
208370 70184625816 STOP WEDGE 3.7mm ROPE C61/31 $40.28
208375 70184625928 SPRING BLADE GUARD LOCK C61/31 $14.84
208391 70184625981 DECAL OIL LEVEL C61/31 $4.24
209291 70184625980 DECAL DEPTH CONTROL C61/31 $5.30
210051 70184649428 BUMPER $6.36
210071 70184650406 BEARING FLANGE 3/4 B $67.84
210097 70184649737 PIN $6.36
210162 70184655822 BELT A54 56OC (2) $30.74
210164 70184655744 PULLEY 3.25OD .750B 2G $148.40
210254 70184655750 PULLEY 3.50OD .750B 2G $109.18
210463 70184657547 CAP INSULATOR $3.18
210583 70184654743 SPRING $5.30
210598 70184656180 PLATE COVER GUARD $41.34
210609 70184649748 LOCTITE RC 609 $8.48
210625 70184651221 BACKSTOP CONV CART KIT $45.58
210660 70184650052 SCR THUMB $4.24
210926 70184655773 PULLEY 2.437OD 1.125B 2G $85.86
211004 70184655777 PULLEY 3.0OD 1.125B 2G $118.72
211151 70184655304 CAPACITOR $40.28
211172 70184650266 PUMP WATER ELEC $111.30
212139 70184654746 SPRING LOAD $8.48
212142 70184650408 BEARING RADIAL 20MM .787B $29.68
212196 70184653995 DECAL CLIPPER $6.36
212521 70184655029 BEARING KIT .75"B W/ZERK $112.36
212652 70184657556 O-RING CONDUIT .750 $4.24
212654 70184657558 NUT LOCK CONDUIT 3/4 $4.24
212656 70184654298 COLLAR LOOSE 4 $150.52
212681 70184657564 CONNECTOR CONDUIT .75 .62 $13.78
212748 70184658033 COVER SWITCH $67.84
212753 70184649595 BRACKET SWITCH $74.20
212783 70184650248 SHAFT BLADE BH BL MS ASSY $187.62
213023 70184656192 GUARD BELT CB $74.20
213029 70184650409 BEARING RADIAL 17MM $18.02
213030 70184650054 WASHER WAVE $4.24
213033 70184649619 HANDLE $16.96
213096 70184676467 PROTECTOR OVERLOAD 1.5HP $86.92
213097 70184655290 PROTECTOR OVERLOAD FOR 2H $86.92
213152 70184655301 KNOB $14.84
213243 70184654192 DECAL BLOCK BUSTER COMPACT $10.60
213310 70184649657 STRIP WOOD CONV CART $11.66
213311 70184649658 CART CONV ASSY $321.18
213558 70184654007 DECAL LOCK BAR WARNING $3.18
213560 70184654013 DECAL 120 VOLTS $3.18
213561 70184654020 DECAL 230 VOLTS $9.54
213563 70184654032 DECAL 460 VOLTS $3.18
213568 70184654200 DECAL CLIP B/B PRD $9.54
213572 70184649662 PULLEY 4.45OD 2 GR 2AK46H $103.88
213573 70184649663 REDUCER GEAR $876.62
213574 70184649664 BRACKET BELT GUARD $51.94
213580 70184649574 ELBOW STREET 3/8 NPT $8.48
213581 70184649577 ADAPTOR 3/8MPT X 3/8FPT B $9.54



10
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

213584 70184649583 BRACKET GEAR REDUCER REAR $46.64
213585 70184654046 DECAL INSTRUC $4.24
213586 70184655164 BRACKET SWITCH BBC/BBL KI $20.14
213589 70184655181 PLATE ENG MOUNT BBC GAS K $112.36
213590 70184655782 PULLEY 2.312OD 12MMB 1GR $56.18
213591 70184655790 BUSHING H 1"B 1/4 KW $16.96
213597 70184650058 CLIP CABLE $3.18
213600 70184649594 GROMMET $5.30
213605 70184649600 KEY 3/16x2 3/8 $20.14
213606 70184649603 SPACER $16.96
213607 70184650059 SCR 5/16-24 X 3/4 FLHDSET $3.18
213609 70184655236 REDUCER REIN KIT $80.56
213612 70184649611 CART CONV BBC ASSY $277.72
213613 70184649613 STRIP WOOD BBC $11.66
213614 70184649616 BACKSTOP BBC ASSY $32.86
213615 70184649618 STOP PLATE BBC $24.38
213621 70184656385 PULLEY CONV CART BBC/L/H $16.96
213622 70184649626 PLUG DRAIN #8 $8.48
213624 70184655800 PULLEY BLADE SHAFT $96.46
213626 70184650060 NUT TINNERMAN .060/.087 X $3.18
213627 70184655256 WRENCH BOX END 7/8" $5.30
213628 00310004289 SPRING BBC155/205/545 $21.20
213629 70184655283 HANDLE (LEVER) 1/2-13 $13.78
213630 70184655300 BOLT EYE TENSION $15.90
213635 70184650061 PIN CLEVIS $4.24
213636 70184650062 PIN HAIR PLATED $18.02
213637 70184650063 CAP END #3 1.25 SQ $7.42
213639 70184650650 TEE 1/4 NPT FM BRASS $7.42
213640 70184650651 FIT BARB 1/4MPTx1/4Mx90 B $7.42
213641 70184650652 VALVE PETCOCK 1/4FPT X 1/4 MPT $18.02
213642 70184655354 LEVER NUT KIT $29.68
213643 70184655360 WRENCH OPEN END 3/4" $33.92
213644 70184659010 WHEEL CONV CART KIT (4) $90.10
214023 70184657585 CONNECTOR CORD 3/4 $14.00
214024 70184654070 PLATE INSTRUC $4.24
214029 70184650065 CLAMP DUPLEX 1/2"9431T18 $3.18
214116 70184654376 CAM STAY LEVEL BBC $14.84
214124 70184656159 WRENCH OPEN END 7/8" $42.40
214126 70184656173 WATER DIST ASSY BBC KIT $99.64
214127 70184656175 BOLT EYE ASSY BBC KIT $16.96
214130 70184656181 GUARD SPLASH BBC KIT $12.72
214131 70184656183 PIN BBC KIT $8.48
214132 70184656184 CAM BBC KIT $23.32
214134 70184656185 LEVER LOCK BBC KIT $23.32
214136 70184656187 LEG BBC (4) KIT $136.74
214139 70184656190 BEARING BLD SHAFT KIT(2) $168.54
214156 70184662918 BOLT EYE 5/16-18x5 (GALV) $20.14
214160 70184663180 SPRING TENS. 55 SER 2KIT $38.16
214161 70184663444 SCR 5/16-24 x 1-1/4 HD CP $3.18
214169 70184668392 PUMP WATER PE-1 $86.92
214173 70184666939 JACKSHAFT (BBC545G) $89.04
214175 70184666942 GUARD BELT J/S BBC545G $78.44
214178 70184666943 BELT 4L250 25OC (1) $12.72
214179 70184600586 BUSHING H-3/4 $24.38
214180 70184668616 PULLEY KIT ENG 3.25 OD .7 $177.02
214184 70184668614 BEARING KIT FLNG 3/4 (1) $33.92
215058 70184656194 BAR LOCK BBC KIT $87.98
215320 70184649676 NUT LEVER $29.68
215589 70184655823 PULLEY 3.25OD .625B 2G BK $97.52
216020 70184625514 TACHOMETER C61/31 $424.00
216134 70184656225 GUARD BELT $221.54
216263 70184655841 BELT A61 (2) $32.86
216264 00510003893 ENG 5.5HP HONDA $901.00
216266 70184649831 PULLEY 3.75 OD 2G 2AK39H $91.16
216275 70184655848 BELT A60 (2) $32.86
216287 70184649840 STRIP WOOD BBL/BBH $12.72
216290 70184649845 SWITCH ELEC STOP BBL ASSY $302.10
216291 70184649847 SCALE $8.48
216293 70184656389 BACKSTOP HARDWARE KIT $12.72
216296 70184649827 BRACKET BELT $73.14
216308 70184650066 SCR SELF TAP HEX 8X3/8 $3.18
216310 70184650067 SCR SELF TAP #8X1/2 $3.18
216315 70184667486 SCR BLOCKING $9.54
216316 70184677287 DECAL PRO-CUT SMALL "NEW $4.24
216317 70184677286 DECAL PRO-CUT LARGE "NEW $4.24
216319 70184677810 DECAL CONTROL C65B-PRO265 $12.72

216320 70184677809 DECAL INSTRUCTION C65B "N $67.84
216321 70184677808 DECAL INSTRUCTION PRO265 $62.54
216322 70184680328 DECAL PRO-CUT SMALL BLUE $20.14
216509 70184649842 ROD END $30.74
216564 70184654114 DECAL EXT CORD $7.42
216579 70184657600 OUTLET 115V (NO WIRES) $6.36
216586 70184657607 TERM SPADE #10 10-12 GA $3.18
216641 70184655313 SCREEN INTAKE FOR 2EN $13.78
216642 70184655319 HOOD FRONT FOR 2EN $19.08
216658 70184655324 IMPELLER $13.78
216662 70184654903 BELT A57 59OC (2) $37.10
216663 70184656458 BELT A58 60OC (2) $37.10
217007 70184656224 SHAFT BLADE KIT $280.90
217272 70184654128 DECAL CAUTION SHOCK HAZAR $3.18
217309 70184650074 CLAMP HOSE BAND $3.18
218003 70184654403 PEDAL FOOT WELD BBL $161.12
218012 70184654424 SCR RAISE BBL $50.88
218013 70184654407 PLATE PIVOT BBL (1) $33.92
218014 70184654397 ARM STAY LEVEL $42.40
218021 70184656226 WATER DIST 14" BBL KIT $67.84
218034 70184650540 PIN 1/2X1/2 CLEVIS $3.18
218036 70184653606 BEARING PIVOT PLATE $9.54
218042 70184656128 SCR RAISE BBL KIT $48.76
218043 70184656123 BEARING PIVOT BBL KIT (1) $84.80
218049 70184656138 BEARING BLD SHAFT KIT (2) $71.02
218053 70184658210 GUARD SPLASH BBL KIT $11.66
218055 70184658214 WATER DIST 20" BBL KIT $54.06
218056 70184658215 BEARING SPLIT BBL KIT(1) $83.74
218059 70184660937 CONNECTOR BUTT $3.18
218101 70184666503 BRACKET BELT GUARD B/S $203.52
218102 70184666504 GUARD BELT (ORANGE) $321.18
218103 70184666505 BRACKET BELT GUARD J/S $79.50
218104 70184666506 GUARD BELT JACKSHAFT $186.56
218106 70184666507 PLATE WELD ENG MOUNT $146.28
218107 70184666508 SPACER J'SHFT BELT GUARD $16.96
218108 70184666624 JACKSHAFT BBL GAS $95.40
218109 70184666509 COVER JACKSHAFT $30.74
218111 70184666945 BELT 4L280 28OC (1) $14.84
218115 70184666946 BELT A50 52OC (2) $44.52
218116 70184666469 BEARING PIVOT BBL $82.68
218119 70184671684 BELT A49 (2) $29.68
219005 70184662967 SWING ARM WELDMENT $216.24
219009 70184662966 ARM STAY LEVEL WELD $153.70
219010 70184662965 ADJ TUBE WELD $94.34
219011 70184662964 BAR CONN $10.60
219028 70184662958 LINK WELD VERTICAL $130.38
219029 70184662957 PEDAL FOOT WELDMENT $225.78
219031 70184662955 BAR HORIZ LINK $15.90
219033 70184662953 SPACER $9.54
219034 70184662875 HANDWHEEL 10" $258.00
219037 70184663006 BUSHING .25X1.00X.75 $11.66
219039 70184663139 HOOK SNAP 2708K3 STYLE 1 $3.18
219058 70184662234 PUSH NUT MC 94800A029 $3.18
219059 70184662233 SWITCH W/BOX 230-460V/60H $156.88
219060 70184661214 SWITCH W/BOX 115-230V60HZ $162.18
219061 70184662189 PLATE RETAINER $7.42
219063 70184664986 SCR ASSY KIT $280.90
219064 70184664985 SCR RAISE KIT $45.58
219065 70184664984 BEARING RAISE SCR KIT $91.16
219073 70184664977 COLLAR SET KIT $10.60
219074 70184664976 ARM STAY LEVEL LOWER KIT $28.62
219081 70184674814 SWITCHBOX & ONLY PLASTIC $111.30
222002 70184662148 MOT 1HP 115/230/60/1 BALD $699.60
222005 70184662512 DECAL RULER $5.30
222009 70184662513 VALVE SHUT OFF 1/4FPT X 1 $14.84
222010 70184662502 WRENCH ALLEN 5/16" $4.24
222013 70184662500 PULLEY 2.0OD X .625B 1G A $10.60
222021 70184662506 PLUG 1.5X3 $4.24
222022 70184662501 KNOB 5993K41 $7.42
222026 70184662764 CART CONV PCT10 ASSY $188.68
222039 70184662758 CENTER RAIL $34.98
222047 70184662760 LINK ADJ $30.74
222051 70184662763 SHIELD BLADE SHAFT $25.44
222053 70184662761 BRACKET BLACK ZINC $41.34
222066 70184662510 GUIDE A CUT $55.12
222068 70184662832 ANGLE GUIDE $72.08



11
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

222069 70184662509 SHAFT BLADE ASSY $83.74
222071 70184662508 COLLAR BLADE $26.50
222081 70184663740 GUARD SPLASH W/HRDW KIT $28.62
224028 70184667492 COVER BLADE SHAFT C35 $161.12
224035 70184667489 PROTECTOR KIT BELT C35B $10.60
224036 70184680005 PULLEY GUARD C35B $13.78
224047 70184680006 SUPPORT SIDE WELD C35B $97.52
224052 70184680236 SHAFT LOCK WELDMENT C35B $30.74
224121 70184667497 BELT GUARD KIT $314.82
224157 70184665404 PULLEY 6GR/3VX 4.12ODx1.4 $124.02
224158 70184665403 PULLEY 2.8OD 1.43B 6G $95.40
224159 70184665426 BELT 3VX450 (SET OF 6) $100.70
224160 70184665429 BELT DRIVE #SPZ1087 (6) $101.76
224164 70184665797 KEY 3/8x2 5/16 $4.24
224167 70184665397 AIR CLEANER ASSY $256.52
224172 70184679491 EXTENTION TUBE PRE TO AIR $44.52
224173 70184665399 PRECLEANER #H002040 $79.50
224174 70184665398 AIR INDICATOR X002278 $50.88
224188 70184667042 ACCESSORY DRIVE C35B KIT $182.32
224189 70184665405 PULLEY 3.25OD x 1.438B 1G $71.02
224199 70184665432 BELT A39 (1) $10.60
224211 70184680000 BRACKET ADJ WELD C35B $13.78
224216 70184600970 PIN ALIGNMENT **SEE NOTES $27.56
224217 70184680003 PIVOT ALIGN C35B $13.78
224225 70184665391 SPROCKET H50B19 $124.02
224226 70184665378 CHAIN ROLLER #50 S/C C/L $13.78
224232 70184665390 PULLEY AK32 3.25OD X .590 $49.82
224233 70184667490 BRACKET TRANS FAN MOUNTIN $26.50
224234 70184664671 FAN 7x1/2 ID HUB PLASTIC $12.72
224237 70184665412 SCR M6 X 20 1.0 DIN933 $3.18
224238 70184665413 WASHER SPLIT LOCK M6 2 $3.18
224242 70184665431 CONTROL HYD $323.30
224246 70184665384 CABLE TRANS ASSY $178.08
224252 70184680001 BRACKET C35B $9.54
224255 70184680002 LEVER WELD C35B $29.68
224262 70184667501 AXLE REAR C35B $95.40
224263 70184665480 WHEEL 8X2X1 $111.30
224264 70184665392 SPROCKET #50BS23-1 $68.90
224267 70184665406 BEARING PIL BLK 1.00B 2-B $69.96
224282 70184666301 SHAFT BLADE C35B $154.76
224291 70184679999 SPACER C35B PRO235 $10.60
224292 70184665380 BEARING PIL BLK 1-7/16 RB $448.38
224302 70184666741 GUARD BLADE 26" ASSY C35B $1,081.20
224318 70184680758 GUARD BLADE WELD 26" ORNG $682.64
224319 70184665381 CABLE #PNC-1 $4.24
224322 70184667502 GUARD BLADE 18"ASSY $609.50
224337 70184673486 CABLE 10" $8.48
224342 70184667503 GUARD BLADE 14" ASSY $462.16
224367 70184665414 GUARD SPLASH $6.36
224376 70184665383 PIN LOCK 1/4 X 2 1/2 QUIC $7.42
224382 70184666679 AXLE PIVOT WELD C35B $626.46
224388 70184665415 WHEEL 6X2X1 $64.66
224391 70184665407 BEARING #TPB250X1 SS 90 $69.96
224402 70184665385 KNOB HAND #21120 $19.08
224404 70184665430 WASHER FLAT 1X1/2X1/8 POL $6.36
224406 70184665388 WASHER WAVE 1/2"ID x 1"OD SS $4.24
224407 70184667504 ROD DEPTH LOCK ASSY C35B $197.16
224428 70184665416 PULLEY CABLE 2 1/4"OD $32.86
224431 70184665417 BEARING FLANGE 1 1/8" $11.66
224432 70184665389 KNOB DEPTH IND $6.36
224448 70184665394 HOSE HYD 24" $23.32
224450 70184665542 PUMP HYD C35B #313-0124 $687.94
224455 70184680222 DECAL RAISE LOWER C35B $4.24
224467 70184665379 FILTER FUEL $11.66
224489 70184667506 PLUMBING ASSY C35B $20.14
224496 70184665435 SWITCH PRESSURE SHUT OFF $55.12
224500 70184667507 HOSE ASSY C35B $20.14
224533 70184680004 BATTERY STRAP C35B $12.72
224541 70184665408 CABLE L-POS R 54" $15.90
224542 70184665411 CABLE L-NEG B 40" $13.78
224543 70184665410 CABLE S-POS R 22" $10.60
224544 70184665409 CABLE S-NEG B 22" $10.60
224563 70184680244 DECAL INSTRUMENT PANEL C35B $10.60
224564 70184665436 TACHOMETER W/HOURMTR $292.56
224569 70184680223 DECAL DEPTH INDICATOR C35 $4.24
224578 70184665490 GROMMET AN931-A12-23 $4.24

224597 70184665550 DISCONNECT M 14-16 H 3205 $1.06
224598 70184674491 VOLTAGE REGULATOR W41770 $228.96
224601 70184667508 HOSE KIT AIR CLEANER C35B $175.96
224602 70184667509 DRAIN KIT CRANK CASE OIL $61.48
224605 70184667511 HARDWARE KIT LEAD OFF ADJ $51.94
224606 70184667512 KNOB KIT DEPTH LOCK C35B $25.44
224607 70184667045 BEARING KIT FRONT AXLE (1 $140.98
224608 70184666632 WHEEL FRONT C35B KIT (1) $92.22
224612 70184667516 CABLE KIT DEPTH INDICATOR $53.00
224616 70184667520 POINTER KIT REAR C35B $43.46
224617 70184667044 BEARING KIT REAR AXLE (1) $140.98
224618 70184667521 BATTERY TRAY KIT C35B $333.90
224619 70184667522 FAN KIT TRANS COOLING C35 $30.74
224624 70184667526 BEARING KIT BLADE SHAFT C $561.80
224631 70184674901 MUFFLER WD72 C35B $146.28
224632 70184675572 PRE-FILTER C35B P181072 $67.84
224633 70184675573 FILTER C35B P120307 $49.82
224638 70184677538 HANDLE KNOB M313 HYDPUMP $12.72
225101 70184672986 SCR 10-32X1/2 HEX HD $3.18
225105 70184667710 AXLE FRONT MACS $39.22
225115 70184676997 SCR 10-32 X 3/8 TRUSS $3.18
225120 70184668410 BOLT BLADE 3/8-16X3/4 LH $8.48
225121 70184672461 COLLAR LOOSE MACS $39.22
225123 70184669292 PULLEY MOT NO FLNG 5/8B 2 $36.04
225124 70184673100 STINGER RUBBER REAR SLAB $4.24
225125 70184680134 PULLEY B/S W/FLG 5/8B 24T $39.22
225126 70184668271 BELT BLADE DRIVE COG MACS $101.76
225128 70184668681 PULLEY B/D MACS 28T 1 $36.04
225133 70184668678 WRENCH BLADE SHAFT 9/16" $5.30
225135 70184668346 POTENTIOMETER 150K OHM $31.80
225136 70184674497 WASHER POTENTIOMETER $6.36
225137 70184673402 HOUR METER WITH LEADS $143.10
225142 70184668409 HANDLE BRACKET ASSY $44.52
225145 70184675371 STRIAN RELEIF PIGTAIL $11.66
225146 70184675372 STRAIN RELIEF 3/8 $4.24
225153 70184676996 NUT WING 10-24 $3.18
225156 70184668347 RECTIFIER GEAR MOT 600V5A $38.16
225158 70184668273 BRUSH KIT GEAR MOT (2) MACS $86.92
225160 70184668740 COVER BELT INSPECTION KIT $49.82
225166 70184668618 DECAL PROCUT W3-5/8" H2-1 $3.18
225170 70184672655 DECAL CAUTION HOT SURFACE $3.18
225171 70184672654 DECAL NOTICE SPEED CONTRO $3.18
225172 70184673255 PAD LAUNCH SLAB CRAB $166.42
225176 70184673101 EXTENTION CORD 50' 230/60 $128.26
225177 70184673251 METER HOUR KIT SLAB CRAB/ $172.78
225178 70184673103 HANDLE FRONT CARYING SLAB $84.80
225179 70184673247 SWING ARM FRONT W/STINGER $225.78
225181 70184673248 BRACKET HANDLE W/REAR STI $39.22
225182 70184673096 DECAL SLAB CRAB $3.18
225188 70184674494 PLUG ELECTRICAL NEMA L6-2 $71.02
225189 70184674495 PLUG RECEPTACLE NEMA L6-2 $74.20
225202 70184668282 HANDLE ASSY REAR MACS $160.06
225203 70184668283 KNOB DEPTH ADJUST ASSY MA $28.62
225207 70184668270 COLLAR LOOSE KIT  MACS $182.32
225210 70184667313 DECAL KIT, MACS $4.24
225216 70184667318 DECAL MACS TM $4.24
225217 70184667317 DECAL CLIPPER SMALL $4.24
225218 70184667316 DECAL MACS LOGO $4.24
226001 70184669215 FRAME ASSEMBLY TM8 $543.78
226002 70184669216 PAN ASSEMBLY TM8 $382.66
226003 70184669217 BLADE GUARD TM8 $202.46
226005 70184669220 TRAY SLIDE TM8 $205.64
226008 70184669223 PULLEY 5M 22T X15MM 1/2"B $132.50
226009 70184669224 BELT DRIVE TM8 HTD 535 5M $39.22
226011 70184669226 BEARING BLADE SHAFT TM8 $16.96
226012 70184669227 SHAFT BLADE ASSY TM8 $67.84
226013 70184669228 COLLAR TIGHT TM8 $133.56
226014 70184669229 COLLAR LOOSE TM8 $133.56
226015 70184669233 WASHER 3/8 FLAT SS $3.18
226019 70184669237 SCR THUMB STOP TM8 $8.48
226020 70184669238 FIT BARB HOSE 1/4FPTX1/4 $4.24
226023 70184669241 ELBOW 1/8 BARBED $5.30
226024 70184669242 T-FITTING 1/8 BARBED TM8 $3.18
226026 70184669244 TUBE MEDIUM WATER TM8 $3.18
226028 70184669246 CONTROL COOLANT TM8 CLAMP $4.24
226029 70184669247 GLIDE (1) TM8 $4.77



12
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

226032 70184668483 MITER BLOCK  TM8 $100.70
226033 70184669294 SWITCH TOGGLE SP9005 $45.58
226034 70184669250 GUARD INNER BELT GUARD $18.02
226036 70184673646 SCREEN INTAKE WATER PUMP $6.36
226041 70184669295 BUTTON RESET TPMSJ22AA $67.84
226050 70184669296 RECEPTACLE NEMA 5-15R $73.14
226051 70184672192 GUARD SPLASH KIT TM8 $19.08
226101 70184677404 FRAME ASSEMBLY CTC10-TM10 $318.00
226104 70184676798 MOT 1.25HP 115/60/1  CTC- $1,277.30
226106 70184675591 BUCKET EXTERNAL SUMP TM10 $19.08
226107 70184675592 GUARD BELT COVER YTM10-CT $26.50
226108 70184675593 PULLEY 26T 5/8"B  TM10 CT $109.18
226109 70184675594 BELT TM10-CTC10 HTD 740 5 $39.22
226110 70184675595 GUARD SPLASH KIT TM10-CTC $24.38
226112 70184675596 SHAFT BLADE ASSY TM10-CTC $234.26
226114 70184675598 COLLAR LOOSE TM10-CTC10 $54.06
226115 70184675599 STOPPER ASSEMBLY TM10-CTC $16.96
226116 70184675600 AXLE KIT YTM10-CTC10 $8.48
226118 70184675601 HANDLE KIT YTM10-CTC10 $50.88
226119 70184675602 WHEEL 4x1.25 (1) YTM10-CT $16.96
226124 70184675609 COOLING HARNESS YTM10-CTC $16.96
226129 70184675101 GLIDE (1) CTC10 $11.66
226134 70184675603 GUARD BELT YTM10-CTC10 $61.48
226138 70184674493 WORK CENTER (STAND) TOP O $311.64
226139 70184674492 WORK CENTER (STAND) BASE $143.10
226140 70184674423 WORK CENTER (STAND) COMPL $287.26
227100 70184674508 DEPTH CNTL WHEEL ASSY C88 $71.02
227101 70184674393 HAND GRIP C88-C139 $8.48
227102 70184674509 HANDLE BAR C88-139 $171.72
227103 70184673997 WRENCH 1 1/2"X 1/2"  C118 $32.86
227104 70184676653 SCR 3/8-16 X 2 SOCKET HD $3.18
227105 70184674510 HANDLE VERTICAL FOR DPT C $40.28
227106 70184674120 WHEEL HAND DEPTH CONTROL $77.38
227107 70184674511 SCR 3/8-16X1/2 SET CUP PO $3.18
227108 70184674512 NUT CENTER LOCK 3/8-16 $3.18
227109 70184674513 SCR SELF TAP 8-32 X 1/2 P $3.18
227110 70184673996 TACHOMETER/HOUR METER $109.18
227111 70184674643 NUT 3/8-16 HEX LOCK $19.08
227112 70184674101 BEARING FLANGE 3/4" 2-BOL $37.10
227113 70184674395 KNOB DEPTH LOCK C88-C139 $16.96
227114 70184677390 WASHER THRUST 3/8ID x 1OD $5.30
227115 70184674394 SWITCH ENGINE ON/OFF C88- $53.00
227116 70184674388 FIT 1/2MPT X3/4 F GRDN HOSE $12.72
227117 70184674389 VALVE BALL 1/2FMPT x 1/2FMPT SHUTOFF $32.86
227118 70184674390 NUT 1/2X NPT $3.18
227119 70184674514 NUT CLIP 10-24 $3.18
227120 70184674396 THROTTLE HEAD (LEVER) C88 $20.14
227121 70184674397 CABLE CONTROL 27" $29.68
227122 70184677480 SCR 10-32 X 1/2 PAN HEAD $4.24
227123 70184674515 VALVE WATER ASSY C88-139 $48.76
227126 70184674516 CLAMP HOSE WORM 7/32"TO 5/8 x 5/16"W $5.30
227127 70184674391 FIT BARB HOSE 3/8 X1/2MPT $5.30
227128 70184674517 TUBE DEPTH CONTROL ASY C8 $82.68
227129 70184674518 SHAFT BLADE ASSY STD C88- $431.42
227130 70184674519 SHAFT BLADE ASSY PREM C11 $498.20
227134 70184674549 SPACER DEPTH CONTROL C88- $25.44
227135 70184674422 DEPTH CONTROL LOCK C88-C1 $40.28
227136 70184674157 NUT 3/4-10 HEX ZN PLT GR5 $16.96
227138 70184673968 SCR DEPTH CONTROL $46.64
227139 70184674550 FIT GREASE STR (1) C88-13 $6.36
227142 70184674551 ARM TENSION C88-139 $36.04
227143 70184674421 POINTER ASSEMBLY C88-C139 $168.54
227145 70184674138 FRAME ONLY C88-C139 $754.72
227146 70184674553 PIN COTTER 1/8 X 1-1/2 $3.18
227148 70184674103 WHEEL 8X2-1/2X3/4 REAR $41.34
227149 70184674554 SHIM WASHER 3/4 $3.18
227151 70184674555 FIT BARB HOSE 1/8MPTX3/8M $3.18
227152 70184674273 GUARD BLADE REAR   C-139 $199.28
227153 70184674377 SCR 1/2X1/2 SHOULDER $6.36
227154 70184674556 PIN DRIVE (GROOVED) 3/8X1 $3.18
227156 70184673903 NUT BLADE SHAFT 3/4-16 LH $30.74
227158 70184674400 NOSE ONLY BLADE GUARD C88 $132.50
227159 70184673904 COLLAR TIGHT C88-C139 $48.76
227162 70184674102 WHEEL 4X1-1/2X3/4 FRT (1) $32.86
227163 70184674557 RAISE AXLE (TRUCK) C88-13 $81.62
227170 70184673902 SHAFT BLADE C88-C118 $64.66

227171 70184674296 SHAFT BLADE C119-C139 PRE $57.24
227173 70184674348 SCR 7/16-14 1-1/2 HEX $3.18
227174 70184674005 POINTER ROD C118-C139 $13.78
227175 70184673905 BEARING PIL BLK 1.00B 2-B $48.76
227176 70184674914 SCR THUMB 1/4-20 X 3/4 $4.24
227177 70184674004 WHEEL 3X1-1/4TX1-5/8HX3/8B w/SPANNER BUSHING $8.48
227179 70184674378 POINTER ARM (FRAME) C88-C $128.26
227180 70184674142 PULLEY 3.25ODX1BW/KW2G AB $39.22
227181 70184674350 SCR 5/16-18 X 1/4 SET $5.30
227182 70184674351 KEY 1/4x1 3/4 $4.24
227187 70184674559 BRACKET BELT GUARD C88-13 $69.96
227190 70184674352 COLLAR TIGHT LEFT SIDE RH $30.74
227191 70184674346 NUT BLADE SHAFT 3/4-16 RH $22.26
227194 70184674347 BELT AX26 (1) $11.66
227196 70184674562 DEFLECTOR MUFFLER HONDA $24.38
227197 70184679789 SCR SELF TAP 6-32X1/2 PAN $3.18
227198 70184674635 PIN COTTER 1/16 X 3/4 $3.18
227199 70184674636 PIN THROTTLE CONTROL $11.66
227201 70184674638 HARNESS WIRE HONDA STD C8 $26.50
227208 70184674639 CLAMP DEPTH INDICATOR C11 $45.58
227209 70184674640 ARM DEPTH INDICATOR C119-C118 $7.42
227210 70184674641 SPOOL DEPTH INDICATOR C119 $8.48
227211 70184676094 BRACKET DEPTH INDICATOR C $10.60
227215 70184674399 KNOB DAVIES C119-C139 $3.18
227216 70184674644 SCR 1/4-20X1/2 PAN HEAD P $3.18
227220 70184680802 NUT 8-32 HEX ZN PLT $3.18
227225 70184676654 DEPTH INDICATOR ASSY C118 $59.36
227230 70184674158 DECAL CONSOLE C88-C139 $13.78
227231 70184674480 DECAL DEPTH LOCK C88-C139 $19.08
227232 70184674485 DECAL CLIPPER ROUND C88-1 $3.18
227233 70184674482 DECAL CUT DEPTH LABEL C88 $3.18
227234 70184674481 DECAL SAFETY GEAR CAUTION $3.18
227235 70184674630 DECAL CAUTION HOT SURFACE $3.18
227236 70184674631 DECAL CAUTION LIFT $3.18
227237 70184674632 DECAL CAUTION GUARDS $3.18
227238 70184674633 DECAL CAUTION BELTS $3.18
227239 70184674634 DECAL CAUTION DISCONNECT $3.18
227240 70184674483 DECAL HANDS & FEET CAUTION $3.18
227241 70184674647 DECAL WARNING REFUELING $3.18
227242 70184674648 DECAL DANGER CAL PROP 65 $3.18
227243 70184674649 DECAL DANGER LETHAL FUMES $3.18
227244 70184674484 DECAL OPERATING INSTRUCTI $7.42
227246 70184674651 CABLE CONTROL ASSY 27" $63.60
227247 70184674082 ASSY OUTER FLANGE (LOOSE) $64.66
227249 70184674652 TUBE CLEAR MANUAL $7.42
227254 70184673818 GUARD BLADE ASSY C88-C139 $324.36
227256 70184674653 TACHOMETER/HOUR METER ASS $130.38
227257 70184674654 THROTTLE ASSY BRIGS 8HP C $72.08
227258 70184674655 CABLE THROTTLE BRIGGS C88 $20.14
227262 70184674658 WIRE HARNESS HONDA C119-1 $21.20
227263 70184673906 LOCK BLADE GUARD SPRING L $15.90
227264 70184674659 DECAL BLADE FAILURE WARNING $3.18
227265 70184673907 BUTTON RELEASE FOR BG LOC $7.42
227267 70184676349 MOT 5HP ASSY W/AMMETER $3,312.50
227273 70184674664 PIN 1/4 X 3/4 ROLL $3.18
227289 70184679429 SCR 1/2X3/4 SH 3/8-16X5/8 $6.36
228013 70184672976 251.650 COUPLER QUICK MAL $13.78
228014 70184672977 100.000 COUPLER QUICK FEM $13.78
228017 70184672982 WRENCH OPEN END 32MM HHD $15.90
228018 70184672981 WRENCH OPEN END 41MM HHD $24.38
228023 70184673121 DECAL CLIPPER SMALL WHITE $3.18
228027 70184674216 GASKET VACUUM PLUG HDSTAN $16.96
228029 70184673123 HD STAND DRILL BASIC #990 $1,418.28
228032 70184673980 HD STAND DRILL BASIC PC # $1,232.78
228033 70184673979 YPB HD PLATE MNT 59MM PC $318.00
228034 70184673978 YPB HD PLATE MOUNTING 63M $342.38
228035 70184674104 TOOL BOX LARGE HHD $132.50
228039 70184674230 GASKET VACUUM BASE HDSTAN $47.70
228040 70184674304 WATER COLLECTOR RING DP15 $122.96
228042 70184674302 BRUSH SET (2) DP15SP $8.48
228043 70184674366 CENTERING AID (STABILIZER) $228.96
228045 70184674403 VACUUM BASE & GASKET PPD1 $362.52
228111 70184674911 256.964 HANDLE CLAMP 59mm $139.92
228112 70184675404 254.425 HOSE & VALVE ASY $39.22
228113 70184675618 218.308 CARBON BRUSH (1) $24.38
228115 70184675659 WASHER LOCK M8 DIN127B $3.18



13
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

228116 70184675660 NUT M8 1.25 DIN439B HEX $3.18
228118 70184675704 182.931 BRUSH HOLDER HD3- $23.32
228119 70184675705 120.057 BRUSH CAP HD3-PRO $9.54
228121 70184675707 254.966 CLMP RING 63mm1s $154.76
228122 70184676020 255.649 SHIFT PIN HD3-PRO $6.36
228123 70184676019 254.073 GASKET SEALHD3-PR $11.66
228124 70184676018 254.045 C CLIP HD3-PROBOR $5.30
228125 70184676017 254.049 SPRING HD3-PROBOR $23.32
228126 70184676016 257.346 CORD COVER HD3-PR $11.66
228127 70184676015 254.048 BALL HD3-PROBORE2 $7.42
228128 70184676047 117.641 SEAL RING HD3-PRO $8.48
228129 70184676048 206.245 SCR PHILLIPS HD3- $3.18
228130 70184676049 253.164 COMPRESS WASH HD3 $54.06
228131 70184676061 255.469 SPRING WASHER HD3 $28.62
228132 70184676062 249.505 GASKET HD3-PROBOR $8.48
228134 70184676223 251.046 HANDLE CLAMP 63MM $192.92
228135 70184676305 252.824 CLAMPING PLATE HD $51.94
228136 70184677035 253.608 SEALING RING HD3- $25.44
228137 70184677178 252.819 GEAR WHL STR TEET $207.76
228138 70184677279 252.828 GEAR CASE PROBORE $192.92
228140 70184677499 256.210 SHAFT PROBORE $207.76
228141 70184677501 223.123 STRIPPER PROBORE $8.48
228142 70184677502 257.726 CABLE W/PLUG & GF $135.68
228143 70184677500 103.519 RUBBER SLEEVE PRO $10.60
228144 70184677646 254.331 NEEDLE SLEEVE HD3 $43.46
228145 70184677647 254.330 SEALING RING HD3- $63.60
228146 70184677648 110.965 NEEDLE SLEEVE HD3 $37.10
228147 70184677649 254.333 BEARING 3204 2RS $108.12
228148 70184677823 256.010 PLT & SCR SHAFT R $69.96
228149 70184678058 250.254 SWITCH BHW 2111-1 $146.28
228150 70184678059 250.641 CONDENSOR ROUND $30.74
228152 70184678387 254.426 RING WATER PB2111 $122.96
228153 70184678427 257.225 HANDLE GRIP (2) $53.00
228154 70184678593 157.759 ARMATURE HD3/PROB $237.44
228156 70184678767 120.154 BRUSH HD3-230 (1) $14.84
228158 70184678846 255.161 CONDENSER SQUARE $97.52
228159 70184678971 253.910 KNOB HD3-PROBORE $37.10
228160 70184679164 253.727 BEARING $20.14
228161 70184679224 256.749 SHAFT HD3 $252.28
228162 70184679428 250.251 SWITCH 3SPBHW2113 $143.10
228163 70184679548 114.456 C CLIP $6.36
228164 70184679556 251.646 WATER VALVE $42.40
228165 70184679574 242.721 LOCK RING $4.24
228166 70184679585 252.021 BALL BEARING $61.48
228167 70184679586 252.823 CAP $19.08
228168 70184679847 200.336 SCREW HANDLE LONG $4.24
228169 70184679918 254.451 HOSE ASSY $91.16
228170 70184679917 251.648 VALVE SEAL RING $4.24
228171 70184679919 237.469 O RING $13.78
228172 70184679935 83000109 HOSE ASSY W/FTGS $30.74
228173 70184679936 259.990 CABLE W/GFI 2AW $99.64
228174 70184679985 80600116 SWITCH 2AW $47.70
228175 70184679988 254.866 SOFT START ELECTR $111.30
228176 70184679991 250.276 SCREW $7.42
228177 70184679993 251.472 NUT $3.18
228179 70184680063 80700019 CARBON BRUSH 2AW $19.08
228180 70184680064 73320215 CAP COVER 2AW $4.24
228182 70184680066 73329280 CIRCUIT BOARD 2A $244.86
228183 70184680067 73324100 ARMATURE COMPLET $380.54
228186 70184680073 223.123 STRIPPER $9.54
228188 70184680168 214.892 BEARING $42.40
228189 70184680167 254.050 SEATING RING $20.14
228190 70184680166 120.030 BRUSH HOLDER $14.84
228191 70184680170 223.352 SCREW $3.18
228192 70184680235 73320695 HANDLE COMPLETE $81.62
228193 70184680389 214.302 LENS HEAD SCREW $4.24
228194 70184680427 223.158 BEARING RING $45.58
228195 70184680428 253.222 SEAL RING $25.44
228196 70184680429 253.219 RING $32.86
228197 70184680430 254.046 KEY $7.42
228198 70184680451 252.821 SHAFT $203.52
228199 70184680458 117.633 COVER BEARING 211 $16.96
228200 70184680459 121.398 LENS HEAD SCREW $5.30
228201 70184680457 254.196 BEARING CAP 2111- $238.50
228202 70184680519 73320260/1 HANDLE 2 HALFS $75.26
228203 70184680545 253.899 GEAR HD3/YPROBORE $165.36

228204 70184680551 255.648 C-CLIP $5.30
228205 70184680579 256.968 THERMAL PROTECTOR $89.04
228206 70184680614 254.101 RING SPACER $29.68
228207 70184680615 242.942 NEEDLE CAGE BEAR $22.26
228208 70184680659 256.757 PINION $230.02
228209 70184680660 256.115 C-CLIP $3.18
228210 70184680708 73325420 SPINDLE 2AW $150.52
228211 70184680718 83000023 SEAL AB 20X35X7 $55.12
228212 70184680719 80201204 SCREW M5X20 DIN $3.18
228213 70184680749 73325610 SHIELD         H $149.46
228214 70184680750 73325620 GASKET         H $8.48
228215 70184680759 35110 ADAPTER M18 X 5/8-11 $76.32
228216 70184680760 35112000 ADAPTER M18X1.25 $85.86
228217 70184680766 80410051 BEARING       YP $30.74
228218 70184680800 257.234 MAGNETIC FIELD 21 $242.74
228219 70184680826 256.987 SCREW HOLLOW $12.72
228220 70184680827 256.985 RING SWIVEL SEGMT $19.08
228221 70184680828 256.983 NIPPLE CONNECTING $13.78
228223 70184680990 83000024 SEAL AC 20X35X7 $51.94
228224 70184680991 73116497 WASHER BRASS  YP $12.72
228225 70184680992 73320545 SWITCH COMPLT YP $54.06
228226 70184680993 80200698 SPRING        YP $4.24
228227 70184680994 83000080 BALL 3.5MM    YP $3.18
228228 70184681000 71323255 CABLE GROMMET YP $7.42
228229 70184681032 35830000 CENTERINGAID 2AW $210.00
228232 70184681095 111.392 C-CLIP    HD3/YPR $6.36
228233 70184681096 223.344 C-CLIP    HD3/YPR $3.18
228236 70184681145 253.165 DISTANCE RING $4.24
228237 70184681154 200.298 BEARING RING 2113 $7.42
228238 70184681155 117.668 BEARING 2113-HD3 $40.28
228239 70184681267 73323550 GEAR (CPLG WHEEL $84.80
228240 70184681310 254.320 GEAR WHEEL PROBOR $126.14
228242 70184681725 73323493 CLUTCH COMPLETE $307.40
228243 70184681726 BALL BEARING 2AW $23.32
228244 70184681727 83000017 O-RING 28X1 NBR $4.24
228245 70184681728 80410022 O-RING 36X1.5 NB $5.30
228249 70184681822 73430498 CLUTCH WASHER $11.66
228250 70184681823 80420110 NEEDLE BEARING H $16.96
228251 70184681838 193.496 SCREW FOR FIELD $4.24
228252 70184681844 251.319 PINION 2111 $122.96
228254 70184681943 73320305 CONDENSOR 2AW $13.78
228255 70184681948 73320620 SEAL GEAR BOX 2A $7.42
228256 70184681975 73325270 PLATE WATER SYS $8.48
228257 70184682011 252.822 BUSHING 2111/2121 $20.14
228258 70184682189 255.421 STRIPPER 2111/212 $45.58
228260 70184682200 256.982 SEAL $3.18
228262 70184682467 80420131 NEEDLE BEARING H $14.84
228263 70184682711 80201406 SCR 1/8" DIN $6.36
228264 70184682712 830000106 SEAL 1/8" $3.18
228265 70184682819 252.818 GEAR SHAFT  BHW21 $164.30
228267 70184682840 73320315 BEARING CAP  BHW $5.30
228270 70184682870 80200580 PIN 5x16DIN1474 $3.18
228271 70184682921 73116496 WASHER DRIVING D $15.90
228272 70184682922 80420240 WASHER CYLINDER $11.66
228273 70184682924 80200716 SPRING WH 28/14. $6.36
228274 70184683175 106.615 BEARING BALL 6000 $19.08
228275 70184683176 111.406 LOCKING RING $3.18
228276 70184683436 80600155 ALM TRANS BS27HS $37.10
228277 70184683456 250.251 SWT BHW2113 5WIRE $87.98
228278 70184683518 73430499 C-CLIP 2AW $14.84
228279 70184683528 73320200 MOTOR HOUSING $106.00
228281 70184683531 73320490 SHAFT INTERMED $145.22
228282 70184683545 254.865 SOFT START 115V 3 $90.10
228283 70184683566 105.546 C-CLIP $6.36
228284 70184600930 RING YPRO-BHW2113 HD3 $10.60
228285 70184621916 259.147 BEARING ARMATURE FAN HD3 $25.97
229102 70184676914 BELT AX33 (1) $11.66
229106 70184678149 SHAFT BLADE ASSY  C1313-2 $490.78
229109 70184678150 CONSOLE TOWER C1313-2002 $270.30
229112 70184678152 DECAL CONTROL PANEL C1313 $53.00
229114 70184677513 DECAL WATER SHUT OFF/ON $19.08
229115 70184678154 DECAL ENGAGE C1313-2002 $19.08
229118 70184678157 PANEL TOWER LOWER C1313-2 $84.80
229119 70184679161 SCR 3/8-16X1-1/4 SOCKET H $4.24
229120 70184677389 DEPTH CONTROL LOCK C1313- $38.16
229121 70184677298 LEVEL ENGAGE DISENGAGE $28.62



14
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

229122 70184677297 KNOB BALL .50-20 C2002-13 $4.24
229125 70184678158 RING E 1/2" RETAIN C1313- $3.18
229126 70184678159 PIN CLEVIS .38x1.25 C1313 $4.24
229127 70184676724 PULLEY ENG 3B34TB1210 C1313 $86.92
229128 70184676723 BUSHING TL 1210 X 1" C1313 $16.96
229130 70184678161 MOUNT ENGINE C1313-2002 $325.42
229133 70184678162 SCR 1/2-13x4 FULL THREAD HEX HEAD CAP $3.18
229135 70184678164 HANDLE BAR C1313-2002 $144.16
229136 70184678165 ARM IDLER C1313-2002 $25.44
229137 70184678166 SPACER 3/4OD X3/8ID X1/2 $8.48
229138 70184677979 PULLEY IDLER C1313-C2002 $26.50
229139 70184676461 SPRING IDLER C1313-2002 $14.84
229140 70184678167 BOLT EYE 1/4-20X3 C2002 $2.12
229144 70184678170 SPROCKET #35-B 12x17mm BO $81.62
229146 70184678172 SCR 10-32 x 1/2 C1313-200 $3.18
229153 70184678178 PULLEY 6.0OD X 17MM BORE $149.46
229155 70184678187 PIN THROTTLE C1313-2002 $14.84
229156 70184678188 PIN COTTER 3/32x1 C1313-2 $3.18
229159 70184678190 SHAFT DRIVE WHEEL C1313-2 $30.74
229160 70184678191 CHAIN ROLLER 35RS #156309 $10.60
229162 70184678193 SPROCKET 3/4" BORE C1313- $55.12
229163 70184677778 BEARING FLANGE F2-25x3/4 $73.14
229164 70184677777 SPLINE DRIVE WHEEL C2002- $83.74
229165 70184676599 SPRING EXTENSION C2002-C1313 $48.76
229166 70184678194 AXLE PIVOT (TRUCK) C1313-C2002 $318.00
229167 70184678195 SHAFT 3/4 PIVOT AXLE C1313/2002 $30.74
229168 70184677442 WHEEL 5X2X1/2 FRT (1) $32.86
229170 70184678197 SCR 10-24X3/8 PAN HD C131 $3.18
229173 70184677034 WATER PUMP KIT C1313-2002 $445.20
229174 70184676463 BELT BX35 (1) $15.90
229179 70184678010 SHAFT BLADE ASSY C2002 $450.50
229180 70184678200 PULLEY 3.4OD X 1.0B 2G C2 $102.82
229181 70184678201 BUSHING TL 1610 X 1" $28.62
229182 70184623263 ENG 20HP HONDA GX620TXF2 $2,411.50
229183 70184678202 MUFFLER HONDA 20HP H55060 $273.48
229189 70184678208 CABLE CHOKE W/KNOB C2002 $34.98
229190 70184678209 NUT 3/8-24 HEX HEAD JAM C $3.18
229191 70184677080 CAP 3/8" MNPT HOSE $4.24
229192 70184677078 HOSE OIL DRAIN 3/8" C2002 $19.08
229193 70184677079 ADAPTER MALE METRIC M14x3 $26.50
229194 70184678210 U-NUT 1/4-20  C1313-2002 $3.18
229196 70184678211 WIRE HARNESS C1313-2002 $81.62
229199 70184678213 CABLE BATTERY 48" C1313-2 $13.78
229203 70184678215 CABLE THROTTLE  38" C1313 $26.50
229204 70184678217 BUSHING TL 1210 1.125" $20.14
229206 70184676462 BELT AX42 (1) $22.26
229207 70184678218 NUT HEX FLN M8 C13132002 $3.18
229218 70184678222 LATCH FLEX RUBBER W/HWR C $64.66
229224 70184676796 GUARD BLADE ASSY 20" C200 $858.60
229226 70184680329 DEPTH CONTROL ASSY C2002- $165.36
229237 70184678119 BELT AX43 (1) $15.90
229238 70184678120 BELT BX34 (1) $19.08
229245 70184678658 LIFTING BALE ONLY C1313-2 $154.76
229251 70184678871 DEPTH STOP FRAME RETROFIT $37.10
229259 70184680197 LIFTING BALE RETROFIT KIT $146.28
229261 70184680015 SPOOL DEPTH INDICATOR $24.38
229263 70184680016 LABEL DEPTH INDICATOR $3.18
229280 70184681563 VALVE SHUTOFF 1/2" C1313 $59.36
229407 70184677901 NOSE ONLY BLADE GUARD YMM $134.62
229409 70184678223 FRAME ONLY YMM28-211-213 $735.64
229410 70184678224 SPACER 1/2 OD x 3/8 YMM28 $5.30
229411 70184678225 DECAL CONSOLE YMM28-213 $47.70
229412 70184676170 YPF HANDLE BAR ASSY YMM28 $99.64
229413 70184678226 GRIP HANDLE YMM28-211-213 $8.48
229414 70184676172 YPF SHAFT GUARD ASSY PRO $82.68
229415 70184678227 PIVOT AXLE YMM28-213 $191.86
229416 70184678228 AXLE REAR   YMM28-213 $34.98
229418 70184678230 BRACKET BELT GUARD YMM28- $69.96
229424 70184677324 YPF HANDLE BAR ASSY W/GRI $62.54
231003 70184678432 CUTTING HEAD ASSY BBC156- $195.04
231007 70184679813 GUARD BLADE ASSY W/HW BBC $145.22
231009 70184679977 GUARD BELT ASSY W/HW BBC1 $288.32
231011 70184677990 CART CONV BBC/YMC 156-206 $369.94
231012 70184678434 PUMP ELECTRIC ASSY $143.10
231013 70184679810 ACCESSORY PACK BBC/YMC156 $130.38
231019 70184678435 FRAME WELDMENT (WATER PAN) $502.44

231023 70184678437 BRACKET PIVOT SHAFT RETAI $9.54
231024 70184678438 STUD SPRING RETAINING $8.48
231027 70184678238 CUTTING HEAD CASTING BBC1 $221.54
231029 70184678441 BEARING PIVOT SHAFT BALL $19.08
231032 70184678442 STRAP MOTOR ADJUSTMENT $7.42
231033 70184678443 PIN SPLIT WRIST $3.18
231034 70184678444 BUSHING PLASTIC $5.30
231035 70184678445 SHAFT PIVOT $10.60
231036 70184678446 COLLAR PIVOT SHAFT $4.24
231037 70184600687 SWITCH BOX REAR ALUMINUM $83.74
231038 70184677995 SPRING TORSION BBC/YMC 15 $36.04
231039 70184678448 KNOB TRI(w/ .375-16x2.50) $26.50
231040 70184678449 T-NUT $18.02
231041 70184678450 BRACKET HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT $14.84
231042 70184678451 CASTING BLADE SHAFT-ARBOR $39.22
231044 70184678452 BEARING BLADE SHAFT 6304-2RS $26.50
231045 70184678453 SHAFT ARBOR $30.74
231046 70184678454 FLANGE INNER $19.08
231047 70184678455 FLANGE OUTER BBC/YMC156-2 $60.42
231048 70184678456 PIN ARBOR ALIGNMENT $3.18
231049 70184678457 PULLEY 2.5OD X .75B 2G $39.22
231050 70184678458 CASTING BLADE GUARD (COMP) $220.48
231051 70184678459 STUD BLADE GUARD PIVOT $12.72
231052 70184678460 ROD ADJUSTMENT BLADE GUAR $16.96
231053 70184678461 BALL JOINT ROD END 3/8-24 $22.26
231054 70184678462 NUT 3/8-24 HEX JAM GR2 ZN $3.18
231055 70184678463 FIT BARB 1/4MNPTx1/8Mx90 $8.48
231056 70184678464 CURTAIN BLADE GUARD $11.66
231057 70184678465 BRACKET WATER CURTAIN $4.24
231058 70184678466 CASTING BELT GUARD INNER (BBCxx6) $20.14
231060 70184678144 BELT AX32 (1) BBC/YMC 156 $12.72
231061 70184678467 CASTING BELT GUARD OUTER (BBCxx6) $133.56
231063 70184678468 ROD SPLASH CURTAIN $10.60
231065 70184678470 CASTING TABLE(CASTINGONLY $116.60
231066 70184678471 STOP-RULE TABLE $60.42
231067 70184678472 WHEEL ROLLER (1) $12.72
231068 70184678473 WOOD STRIP TABLE INSERT $4.24
231076 70184678477 WRENCH MASONRY SAW $9.54
231082 70184677788 MOT 1.5HP 115/230/60/1 W/SWITCH $1,634.52
231083 70184678480 PULLEY 2.5OD X .625B 2G $37.10
231084 70184678481 RECEPTACLE 20 AMP 115 VOL $57.24
231085 70184678482 SWITCH VOLTAGE CHANGE $89.04
231086 70184678143 PROTECTOR OVERLOAD 156-20 $117.66
231087 70184678483 BOX SWITCH $234.26
231088 70184678142 SWITCH ON/OFF 30A/250V 15 $116.60
231089 70184678141 COVER SWITCH BOX AL $104.94
231090 70184678484 SCR 10-32 X 1/4 RND HD $3.18
231091 70184678485 CAPACITOR HSG $59.36
231092 70184678486 CAPACITOR START (OC3020F1 $64.66
231093 70184678487 PLUG TWIST LOCK 20AMP 125 $46.64
231095 70184678488 MOT 2HP 115/230/60 BBC-YM $1,368.46
231201 70184678491 DECAL WARNING CORD SELECT $3.18
231205 70184679989 BLADE GUARD ASSY YMC156-2 $169.60
231206 70184679990 GUARD BELT ASSY YMC156-20 $124.02
231207 70184678492 CASTING UPRIGHT (COMP) $175.96
231211 70184678493 CASTING BLADE GUARD (COMP) $228.96
231215 70184678494 HANDLE $57.24
231217 70184678495 CASTING BELT GUARD OUTER $95.40
231221 70184678433 SHAFT BLADE ASSY BBCMC156 $125.08
231224 70184678496 FRAME WELDMENT (WATER PAN) $234.26
231231 70184678501 SCR 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 HEXHD $3.18
231234 70184679894 BRACKET STAY LEVEL "NEW S $30.74
231238 70184678502 STUD 5/16-18X1 1/2 $23.32
231239 70184678503 SCREW 5/16-18X1/4 SET $3.18
231241 70184681256 SCR 1/2-20x 1-1/4 HEXHDCA $4.24
231243 70184678506 KEY 3/16X1 1/8 $3.18
231245 70184678507 SHIM 1/2 x 7/8 x 0.05" $3.18
231246 70184678508 SCR 3/8X1/2 SH 5/16-18X.5 $5.30
231248 70184678509 VALVE MINIATURE BALL  1/4 $25.44
231250 70184678510 NUT 5/16-18 HEX W/EXT WAS $3.18
231251 70184678511 NUT 1/4-20 HEX W/EXT WASH $3.18
231252 70184678512 SCR PAN HD PHIL. #8 x1 $3.18
231253 70184678513 SCR THUMB 5/16-18 X 1-1/2 $3.18
231257 70184678372 STAND BBC/YMC 156-206 $371.00
231260 70184678515 CASTING BELT GUARD INNER $20.14
231261 70184678516 CASTING CUTTING HEAD $226.84



15
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

231263 70184678518 DECAL CAUTION GRND FAULT $3.18
231264 70184678519 ATTACHMENT FOR WATER PUMP $3.18
231265 70184678520 DECAL MOTOR COOL PUSH 1x5 $3.18
231268 70184678521 DECAL CAUTION OWNERS MANU $3.18
231271 70184678524 DECAL CAUTION OVERTENSE B $3.18
231272 70184683451 ENG MNT PLATE UPPER BBC $97.52
231306 70184600716 BRACKET BELT GUARD BBC546 $84.80
231308 70184600714 BELT GUARD CASTING BBC546 $326.48
231312 70184680486 GUARD BELT ENGINE BBC546 $228.96
231313 70184683472 MOUNT BRACKET ON/OFF SWT $64.66
231316 70184679551 STAND BBC/YMC 546 GAS MAS $248.04
231350 70184628050 BUSHING PLASTIC $4.24
231355 70184681752 PULLEY MICRO-V 2-3/8X5/8 $142.04
231356 70184600703 PULLEY MICRO-V 2"X3/4 JSI $111.30
231359 70184681295 PULLEY WATER PUMP      B $51.94
231365 70184681751 ENGINE BASE CASTING BBC54 $16.96
231366 70184600702 JACKSHAFT BBC/YMC546 $15.90
231367 70184681294 BEARING JACKSHAFT BBCXX6 $28.62
231368 70184600683 TENSION STRAP ENG BBC546 $29.68
231372 70184683471 PLATE ENG MNT UPPER BBC54 $100.70
231373 70184681091 SHOCK MOUNT UPPER BXX6 $9.54
231374 70184681092 SHOCK MOUNT LOWER BXX6 $6.36
231375 70184682508 BUSHING SHOCK MT STANDOFF $10.60
231380 70184680742 BELT POLY-V 220J10 $32.86
231397 70184623953 SCR 5/16-18 SOCKET HEAD CAP $1.06
232003 70184680840 BLADE GUARD C55 CLIPPER $115.54
232004 70184680163 BELT AX21 (1) C55/PRO55 $11.66
232007 70184680839 BELT GUARD C55 CLIPPER $91.16
232011 70184680188 SHAFT BLADE C55/PRO55 15. $48.76
232016 70184680650 AXLE REAR C55/YPRO55 $16.96
232024 70184680271 FRAME COMPLETE C55/PRO55 $360.40
232030 70184680269 MOTOR MOUNT CLIPPER C55 $212.00
232032 70184680345 BUSHING .75 PIVOT AXLE C5 $8.48
232036 70184680270 HANDLE BAR C55/PRO55 $59.36
232037 70184680273 BELT GUARD BRACKET C55 $42.40
232041 70184680649 POINTER C55/PRO55 $25.44
232042 70184680408 RAISE SCREW C55-PRO55 $22.26
232045 70184680407 TUBE DEPTH CONTROL C55-PR $61.48
232046 70184680652 DEPTH SCREW HANDLE C55 $9.54
232047 70184680651 DEPTH HANDLE C55/YPRO55 $8.48
232048 70184680263 HANDLE PHENOLIC C55/PRO55 $22.26
232049 70184680344 SCR THUMB 1/4-20 1 w/KNOB $8.48
232050 70184680334 WHEEL 4X1-1/2X3/4 FRT (1) $30.74
232051 70184680264 TANK WATER (CARBOY) 5GAL $28.62
232054 70184680342 HOSE "Y" EQUAL 3/8 TO 1/4 $11.66
232055 70184680536 DECAL CONSOLE C55 $10.60
232056 70184680537 DECAL CONSOLE YPRO55 $10.60
232057 70184680374 PULLEY 2.75 X .75B 2G $55.12
232058 70184680393 TERM SNAP PLUG FM 22-18GA $3.18
232059 70184680394 TERM SNAP PLUG MALE 22-18 $3.18
232060 70184680395 TERM SPADE LOCK #10STUD 2 $3.18
232061 70184680396 TERM QUICK DISCON FM1/4 2 $3.18
232064 70184680391 CLIP SELF CLOSING BLACK $4.24
232066 70184680432 HAND GRIP C55/PRO55 $8.48
232068 70184680724 DECAL CLIPPER 2-1/4 x 5-3 $3.18
232069 70184680725 DECAL PRO-CUT 1-3/4 x 3-1 $3.18
232070 70184680834 DECAL CONSOLE C13/PC13/C9 $5.30
232071 70184680727 DECAL OPERATING INST 2.32 $3.18
232073 70184680726 DECAL DO NOT DRINK $3.18
232075 70184680772 SCR 3/8-16 X 4" FULL THD $4.24
232076 70184680835 ADAPTOR 1/2 HOSE BARB 3/4 $7.42
232080 70184682239 TACHOMETER/HOUR METER C13 $65.72
232081 70184682410 DECAL CONSOLE C/PC13SP-20 $62.54
232083 70184682412 DECAL OPERATING INST C/PC $10.60
232084 00510003896 MOT 1.5HP 115-230v W/SWTC $696.42
232085 00510003897 MOT 2HP 115-230v W/SWTCH $727.16
232086 70184682497 DECAL PRO-CUT COMPACT MAS $6.36
232087 70184682496 CAP FOR WATER TANK C55/PC $4.24
232088 00510003898 MOT 5.0HP 230v/60/1 W/SWI $1,058.94
232090 70184600812 CAPACITOR BOX LG BBL527 $59.36
232091 70184600811 CAPACITOR START BBL527 $65.72
232093 70184600719 FAN COVER BBL527 $64.66
232094 70184600720 FAN BBL527 $34.98
232095 70184600686 THERMAL PROTECTOR BBL527 $92.22
232096 70184600685 SWITCH ON/OFF BBL527 $102.82
232098 70184628947 CAPACITOR RUN BBL527 $46.64

232099 70184683437 MOT 5HP 230-460/60/3 W/SW $967.78
232100 70184683438 MOT 7.5HP 230-460/60/3 SW $1,089.68
232103 70184600579 CART WELDMENT STRAIGHT WH $27.56
232110 70184600562 WASHER M8 DIN125 FLAT $3.18
232112 00310004426 WATER SUPPLY TAP 1/2" F/F $21.73
232116 70184600822 DECAL CLIPPER 9.5X4.25 $8.48
232117 70184600823 DECAL C13 8.5X2.75 $7.42
232119 00310024040 DEPTH SCREW LOCK C13P18 $54.06
232121 00310024053 VALVE & CONNECTOR ASSY $31.01
232122 00310004426 WATER SUPPLY TAP 1/2" F/F $21.73
232124 00310024052 THROTTLE ASSEMBLY C13P18 $82.68
232125 00310004244 POINTER ROD C13SP18 $11.66
232126 00310004622 WHEEL POINTER C13P18 $14.31
232127 00310024051 POINTER ASSY C13PC18 $92.22
232128 00310024039 BLADE GUARD ASSY C13P18 $379.48
232129 70184600165 THERMAL RESET BBC-YMC157 $26.50
232130 00310032031 FIT BARB HOSE 1/2MPTXQUIC $13.78
232131 70184601032 SWITCH ON/OFF 3PHASE BBL $196.10
232132 70184622242 SHAFT GUARD C13ECON $36.04
232140 70184621799 TUBE 5/16OD X 3/16ID X 48"LNG $7.42
232148 70184623518 FUEL TANK & BRACKET ASSEMBLY $253.34
232149 70184623671 FUEL CAP C20 WITH METAL TANK $23.32
232151 70184624011 HOLDER FOR SWIVEL 20HP HONDA 16594-883-010 $14.31
232152 70184624012 SCR M4 x 6 DIN7985A PAN HEAD $1.06
232154 70184626967 MOT 5HP 600/60/3 W/SW NO THERMAL OVERLOAD PROTECTOR $1,341.96
232155 70184627069 KEY 1/4X1/8X3/16X12" $4.24
232156 70184627070 KEY 1/4X1/8X3/16X1-3/8 $2.12
232157 70184627209 MOT 7.5HP 575/60/3 W/SWITCH $1,517.92
232158 70184627903 DRAIN HOSE KIT BBLxx7 $25.44
232159 70184629700 BRACKET CONSOLE REINFORCE C20SE/C13SPE $160.06
232160 70184630439 MOT 3HP 230/60/1 W/SWITCH $1,090.00
233001 70184680854 POWER CABLE YTM1015 $49.82
233002 70184680855 MOT 1-1/2HP 115V15A 1015 $375.24
233003 70184680858 SWITCH TOGGLE (POWER) YTM $19.08
233004 70184680859 SWITCH RESET (BREAKER) YT $15.90
233005 70184680860 SWITCH POWER SET (COMPLT) $74.20
233006 70184680862 PULLEY MOTOR YTM1015 $19.08
233007 70184680865 GUARD BELT YTM1015 $37.10
233008 70184680866 BRACKET BELT GUARD YTM101 $48.76
233009 70184680867 SUPPORT SHAFT MOTOR (CUT $58.30
233010 70184680868 CLIP ADJUSTMENT MOTOR YTM $51.94
233011 70184680869 PLATE MOUNTING 1015 $294.68
233012 70184627098 BEARING RADIAL 6203-2Z $13.78
233013 70184680871 SHAFT BLADE  YTM1015 $79.50
233014 70184680872 COLLAR TIGHT (INNER FLNG) $69.96
233016 70184680874 COLLAR LOOSE (OUTER FLNG) $38.16
233018 70184680876 KNOB ADJUST BLADE GUARD 705/1015 $19.08
233019 70184680877 FITTING "T" UNION  1015 $10.60
233020 70184680878 GUARD BLADE YTM1015 $137.80
233021 70184680879 KNOB ADJUST MNTG PLATE YT $14.84
233022 70184628714 POST REAR SUPPORT  CAST ALUMINUM 1015 $163.24
233023 70184680837 TABLE CUTTING COMPLETE 1015 $223.66
233024 70184680882 WHEELS METAL W/HW LEFTSID $42.40
233025 70184680883 WHEELS PLST W/HW RIGHTSID $31.80
233026 70184680885 RULER GUIDE YTM1015 (2) $57.24
233027 70184680886 PUMP WATER  YTM1015 $79.50
233028 70184680887 COUPLING WATER TUBE $6.36
233029 70184680888 PAN WATER (TRAY) 1015 WELDED SS $152.64
233030 70184680889 BAR ANGLE GUIDE YTM1015 $65.72
233031 70184680892 FRAME ASSEMBLY   YTM1015 $224.72
233032 70184680893 KNOB STAND LOCK YTM1015 $13.78
233034 70184680897 MITER BLOCK W/HW $90.10
233036 70184680899 EXTENSION CUT TABLE SIDE 1015XL $49.82
233037 70184680900 BEARING HOUSING YTM1015 $227.90
233038 70184680901 BRUSH BLADE GUARD (2) YTM $25.44
233039 70184680902 SPLASH GUARD RUBBER YTM10 $20.14
233041 70184680905 WRENCH UNIVERSAL  YTM1015 $19.08
233042 70184680906 BELT A26 (1)  YTM1015 $12.72
233043 70184680907 GUIDE ADJUSTABLE ANGLE YT $60.00
233044 70184680908 WHEEL STND W/HW (2) 1015 $77.38
233045 70184680909 ADAPTER WATER FLOW ELBOW $6.36
233048 70184680911 PLUG DRAIN W/CHAIN    YTM $20.14
233049 70184680912 HOUSING BRNG BRKT W/HW (2 $33.92
233050 70184680913 BRACKET CUTTING TABLE POS $16.96
233051 70184624376 TABLE CUTTING COMPLETE 1015E $217.30
233052 70184628308 MOTOR 1-1/2HP 1015E $387.96



16
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

233053 70184629993 CAPACITOR RUN CTC/YTM1015E $22.00
233054 70184629994 CAPACITOR START CTC/YTM1015E $20.00
233057 70184628307 FAN 1015E $8.48
233061 70184680880 POST REAR SUPPORT  STEEL NEW STYLE $218.36
233063 70184630603 BLADE GUARD PIVOT (2.5") $12.00
233064 70184621798 BELT 13X610 (1) $24.38
233066 70184626450 BACK STOP (RULER GUIDE) 1015XL $189.74
233067 70184626447 WATER TRAY 1015XL $189.74
233068 70184626448 RAIL 1015XL (2) $64.66
233073 70184626449 BEARING BALL 8106R $29.68
233074 70184628895 CUTTING TABLE RETENTION BRACKET 1015E $11.66
233082 70184622675 DRAIN PLUG CTC/YTM705 $4.24
233083 70184622678 COUPLING HOSE/TUBE BS 1015/E/XL $10.60
233083.1 70184625695 VALVE WATER W/COUPLING BLADE SHAFT 1015/E/XL $8.48
233084 70184624910 REAR SUPPORT POST COVER CTC/YTM705 $20.14
233166 70184624355 GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER ASSY BBM/YBM $40.28
234002 70184683352 MOTOR 3/4 HP YTM/CTC705 $181.26
234003 70184682231 PULLEY MOTOR SHAFT  CTC/Y $37.10
234004 70184600084 MOTOR ADJUSTMENT CLIP $24.38
234005 70184682551 MOUNTING PLATE CTCYTM705 $111.30
234006 70184600085 BELT GUARD BRACKET 705 $15.90
234007 70184682230 BELT TIMING 600-5M09CTC/Y $24.38
234008 70184600086 BELT GUARD 705 $37.10
234011 70184682229 PULLEY BLADE SHAFT  CTC/Y $37.10
234012 70184600083 ROLLER GUIDE BAR (2) $46.64
234013 70184629524 WATER PUMP TC1527/TC1537 $91.16
234015 70184600089 MOUNTING PLATE ADJST 705 $11.66
234018 70184683228 WATER PAN  S710-18 $75.26
234026 70184600092 CUTTING TABLE POS BRK 705 $19.08
234027 70184683537 WHEELS METAL W/HW 705 (2) $56.18
234028 70184682406 MITER BLOCK 45/60 CTC705 $45.58
234030 70184682710 RIP GUIDE45/90 CTC/YTM7 $31.80
234032 70184600093 MOTOR CABLE 705 $47.70
234042 70184682713 CUTTING TABLE CMPLT 705 $175.96
234043 70184682714 RULER GUIDE w/HW    CTC/YTC $45.58
234045 70184600097 BEARING HOUSING COMP 705 $215.18
234046 70184683358 CARBON BRUSHES TC405 (2) $15.90
234047 70184683359 BRUSH CAP (2) 705 $8.48
234050 70184623683 MOTOR ASSEMBLY 705E $196.10
234070 70184624172 SWITCH ON/OFF 705E $30.74
234074 70184623696 CARBON BRUSH (2) 705E $6.36
234077 70184626302 BLADE GUARD CTC705E $112.36
234078 70184626305 BLADE GUARD YTM705E $112.36
234083 70184623277 TIGHT COLLAR 705E $12.72
235001 70184600691 STAND BBM/YBM $110.00
235002 70184600727 CONVEYOR CART COMP W/WHEELS $270.30
235003 70184600704 WET CUTTING KIT BBM307/BBM158 $118.00
235004 70184600705 DRY CUT KIT W/VAC BBM307 $418.70
235005 70184600728 SCR M8 X 45 1.25 DIN933 $3.18
235006 70184600729 WHEEL U SHAPE (2) $43.46
235008 70184600731 WHEEL FLAT (2) BBM/YBM307 $43.46
235009 70184600732 SCR M8 X 40 1.25 DIN933 $3.18
235010 70184600733 RULER GUIDE BBM/YBM307 $55.12
235011 70184600753 VACUUM ADAPTER KIT $137.80
235013 70184600735 SCR M8 X 20 1.25 DIN933 $5.30
235015 70184600737 SPRING TENSION LOCK PIN $3.18
235016 70184600738 LOCK PIN BBM/YBM307 $7.42
235019 70184600757 SPRING TENSION TBL LCK BK $4.24
235021 70184600758 BRCKET TABLE LOCKING $24.38
235025 70184600761 FRAME BBM $450.50
235026 70184600762 DUST/WATER COLLECTING PAN $134.62
235030 70184600763 RAIL BBM307 (2) $69.96
235031 70184600764 SCR M8 X 16 1.25 DIN933 $1.06
235034 70184600765 CUTTING TABLE POSITION BR $12.72
235035 70184600766 BRACKET "U" SHAPED SMALL $7.42
235036 70184600767 RUBBER SEAL $4.24
235037 70184600768 BRACKET  "U" SHAPED LARGE $8.48
235039 70184600769 SCR M4 X 10 0.7 DIN933 $1.06
235040 70184600770 AIR FLOW COVER $12.72
235041 70184600771 GROMMENT POWER CABLE $9.54
235042 70184623332 SCR M4 X 8 0.7 DIN933 $2.12
235043 70184600773 POWER CABLE RUBBER SLEEVE $3.18
235044 70184600774 POWER CABLE HOLDING BRKT $7.42
235045 70184600775 CUTTING HEAD CASTING ONLY $218.36
235046 70184600776 POWER SWITCH COVER $7.42
235047 70184600777 SWITCH COVER AND BRACKET $14.84

235051 70184600779 HANDLE BAR BBM307 $12.72
235052 70184600781 HANDLE BAR BBM307 $7.42
235053 70184600782 BRUSH CAP (1) BBM307 $12.72
235054 70184600783 CARBON BRUSHES (2) BBM307 $16.96
235055 70184600784 AIR FILTER BBM307 $26.50
235056 70184600785 MOTOR AIR IN-TAKE COVER $37.10
235057 70184600786 SCR M4 X 16 0.7 DIN933 $3.18
235061 70184600787 SCR M10 X 20 1.5 DIN933 $3.18
235063 70184600788 WASHER M10 X 40 X 3 BLD S $4.24
235064 70184600789 SPRING HOUSING COVER $21.20
235065 70184600790 WASHER M5 DIN125 FLAT $3.18
235067 70184600792 MAIN CROSS BAR BBM307 $69.96
235068 70184600793 CROSS BAR POSITION BRK $8.48
235073 70184600794 CROSS BAR POSIT TUBE SHRT $9.54
235074 70184600795 CROSS BAR POSIT TUBE LNG $16.96
235075 70184600796 COLLAR SET CUTTING HEAD $15.90
235076 70184600797 SCR M6 X 10 1.0 SET DIN916 $3.18
235078 70184600799 SCR M8 X 20 1.25 DIN916 $2.12
235080 70184600800 ANGLE POSITION LOCK PIN $11.66
235081 70184600801 TENSION SPRING RIGHT SIDE $8.48
235082 70184600802 TENSION SPRING LEFT SIDE $8.48
235084 70184600803 CUTTING HEAD ANG MAIN BRK $101.76
235086 70184600805 C RING Ø19MM $2.12
235087 70184600806 ANGLE ADJUSTMENT LOCK NUT $12.72
235089 70184600807 ANGLE ADJUSTMENT LOCK PIN $14.84
235090 70184600808 CUTTING HEAD COMPLETE BBM $748.36
235091 70184600721 VACUUM WET/DRY (VAC ONLY) $429.30
235092 70184600722 PREFILTER VACUUM WET/DRY $26.50
235093 70184600723 PRIMARY FILTER WET/DRY SM $42.40
235094 70184600724 ADAPTER VAC 4" TO 2-1/2 $18.02
235095 70184600725 BACK SPLASH W/HARDWARE $140.98
235096 70184600817 WATER TUBE BLADE GRD (2) $6.36
235097 70184600818 FIT HOSE "Y" BBM307 5/16 $12.72
235098 70184600819 BRACKET MOUNT WATER SYS $4.24
235099 70184600898 SCR M4 X 8 DIN966 PHILIPS $2.12
235100 70184600820 WATER TUBE SHORT BBM $10.60
235101 70184600821 VALVE BBM307 $23.32
235103 70184600872 SCR M4 X 12 0.7 DIN933 $4.24
235104 70184600873 WASHER M4 DIN125 FLAT $2.12
235106 70184600824 WATER TUBE LONG BBM $18.02
235107 70184600834 BRACKET BLADE SPLASH GRD $10.60
235108 70184600835 SPLASH GUARD BLADE BBM $8.48
235109 70184600825 SUPPORT ROD SIDE SPLH GUR $16.96
235110 70184600826 SIDE SPLASH GUARD $32.86
235111 70184600836 NUT WING M5X12 0.8 DIN316 $4.24
235112 70184600827 BEARING BLD SHFT SMALL $16.96
235113 70184600828 KEY WOODRUF BBM BLD SHAFT $10.60
235114 70184600829 BLADE SHAFT BBM $67.84
235115 70184600830 GEAR BLADE SHAFT BBM $59.36
235116 70184600831 SHAFT SPACER INNER $22.26
235117 70184600837 BEARING BLADE SHAFT OUTER $26.50
235118 70184600838 SHAFT SPACER OUTER BBM $10.60
235119 70184600832 PLATE BLD SHAFT RETAINING $43.46
235121 70184600839 SCR M5 X 20 0.8 DIN933 $2.12
235122 70184600840 BEARING MOTOR INNER BBM $25.44
235123 70184600833 ARMATURE BBM/YBM307 $228.96
235124 70184600841 MOTOR RETAINING PLATE BBM $25.44
235126 70184600842 FIELD WINDINGS BBM/YBM307 $210.94
235127 70184600843 MOTOR HOUSING BBM $62.54
235130 70184600844 SCR M5 X 25 0.8 DIN933 $3.18
235131 70184600845 BLADE GUARD BBM/YBM307 $230.02
235132 70184600846 ARBOR COVER BBM/YBM307 $22.26
235133 70184600847 TIGHT COLLAR BBM/YBM307 $46.48
235134 70184600848 LOOSE COLLAR BBM/YMB307 $28.62
235136 70184600850 NUT M6 DIN985 LOCK $3.18
235137 70184600851 SCR M6 X 10 1.0 DIN933 $1.06
235138 70184600852 SCR M4 X 20 0.7 DIN7985A $1.06
235139 70184600754 BAND CLAMP 1-7/8TO5 SAE72 $6.36
235141 70184600874 CORD POWER "IN" 7' LONG BBM $19.08
235142 70184600893 SCR M10 X 20 1.5DIN933 LH $5.30
235145 70184600884 GFCI 120V20A USER ATTACH $165.36
235146 70184600882 PLUG NEMA L5-15 MALE WATER TIGHT $60.42
235147 70184600885 CONNECT NEMA L5-15 FEMALE WATER TIGHT $110.24
235149 70184627512 DECAL DO NOT PRESSURE WASH MOTOR $4.24
235150 70184627509 DECAL BLADE SHAFT BOLT TIGHTEN-OFF $4.24
235151 70184627510 DECAL ANGLE LOCK PIN $4.24



17
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

235152 70184627505 DECAL BRICK - BLOCK - PAVER $10.60
235153 70184627501 DECAL HD TOOL RENTAL $12.72
235154 70184627511 DECAL NORTON 5-1/4"X1-21/32" $7.42
235156 70184600901 EXTENSION CORD 25' L5-15 $57.08
235162 70184622406 MOT REPLACEMENT KIT BBM/YBM307 $196.10
235163 70184600969 TERMINAL BLOCK 2 POLE $6.36
235165 70184623912 SWITCH TOGGLE (POWER) 20A BBM/YBM307 $12.72
235167 70184627019 THERMAL RESET 18A BBM307/YBM307 $12.72
235168 70184627466 GFCI 90° NEMA 5-15 ONLY $153.70
235169 70184627467 PLUG NEMA L5-15 MALE TWIST LOCK 15A 115VOLT $33.92
235171 70184627469 PLUG NEMA L5-15 FEMALE TL 15A 115V $44.52
235218 70184630594 CAPACITOR START BBM158 $23.00
235220 70184630593 HOUSING START CAPACITOR BBM158 $10.00
235228 70184630589 BLADE SHAFT BBM158 $30.00
235229 70184630524 BEARING 6205 LB $25.00
235230 70184630525 SEAL OIL DOUBLE WALL BBM158 $4.00
235254 70184630526 SCR M5 X 10 0.08 DIN966 PHILIPS $1.00
235300 70184630659 DUST/WATER COLLECTING PAN SS $256.00
236000 70184600957 WATER PUMP KIT C31-C61 $450.50
236001 00310024378 LIGHT KIT C31-C61 $471.70
236002 00310024379 JACKSHAFT ASSY C31-C61 $3,401.54
236003 00310024380 GUARD BLADE 26" C31-C61 $1,262.46
236004 00310024391 GUARD BLADE 30" C31-C61 $1,399.20
236005 00310024392 GUARD BLADE 36" C31-C61 $1,810.48
236006 00310024393 GUARD BLADE 48" JS C61 $2,907.58
236008 70184625723 DECAL CONSOLE C61/C31 $83.74
236009 00310034091 PULLEY  BLADE SHAFT CK31 OD139mm 8G $313.76
236010 70184621808 BELT XPZ1312 (10) $220.48
236011 70184621947 BELT XPZ1120 (10) $222.60
236012 00310035321 BACK WHEEL C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $424.00
236013 00310035319 FRONT WHEEL C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $89.04
236015 00310034110 SECURING SCREW M16X80R C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $9.54
236016 70184622465 BELT 3VX500 or XPZ1270 (8) $159.00
236017 70184623526 PULLEY 4.75 x SK 10G 3V 10/3V475SK $222.60
236018 70184623527 BUSHING SK-50mm $65.72
236019 70184623529 BUSHING IDLER SK-BB $284.08
236020 70184623530 PULLEY 5.60 x SK 10G 3V 10/3V560SK $230.02
236021 70184623531 BELT POWERBAND 5/3VX600 SET OF (2) $339.20
236023 70184623548 IDLER ARM C61/C31 3V BELTS $137.80
236024 70184623655 ENG 61HP DEUTZ DIESEL BF3L2011 $12,678.66
236025 70184623656 FILTER AIR ASSY FOR BF3L2011-6506 $471.70
236026 70184623657 CABLE THROTTLE BF3L2011-6506 $487.60
236027 70184623715 SHAFT OUTPUT COUPLING WITH 3.6" PULLEY $1,738.40
236029 70184624752 COLLAR TIGHT 8" C61TD $302.10
236030 70184624753 COLLAR LOOSE 8" (NO DRIVE PIN) C61TD $213.06
236032 70184624770 ENG 31HP DEUTZ DIESEL D2011L02i $9,846.34
237100 70184628938 COOLING AIR BAFFLE 61HP $393.26
237101 70184628939 BLOWER JACKET #30 FOR 61HP ENGINE $528.94
237102 70184628940 BLOWER JACKET #31 FOR 61HP ENGINE $161.12
237103 70184628941 IMPELLER (FAN) 61HP ENGINE $313.76
237104 70184628942 BELT GUARD 61HP ENGINE $442.02
237105 70184628943 OIL COOLER 61HP ENGINE $2,330.94
237106 70184628944 INLET TUBE OIL COOLER 61HP ENGINE $47.70
237107 70184628945 FILLER CAP OIL 61HP & 31HP ENGINE $15.90
237108 70184628946 BASE FUEL FILTER 31HP ENGINE $139.92
237131 70184629387 SPACER RING BEARING PLATE C61xx/C31xx $72.08
237204 70184626679 FUEL TANK WELDMENT C61xx/C31xx $188.68
237217 70184624825 SHAFT STUB 2.25 DIA X 6" P-10454 $450.50
237218 70184624826 BEARING PLATE ASSEMBLY P-10455 $768.50
237219 70184627484 PULLEY 4" x 2" 11G 3VX $193.98
237220 70184625764 SECONDARY AIR CLEANER ELEMENT C61/C31 $65.72
237221 70184627827 PULLEY 4-3/8OD X 2B 10G 3VX $382.66
237222 70184627828 PULLEY 7"OD X 2B 10G 3VX $377.36
237223 70184628022 SCR M8 X 16 1.25 DIN7991 HS C'SINK HEAD $1.06
237225 70184627835 BLADE SHAFT C61xx $146.28
237227 70184627030 SWITCH BODY CONTURA $9.54
237228 70184625009 TACHOMETR 3-3/8" FACE 0-3000RPM $208.82
237229 70184627035 FUSE HOLDER PANEL MOUNT $5.30
237230 70184627029 POWER POINT 12-VOLT $38.16
237231 70184629049 VOLT METER C61xx/C31xx $89.04
237232 70184629048 OIL PRESSURE GAUGE C61xx/C31xx $101.76
237233 70184625008 CONTROL PANEL DEEP SEA 701HC $296.80
237234 70184625007 KEY SWITCH WITH KEY DIESEL $78.44
237239 70184625419 SHAFT STUB 2"DIA X 5.87 FOR DEUTZ 31/61 $477.00
237240 70184625420 PLATE BEARING SUPPORT FOR DEUTZ 31/61 $699.60
237241 70184625435 CABLE THROTTLE LOCK 5' $116.60

237242 70184627482 SCR M10 X 50 1.5 DIN933 $2.12
237243 70184626502 WATER PUMP KIT C31xx/C61XX/PC31xx/PC61xx $477.00
237244 70184626513 LIGHT KIT W/MAGNETIC BASE $318.00
237245 70184629170 DECAL ONLY USE DIESEL FUEL $1.06
237246 70184626438 BELT 3VX670 (1) $31.80
237247 70184626451 PIN CLEVIS 1x3 $15.90
237266 70184626452 HAIR PIN COTTER 7/8 TO 1" DIA x 0.178 x 3-3/4L $2.12
237267 70184626684 ROPE CLEAT $25.44
237268 70184626728 BEARING TAP BASE 2" W/ZERK IN BASE $202.46
237269 70184626899 BREATHER CAP 3/4MPT $13.78
237270 70184627054 FUSE 20A GGC20 1/4x1-1/4 $1.59
237271 70184627309 SCR M10 X 50 1.0 SOCKET HEAD $11.66
237273 70184627272 PRE-CLEANER SYKLONE 9000R $163.24
237274 70184627273 AIR CLEANER BODY 61HP $228.96
237275 70184627274 SERVICE INDICATOR $56.18
237276 70184627275 AIR FILTER INNER (SAFETY) C61xx $63.60
237277 70184625763 AIR FILTER OUTTER (PRIMARY) C61xx $95.40
237278 70184627306 BRACKET MOUNTING AIR CLEANER C61xx $33.92
237279 70184627307 DUST BOOT (VACUALTOR VALVE) C61xx $11.66
237280 70184627175 PLUG HEX HEAD 1/2 MPT $4.24
237281 70184627267 AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY C31xx $746.24
237282 70184627268 AIR FILTER ELEMENT ONLY C31xx $87.98
237283 70184627271 DUST BOOT C31xx $43.46
237284 70184625796 GAS CAP W/GAUGE 11-1/2" LONG $77.38
237285 70184627269 FUEL FILTER ELEMENT ONLY DEUTZ DIESEL $30.74
237286 70184627270 OIL FILTER ELEMENT ONLY DEUTZ DIESEL $29.68
237287 70184627706 BELT POWERBAND 5/3VX560 SET OF (2) $345.56
237289 70184628108 ELBOW 90° TURBO INLET KIT C61xx $140.98
237290 70184628209 RAIN CAP 1-3/4" $25.44
237291 70184628302 WHEEL 10X3X1 W/ROLLER BEARING (1) $49.82
237292 70184628466 AIR HOSE ASSEMBLY C61xx $274.54
237293 70184628528 AIR HOSE UPGRADE KIT C61xx $471.70
237296 70184629848 RELAY 12V AMP NO 40 RATING 20 5 TERM STANDARD $21.20
237297 70184629863 SWITCH ROCKER RAISE/LOWER $122.96
237301 70184627237 MAIN FRAME WELDMENT C61xx $1,484.00
237302 70184627238 MAIN FRAME WELDMENT C31xx $1,484.00
237303 70184627836 BLADE SHAFT C31xx $146.28
237306 70184627830 REAR AXLE WELD W/GEAR 31HP $490.78
237307 70184627831 REAR AXLE WELD W/GEAR 61HP $490.78
237312 70184627084 BELT GUARD C31xx/C61xx $143.10
237313 70184629386 BELT GUARD REINFORCEMENT C61xx/C31xx $33.92
237319 70184627612 TRANS PLATFORM 61HP C61xx $160.06
237320 70184627613 TRANS PLATFORM 31HP C31xx $160.06
237321 70184627834 TRANS CONTROL LEVER $37.10
237322 70184627617 JACKSHAFT TRANSMSSION C61xx/C31xx $117.66
237323 70184629310 TRANSMISSION PULLEY C61xx/C31xx $77.00
237330 70184627704 FRONT AXLE WELD 61HP $202.46
237331 70184627829 FRONT AXLE WELD 31HP $202.46
237335 70184630173 IDLER PULLEY W/BEARING & RETAINING RING $63.00
237336 70184627264 THROTTLE CABLE BRACKET $8.48
237338 70184627226 BASE WELDMENT ENGINE C61xx/C31xx $254.40
237350 70184629385 HANDLE BAR C61xx/C31xx (1) $43.46
237353 70184627618 MOUNT FOOT LH C61xx/C31xx $30.74
237362 70184627235 COVER PLATE C61xx/C31xx $20.14
237364 70184627230 LIFT FRAME BRACE C61xx/C31xx $116.60
237366 70184627229 LIFT FRAME C61xx/C31xx $146.28
237367 70184628917 FRONT POINTER ASSEMBLY C61xx/C31xx $187.62
237368 70184627232 FRONT POINTER ROD C61xx/C31xx $24.38
237369 70184627227 CAP NYLON C61xx/C31xx $3.18
237380 70184627234 BATTERY CLIP C61xx/C31xx $23.32
237382 70184627833 ENGAGE/DISENGAGE TRANS LEVER $37.10
237389 70184629429 SPEED CONTROL LEVER C61xx/C31xx $51.94
237390 70184627085 BELT PROTECTOR 30" TO 48" C61xx/C3136 $31.80
237391 70184627240 SHAFT GUARD WELDMENT C61xx/C31 $37.10
237392 70184629236 CONSOLE REAR COVER 61 HP $127.20
237393 70184629237 CONSOLE REAR COVER 31 HP $127.20
237394 70184627265 MOUNT FILTER C61xx $27.56
237396 70184629825 BELT PROTECTOR 20" TO 26" $121.90
237397 70184627243 SHAFT COVER C31xx $46.64
237398 70184627242 SHAFT COVER C61xx $46.64
237402 70184628503 ELBOW 90° 3"x3" C61xx $56.18
237403 70184628502 COUPLING 3"x3" C61xx $6.36
237404 70184628506 COUPLING 3"OD x 2-3/4"OD x 3" LONG C61xx $12.72
237408 70184626732 BEARING 99R10 $22.26
237410 70184629378 SWITCH EMERGENCY STOP C61xx/C31xx $69.96
237411 70184627263 MUFFLER COMPLETE 61HP $100.70



18
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

237412 70184627308 MUFFLER COMPLETE 31HP $100.70
237418 70184627233 SCR THUMB 3/8-16 X 2 $13.78
237422 70184626738 BEARING TAP BASE 1-1/4" $142.04
237427 70184627089 CABLE BATTERY POSITIVE C31xx/C61xx $127.20
237428 70184627088 CABLE BATTERY NEGATIVE C31xx/C61xx $127.20
237429 70184627090 MAT BATTERY 7"X10" C31xx/C61xx $13.78
237432 70184627481 BEARING RADIAL 6013-2RS $171.72
237434 70184628595 HOSE 3"ID x 3-1/4"OD x 48" LONG $69.96
237439 70184628504 AIR HOSE 3"ID x 12" LONG C61xx $16.96
237440 70184628507 AIR HOSE 3"ID x 24" LONG C61xx $32.86
237443 70184628505 AIR HOSE CLAMP/BRACKET C61xx $11.66
237444 70184629168 DECAL RAISE/LOWER C61xx/C31xx $6.36
237445 70184629169 DECAL DEPTH CONTROL C61xx/C31xx $6.36
237446 70184628678 DECAL CONSOLE C61xx/C31xx $31.80
237480 70184627091 CLIP BATTERY HOLD DOWN $37.10
238001 70184628014 WATER TANK KIT C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $239.56
238003 70184626919 ENG 20HP GX620QAF2 $2,355.32
238004 70184626920 WHEEL 5 X 2 X 3/4 W/ROLLER BEARING $12.72
238005 70184626921 WHEEL 6 X 2 X 3/4 W/ROLLER BEARING $14.84
238006 70184628064 PULLEY 3ODX7/8 1G 3VX $67.84
238008 70184626954 MUFFLER HONDA 20HP MF0131 $153.70
238009 70184626971 FUEL CAP C2020/PC2020 $29.68
238011 70184628176 PULLEY 3.15OD X 1.25B 5G 3VX $86.92
238012 70184628177 PULLEY 2.65OD x 1.125B 5G 3VX $72.08
238013 70184628174 PULLEY 3.15OD X 1.00 5G 3VX $86.92
238015 70184628173 PULLEY 4.5OD X 1.25B 4G 3VX $122.96
238016 70184627014 SWITCH IGINITION 20HP HONDA 31-345 C2020/PC2020 $29.68
238044 70184629630 DECAL CONSOLE C20xx $31.80
238045 70184629631 DECAL CONSOLE C13xx $31.80
238046 70184627513 DECAL C1316 LETTERING $6.36
238047 70184627515 DECAL C1320 LETTERING $6.36
238048 70184627516 DECAL C2016 LETTERING $6.36
238049 70184627518 DECAL C2020 LETTERING $6.36
238050 70184627519 DECAL C2024 LETTERING $6.36
238056 70184627536 PLUG FINISH 3/4DIA X 63/64TH BLACK $1.06
238057 70184628179 OIL DRAIN HOSE ASSY 13HP HONDA $33.92
238058 70184628180 OIL DRAIN HOSE ASSY 20HP HONDA $33.92
238064 70184627592 DECAL NORTON 9-3/4 x 3 $19.08
238065 70184628018 REDUCER FIT 3/4FGH x 1/2MPT $8.48
238066 70184628019 COUPLER QUICK DETACH KIT MALE & FEMALE $31.02
238067 70184628020 REDUCER FIT 3/4MGH x 1/2FMPT $18.33
238068 70184630049 DECAL NORTON CLIPPER LARGE $27.00
238069 70184630050 DECAL NORTON CLIPPER SMALL $27.00
238101 70184628079 FRAME C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $216.24
238114 70184628078 CONSOLE WELDMENT C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $233.20
238115 70184628077 CONSOLE TOP WELD C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $127.20
238119 70184628076 ENGINE BASE C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $60.42
238120 70184627887 HANDLE BAR C13xx/C20xx $78.44
238124 70184628272 REAR WHEEL SPACER C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $3.18
238126 70184628083 RAISE AXLE WELDMENT C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $117.66
238129 70184628085 REAR AXLE BUSHING C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $14.84
238130 70184628186 FUEL TANK C20xx/PC20xx $111.30
238131 70184628063 IDLER ARM C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $9.54
238134 70184628082 RAISE AXLE MOUNT C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $29.68
238135 70184628069 GUARD BELT C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $85.86
238136 70184628075 SHAFT GUARD C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $57.24
238137 70184628185 SPLASH GUARD C13xx/C20xx/PC20xx $8.48
238140 70184628080 CONSOLE TOP REAR COVER C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $59.36
238141 70184628081 CONSOLE REAR COVER C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $68.90
238142 70184628496 GUARD BLADE 20" C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $226.84
238143 70184628497 GUARD BLADE 24" C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $258.64
238144 70184628495 GUARD BLADE 16" C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $178.08
238145 70184600718 MASTER LINK #35 CHAIN $4.24
238146 70184600717 CHAIN #35 ROLLER 2' LONG $16.96
238149 70184628056 TRANSMISSION MOUNT C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $126.14
238150 70184628053 DRIVE ROLLER C13xx/C20xx/PC20xx $98.58
238151 70184628062 PULLEY 4ODX17MM 1G 3VX $78.44
238152 70184628054 SPROCKET 35B48X3/4 $98.58
238154 70184628057 CONTROL LEVER TRANSMISSION C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $12.72
238155 70184628055 TRANSMISSION JACKSHAFT C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $70.49
238156 70184628449 TRANSMISSION CNTL LINKAGE C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $21.20
238157 70184628448 TRANSMISSION ENGAUGEMENT LEVER C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $14.84
238160 70184628187 BATTERY TRAY C13xxES/C20xx/PC20xx $54.06
238163 70184628265 NUT 3/4-10 HEX HEAD FOR DEPTH SCREW $8.48
238164 70184628181 DEPTH SCREW TUBE C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $44.52
238165 70184628183 RAISE SCREW C13xx/C20xx/PC20xx $57.24

238166 70184628274 DEPTH STOP BUSHING C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $8.48
238167 70184628276 HAND-WHEEL SPACER C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $4.24
238168 70184628068 POINTER ROD C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $8.48
238169 70184628444 HAND WHEEL C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx/PC20xx $138.86
238171 70184628065 LIFT FRAME C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $75.26
238173 70184628016 LIFT HOOK WATER KIT C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $81.62
238174 70184628015 BRACKET WATER TANK KIT C20xx/C13xx/PC20x $57.24
238175 70184628066 LIFT FRAME HOOK C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $72.08
238177 70184628067 FRONT POINTER FRAME C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $42.40
238179 70184628084 BLADE SHAFT C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $74.20
238202 70184628279 BALL KNOB C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $13.78
238203 70184628278 SPRING 8" TRANSMISSION C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $39.22
238204 70184628447 TRANSMISSION SPRING BAR C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $10.60
238207 70184628178 BELT 3VX355 (4) $124.02
238209 70184628450 CHOKE CABLE AND CONTROL C20xx/PC20xx $100.70
238211 70184628070 ROPE 1/4ODX16-3/8 $12.72
238212 70184628071 WRENCH OPEN END 1-1/4 C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $29.68
238213 70184628074 WRENCH OPEN END 1-1/2 C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $29.68
238215 70184630652 WHEEL 3x1X5/16" $6.00
238221 70184628270 SPRING 2-1/2 IDLER C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $21.20
238222 70184628500 PIN GUARD LOCK C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $4.24
238223 70184628501 RING GUARD LOCK C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $4.24
238224 70184628499 SPRING GUARD LOCK C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $4.24
238225 70184628498 GUARD LOCK C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $9.54
238226 70184628445 TRANSMISSION CABLE & CONTROL C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $27.56
238228 70184628446 THROTTLE CABLE & CONTROL C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $27.56
238229 70184628277 EMERGENCY KILL SWITCH C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $37.10
238233 70184628275 DEPTH STOP ROD 1/2-13 X 7" C20xx/C13xx/PC20xx $6.36
238234 70184628182 GREASE FITTING 1/8NPT x 11/16 $1.06
238235 70184628184 NUT 5/8-11 ACORN $5.30
238331 70184628280 BATTERY MOUNT PAD (ELECTRIC START ONLY) $10.60
239002 70184628210 GUIDE RAIL TC1537 $169.60
239005 70184628213 KNOB ADJUSTMENT LOCK TC1527/TC1537 $4.24
239006 70184628211 PLATE FRONT SUPPORT POST TC1527/TC1537 $64.66
239007 70184628215 NUT M10 1.5 DIN985 LOCK $1.33
239010 70184630149 DRAIN PLUG TC1527/TC1537 $2.00
239014 70184630150 KNOB LOCK M8x25 $1.00
239015 70184629525 SIDE EXTENSION TABLE TC1527/TC1537 $80.56
239023 70184628212 PLATE REAR SUPPORT POST TC1527/TC1537 $64.66
239064 70184630151 WATER LEVEL TUBE TC1527/TC1537 $5.00
240024 70184630092 MOT 2HP 115/230/60 BBM158 $427.00
240028 70184630414 PULLEY 63.5mm x 13x7 FOR RPF3300A BELT $20.00
240036 70184628478 BELT RPF3300 13x7 35LI (1) $20.14
240060 70184629986 SWITCH TOGGLE VOLTAGE CHANGE BBM158 $25.00
250731 70184626263 COVER SCREW PLST PLUG SIDE OF BLD GUARD $1.06
253896 70184600879 253.896 GEAR BHW2113 $152.64
253907 70184600218 253907 BEARING CAP $44.52
255650 70184600223 255650 LENS HEAD SCREW $2.65
255651 70184600224 255651 CLUTCH WASHER $19.08
260245 70184626009 BEARING 6004 2RS $27.56
260427 00310033095 BELT XPZ1700 LW (1) $33.92
260616 70184625823 BEARING 6802 2RS (61802 RS) $29.68
261304 00310064194 MASTER LINK #60 CHAIN (CHAIN LOCK 3/4") $5.30
280011 00310057800 WATER COCK VERTO K+L $21.20
280090 00310059091 SHEATH FOR GAS CABLE C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $10.60
280094 00310059040 BRAID FOR GAS CABLE C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $10.60
280094 00310047374 THROTTLE CABLE CPL. C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $74.20
280097 70184626888 THROTTLE CONTROL LEVER C61/C31 $74.20
280122 70184626011 BEARING 6001 2RS $20.14
280241 00310035316 BEARING RSHE DIA.50MM C61/CK61 $271.36
280261 70184626010 BEARING 6005 2RS $34.98
300005 70184625934 BOLT EYE M10 DIN580 $10.60
300030 70184625457 NUT M16 2 DIN439 THIN $1.06
300046 70184626070 SCR M8 X 16 1.25 RC75 HEX HEAD FLANGE $2.65
300065 70184625588 RING RETAINING 40x1.75mm D471 EXTERNAL $1.06
300068 70184625590 SCR M5 X 20 0.8 DIN912 SHCS $1.06
300094 70184625591 SCR M6 X 6 1.0 DIN916 SOCKET HEAD SET $1.06
300096 70184626087 BOLT EYE M18 DIN582 $4.24
300114 70184626068 NUT M8 1.25 DIN557 SQUARE $2.12
300117 70184626012 RING RETAINING 47 x 1.75 DIN472 INTERNAL $2.12
300120 70184625592 RING RETAINING 20 x 1.3 DIN471 EXTERNAL $1.06
300134 70184625593 WASHER M24 DIN125 FLAT $1.06
300142 00310034123 EYE-SCREW M12 DIN 580-C15 GALV. $19.08
300147 70184625458 SCR M16 X 50 2.0 DIN 933 HHC FULL THD $9.54
300158 70184626069 SCR M20 X 90 2.5 DIN933 HHC FULL THD $10.00
300175 70184625576 NUT M16 2 DIN934 HEX $1.06



19
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

300182 70184624395 NUT M20 2.5 DIN934 HEX $2.12
300195 70184626089 COPPER SEALING RING 4601620 DIN 7603 $33.92
300221 70184626029 KEY 8X7X32mm DIN6885 ROUND ENDS $3.18
300238 70184625596 SCR M10 X 70 1.5 DIN931 HHC $2.12
300241 70184625602 SCR M8 X 30 1.25 DIN7991 HS C'SINK HEAD $1.06
300245 70184625604 WASHER LOCK M8 DIN127 $1.06
300264 70184625642 NUT M10 1.5 DIN936 ACORN $3.18
300273 70184625643 NUT M8 1.25 DIN934 HEX $1.06
300274 70184625647 WASHER M12 DIN9021 LG OD 37mm $2.12
300277 70184625649 SCR M10 X 40 1.5 DIN933 HHC FULL THD $2.12
300279 70184600756 WASHER LOCK M6 DIN127B $1.06
300317 70184625650 NUT M5 0.8 DIN934 HEX $1.06
300323 70184624388 SCR M8 X 25 1.25 DIN933 HHC FULL THD $2.12
300326 70184625652 NUT M12  1.75 DIN936 ACORN $3.18
300351 70184625653 SCR M5 X 16 0.8 DIN933 HHC FULL THD $1.06
300370 70184625654 SCR M10 X 20 1.5 DIN912 SHC $2.12
300371 70184625655 SCR M10 X 25 1.5 DIN912 SHCS $1.06
300384 70184625579 SCR M8 X 20 1.25 DIN7991 HS C'SINK HEAD $1.06
300398 70184625580 SCR M12x40 1.75 DIN933 HHC FULL THD $2.12
300444 70184625978 BOLT EYE M10 DIN582 $6.36
300445 70184625581 PIN 3/16 x 2 Cotter $1.06
300501 70184625582 SCR M12 X 35 1.75 DIN933 HHC FULL THD $2.12
300533 70184625656 SCR M20 X 50 2.5 DIN912 SHCS $15.90
300566 70184624394 SCR M6 x 12 1.0 DIN933 HHC $2.12
300574 70184625657 WASHER LOCK M14 DIN127 $1.06
300582 70184625658 SCR M16 X 40 2.0 DIN933 HHC FULL THD $3.18
300621 70184625971 BOLT EYE M8 X 60 DIN444 $5.30
300631 70184625583 NUT M12 1.75 DIN439 THIN $1.06
300679 70184626001 CABLE CLAMP C61/31 $2.12
300736 70184625659 SCR M12 X 120 1.75 DIN931 HHC $4.24
300809 70184625660 SCR M5 X 5 0.8 DIN916 SET CUP POINT $1.06
300817 70184625584 SCR M12x30 1.75 DIN7984 SHC $2.12
300833 70184625661 NUT M6 1.0 DIN934 HEX $1.06
300836 70184625662 NUT M20 2.5 DIN 980 STEEL INSERT LOCK $11.66
300867 70184624393 SCR M6 x 25 1.0 DIN933 HHC $2.12
300916 70184626030 KEY 14X9X100mm DIN6885 ROUND ENDS $12.72
300962 70184626013 RING RETAINING 42 x 1.75 DIN472 INTERNAL $2.12
301085 70184625586 WASHER BEVELVILLE 5/8 $2.12
301107 70184625663 WASHER BEVELVILLE 1" $4.24
301129 70184625664 SCR M6 X 8 1.0 DIN7985A PH PHILLIPS $1.06
301240 70184625665 SCR M8 X 110 1.25 DIN912 SHCS $5.30
301316 70184625666 SCR M16 x 130 2 DIN933 HHC FULL THD $6.36
301325 00310034109 SECURING SCREW M16X80L C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $9.54
301332 70184625587 SCR M12 x 50 1.75 DIN914 SET $5.30
301338 70184625997 KEY 12X8X40 DIN 6885 ROUND ENDS $3.18
301340 70184625985 KEY 12X8X100 DIN 6885 ROUND ENDS $4.24
301383 00310034122 DRIVING PIN M10X35 C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $8.48
301404 70184625667 SCR M8 X 140 1.25 DIN931 HHC $4.24
360045 70184625668 SCR M6 x 25 1.0 DIN7985A PH  PHILLIPS $1.06
360095 70184625669 WASHER BEVELVILLE M20 $3.18
360118 70184625670 SCR M12 x 120 1.75 DIN912 SHC $10.60
360145 70184625671 SCR M8 X 55 1.25 DIN93 HHC PARTIALLY THD $1.06
360155 70184625672 SCR M10 X 100 DIN933 HEX HEAD CAP $3.18
360159 70184625674 SCR M14 X 35 2.0 DIN933 HHC FULL THD $2.12
360199 70184625675 WASHER LOCK M20 DIN127 $1.06
400012 70184625537 START SWITCH C61/31 $212.00
400014 70184625859 IGNITION SWITCH CPL. C31/CK31/C61/CK61 $21.20
400042 70184625853 CHARGE WARNING LIGHT C31/C61 $24.38
400044 70184625854 OIL LEVEL LIGHT C31/C61 $24.38
400147 70184649797 CPLG SHAFT 5/8-11X1/4-7 $66.00
400148 70184649430 CPLG SHAFT 1 1/4-7 X 5/8- $62.00
400233 00310064440 HOURMETER C31/CK31/C61/CK61 $212.00
400639 70184625815 SWITCH EMERGENCY STOP C61/31 $42.40
400640 70184625820 EMERGENCY STOP CONTACT ELEMENT C61/31 $36.04
401097 70184626002 CABLE STRAP C61/31 $2.12
402003 70184657172 MOT 15A 115V MILW A $2,636.22
402008 70184650075 SCR 1/4-20X1 FLT HD SOC $3.18
402034 70184658498 COLLECTOR WATER KIT $452.00
402043 70184656232 INLET WATER CD KIT $31.80
402225 70184650656 VALVE PETCOCK 1/4MPT X 1/4 $21.20
402509 70184650081 SCR 1/4-28x1 SOCKET CAP F $3.18
402513 70184654710 AMMETER 0-30 AMP PNL MOUN $48.76
402514 70184655168 PIGTAIL ELEC ASSY $36.04
402519 70184657840 SWITCH TOGGLE ON/OFF $41.34
402579 70184657423 PLUG  HUBBELL 5464VY 20A $28.62
402589 70184650658 CPLG HOSE 3/4FHT X1/2 FPT $8.48

402745 70184656462 WATER COLLECTOR RING $217.30
402756 70184648791 EXTENSION 1.25-7X12 $102.00
402757 70184648792 EXTENSION .625-11x12" $103.00
402758 70184648793 EXTENSION SHAFT .625-11X6 $76.00
402759 70184648794 EXTENSION 5/8-11X4 $84.80
402760 70184665995 EXTENSION 1.25-7 x 6 $84.00
402770 70184648797 HOUSING WS04 $200.34
402778 70184648800 WRENCH OPEN END 1 3/8" $90.10
403001 70184656568 BASE COMB W/HRDW CD219-C $593.60
403006 70184656576 SPACER CD03 $94.34
403008 70184656579 SEAL VAC BASE CD07 $29.68
403012 70184648801 PLATE MOUNT $98.58
403025 70184656586 CARRIAGE BOTTOM DM $276.66
403031 70184656589 CEILING JACK WELD CD217 $91.16
403032 70184656591 HANDLE CD213 $43.46
403033 70184656594 COLUMN WELD CD218 $378.42
403034 70184656595 BUSHING PINION LARGE 1.00 $30.74
403036 70184656597 HEEL HANDLE CD215 $49.82
403042 70184656605 BASE SMALL WITH H/W $324.36
403048 70184656617 GASKET SLOT VAC BASE 3272 $8.48
403049 70184656470 VAC KIT $20.14
403051 70184656471 SPACER 10" 14" KIT $97.52
403055 70184658057 WHEEL DOLLY W/HRDW $92.22
403056 70184656474 SCR LEVEL KIT (4) $26.50
403058 70184658064 KNOB HANDLE CD213 $6.36
403061 70184657976 MOT 15A 115V MILW ASSY $1,422.52
403064 70184657985 MOT 20A 115V MILW ASSY $1,518.98
403068 70184650665 VALVE AIR .25 NPT $23.32
403069 70184650669 TEE 1/4 NPT BRASS $7.42
403070 70184658069 ANCHOR SLOT VAC BASE CAST $40.28
403076 70184648805 WATER TRAP COMPLETE AA672 $127.20
403089 70184658097 PLATE SIDE WEAR $9.54
403090 70184658100 PLATE TOP WEAR $9.54
403091 70184656489 PLATE WEAR DM KIT (8 PCS) $89.04
403103 70184655332 PLATE VAC PUMP $45.58
403104 70184655341 AXLE DOLLY WLDMNT $71.02
403105 70184656400 WHEEL 6X1.38X.50 $16.96
403111 70184654399 BRACKET SWITCH MOUNT $19.08
403121 70184673647 LENS AMP METER DM&DC DRIL $11.66
403125 70184666190 BUSHING PINION  1.125ID $18.02
403126 70184675539 WATER PRESSURE TANK W FIT $215.18
403200 70184678296 MOT 20A 230V MILW ASSY 4096-4 $2,527.04
403433 00310047375 SWITCH BLADE RAISE CP. C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $172.78
404032 70184657432 PLUG  WOODHEAD 5266 15A $23.32
405005 70184656513 HRDW MOT MOUNT KIT $9.54
405009 70184658184 BASE CAST DH COMB W/HRDW $637.06
405011 70184658185 CARRIAGE TOP DH $202.46
405012 70184658188 CARRIAGE BOTTOM $306.34
405013 70184658192 PLATE TOP WEAR $19.08
407000 70184679912 PUMP VAC ASSY W/FITTINGS $348.00
407001 70184680276 COLUMN 2-1/2 SQ X 42" $341.32
407002 70184683543 GEAR RACK ONLY 32" $138.86
407003 70184681680 TOP OF COLUMN W/PIN $49.82
407004 70184680061 CEILING JACK DM/DC450-500 $89.04
407006 70184681209 COM BASE ONLY DM500 $584.06
407007 70184680048 GASKET VACUUM BASE   DM/D $26.50
407008 70184680539 VACUUM MOUNT DM/DC500 $19.08
407010 70184680190 ANCHOR SLOT BLACK $50.88
407011 70184680049 GASKET SLOT DM/DC500 $8.48
407012 70184679981 SPACER MOTOR W/HW DM/DC45 $122.96
407013 70184680522 WHEEL ASSEMBLY DM/DC500 $109.18
407015 70184680083 WHEEL 6" DM/DC450-500 YPB $13.78
407018 70184682301 ANCHOR BASE (SM) Assy DM4 $483.36
407023 70184680812 GEAR PINION ASSY DM/DC450 $79.50
407024 70184680964 PINION GEAR ONLY DM/YDC45 $91.16
407026 70184682218 HANDLE  DM/YDC45 $33.92
407027 70184680055 HANDLE KNOB (1) DM-DC450/ $12.72
407028 70184680179 SHIM ASSY COMP DM/YDC450- $143.10
407029 70184680178 ADJ SHIM BRASS 1/8x5/8x8- $23.32
407030 70184680177 ADJ SHIM BRASS 1/8x1-1/2x $27.56
407031 70184680176 NON-ADJ SHIM 1/8x1-1/2x9 $33.92
407032 70184680175 NON-ADJ SHIM 1/8x1-1/2x9 $27.56
407033 70184681534 SCR 1/4-20 X 5/8 FLT HD B $3.18
407034 70184600883 SCR 1/4-20 X 1 FLT H BRAS $2.12
407035 70184682129 SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2 SET CUP $3.18
407036 70184682130 SCR 1/4-20 X 3/8 SET CUP $3.18



20
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

407037 70184680217 SCR 3/8-13 CARR LOCK $7.42
407038 70184680538 MOTOR MOUNT ASSY DM/DC500 $98.58
407043 70184680191 SCR 1/4-20X1  MILW $3.18
407045 70184680257 MUFFLER $43.46
407047 70184680099 WATER TRAP JAR ONLY $19.08
407048 70184680184 FLOAT BALL $11.66
407051 70184681740 BRASS FUNNEL FITTING $24.38
407052 70184681741 O-RING $3.18
407053 70184681142 HOSE ASSY VAC BASE      Y $28.62
407054 70184680456 FIT BARB HOSE 1/4MPTX1/4 $6.36
407055 70184681205 CLAMP HOSE 1/2" WORM TYPE $3.18
407056 70184681739 HOSE 1/4" ID X 9-1/4" LON $8.48
407059 70184680050 VACUUM GAUGE 30-0 KPA DM $48.76
407061 70184681100 PETCOCK AIR VAC BASE $7.42
407062 70184679998 SWITCH BOX COMPLETE $310.58
407063 70184680763 SWITCH BOX COVER DM/DC450 $68.90
407064 70184681204 SWITCH BASE SWITCH SIDE $57.24
407065 70184681768 STUD 1/2-13 X 2" $7.42
407067 70184680712 RECEPTACLE 125 VOLT $37.10
407068 70184683549 SPACER GASKET $13.78
407069 70184680070 AMMETER "NEW STYLE" DM/DC $77.38
407070 70184680327 SWITCH TOGGLE 20-AMP $49.82
407071 70184627225 PLATE ON-OFF $16.96
407074 70184683434 LINE CORD 110-VOLT $11.66
407076 70184683550 PLUG 30AMP $56.18
407077 70184683551 MOUNT PLATE $47.70
407081 70184682234 TRANSFORMER 110-VOLT DM/D $47.70
407082 70184680089 PUMP VAC ASSY W/FITTINGS $457.92
407571 70184655389 PIN SHEAR $7.42
407581 70184657436 OUTLET 125V 20A #5362 $42.40
407601 70184657437 PLUG  HUBBELL 5364VY 20A $39.22
408002 70184600927 SPACER BLOCK DS5-DS6 $105.00
408003 70184600938 QUICK DETACH BIT SLIDER $80.00
408004 70184600985 GIBB BRASS 3X16X215MM $7.42
408006 70184600987 GIBB BRASS 3X38X215MM $13.78
408007 70184600988 BUSHING THREADED 3/8X5/8 $5.30
408008 70184600990 TUBE 3/8ID X 1/2OD X 1L $2.12
408009 70184600991 WRENCH ALLEN 8MM T HANDLE $11.66
408010 70184600992 WHEEL 6 X 1-3/8 X 3/4 (2) $54.06
408011 70184600993 WHEEL DOLLY BRACKET DS5 $48.76
408012 70184600983 GASKET VACUUM BASE DS5DS6 $18.02
408013 70184600995 SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2 FHCP BRA $2.12
408014 70184600996 BUBBLE LEVELING DS5-DS6 $13.78
408015 70184600998 DOVETAIL MOUNT 30 X 125MM $18.02
408016 70184600999 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE DS5-DS6 $130.38
408017 70184601000 KNOB HANDLE DS5-DS6 $6.36
408018 70184601001 HANDLE BAR DS5-DS6 $22.26
408019 70184601002 HANDLE CARRYING DS5-DS6 $22.26
408020 70184601003 CARRIAGE LOCK 7/16-14 $7.42
408021 70184601004 CARRIAGE DS5-DS6 $201.40
408022 70184601006 PINION GEAR DS5-DS6 $76.32
408023 70184601007 COLUMN SUPPORT BRACKET $5.30
408024 70184601008 SLOT PLUG ONLY DS5-DS6 $26.50
408025 70184601009 CEILING JACK DS5-DS6 $40.28
408026 70184601010 COLUMN DS5 $266.06
408027 70184600984 GASKET SLOT PLUG DS5-DS6 $4.24
408028 70184601011 VACUUM MOUNT DS5-DS6 $30.74
408029 70184601012 BASE DR5-DR6 $399.62
408030 70184601013 SCR M6 X 45 1.0 DIN933 $2.12
408031 70184601014 SCR M6 X 12 1.0 DIN965 $2.12
408032 70184601015 GEAR RACK DS6 $160.06
408033 70184601016 COLUMN DS6 W/TOP PLATE $266.06
408034 70184601017 SCR M4 X 6 0.7 DIN965 FHP $2.12
408035 70184601018 PLATE REINFORCEMENT DS6 $4.24
408036 70184601019 PLATE ANGLE GUIDE DS6 $5.30
408037 70184601020 PLATE ANGLE ADJUST DS6 $11.66
408038 70184601021 PLATE ANGLE ADJ BAR DS6 $24.38
408039 70184601022 BRACKET ANGLE ADJUST DS6 $35.25
408040 70184601024 GIBB TEFLON 5X38X215MM 3H $12.72
408041 70184601025 GIBB TEFLON 5X16X215MM FT $11.66
408042 70184601026 GIBB TEFLON 5X38X215MM 2H $13.78
408043 70184601027 BAR ANGLE ADJUSTMENT DS6 $22.26
408044 70184601028 KNOB ANGLE ADJUSTMENT DS6 $11.66
408045 70184601029 TUBE ANGLE ADJUSTMENT DS6 $50.88
408046 70184601030 WHEEL DOLLEY BRACKET DS6 $54.06
408047 70184622286 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE TYPE 1 CARDI TO 2.5" $126.14

408048 70184622287 MOTOR MOUNT PLATE TYPE 2 CARDI TO 2-7/8" $126.14
408049 70184629342 WATER TRAP JAR ONLY DR520/DR620 $9.54
408050 70184628314 FAN COVER VACUUM NEW STYLE $7.42
408150 70184601063 SCR M8 X 20 1.25 DIN912 $2.12
409004 70184626169 502378 GEAR BOX HOUSING $376.42
409007 70184625488 502413 WASHER                        $12.72
409008 70184630886 502435 PIN 5X45                      $2.00
409009 70184626168 502416 GEAR                          $125.08
409013 70184628303 500035 O-RING 2025 $1.06
409014 70184626150 502361 GASKET                        $2.12
409016 70184626151 502360 GASKET                        $2.12
409019 70184628304 502425 WASHER CLUTCH $1.06
409020 70184623203 500119 BALL 5/32"                    $2.12
409021 70184628305 500027 BEARING NEEDLE HK12/10 $12.72
409022 70184623200 500100 O-RING 2112                   $2.12
409023 70184622493 502143 HANDLE WITH COLLAR            $54.06
409024 70184623201 500120 SPRING $2.12
409025 70184623199 502406 GEAR SELECTOR KNOB            $36.04
409026 70184623202 500099 RING $2.12
409028 70184630461 501638 SEAL RING 30x47x5 $7.00
409029 70184630462 500094 SEAL RING 30x40x7 $11.00
409039 70184624633 502995 ARAMATURE ASSY $361.46
409040 70184629318 500210 BEARING                       $29.68
409042 70184629319 501750 BALL BEARING 6201-2Z $21.20
409044 70184622627 501157 CORD PROTECTOR                $13.78
409048 70184623871 503237 INSULATOR $16.96
409050 70184625694 502271 HANDLE                        $28.62
409051 70184622667 503247 SCR M4 X 30 TSV $1.06
409052 70184623872 503646 SWITCH CARDI HHDETOL/TOL-A1-EL $119.78
409053 70184622666 501850 SCREW 4.2X14 DIN7981 UNI 6954  $1.06
409054 70184622665 503246 SCR M5.5 X 80TSV TCR $2.12
409055 70184630591 503248 WIRE $3.00
409058 70184622492 503363 ADAPTER 5/8-11 $15.90
409059 70184623798 503240 ELECTRIC CLUTCH MODULE $349.80
409060 70184600979 502204 HANDLE REAR HHDTOL $33.92
409061 70184622628 502125 COVER AIR VENT $10.60
409062 70184622630 503166 SCR BRUSH COVER CARDI HAND HELD $1.06
409063 70184622629 502124 COVER BRUSH $10.60
409065 70184600982 503242 HANDLE FRONT HHDET $49.82
409068 70184622490 503941 BRUSH ALL CARDI 120V (2) $41.34
409072 70184628900 502370 FIELD 120V TALPA TOL/TOM/T1800 $160.06
409075 70184622495 500045 SCR M5 X 16 DIN912 ALLEN $1.06
409076 70184622600 500048 WASHER M5 DIN 7980 LOCK             $1.06
409077 70184622425 501626 WATER INLET COVER             $40.28
409078 70184622424 500098 O-RING 2062                   $2.12
409080 70184622601 500508 WATER HOSE CARDI                    $37.10
409081 70184622602 500509 GASKET                        $2.12
409082 70184622603 500510 VALVE                         $23.32
409083 70184622604 500511 WATER QUICK CLAMPING CONNECTOR $9.54
409084 70184622605 502979 QUICK HOSE CONNECTOR USA THREAD $38.16
409087 70184626036 502460 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY COMPLETE $224.72
409090 70184622668 503250 SCR M4 X 20 TC TCR $1.06
409091 70184630592 501729 SCREW M5 X 12 UNI 7687        $1.00
409092 70184622673 502832 GREASE 100 MG $30.74
409093 70184622671 502702 SERVICE KIT HHDETOL $66.78
409094 70184625711 502997 MOTOR ASSEMBLY (Armature, Field, Brushes, & Housing) $859.66
409095 70184622631 503636 HANDLE COVER ORG BUTTON $29.68
409097 70184622491 500938 BRUSH ALL CARDI 230V (1) $43.46
409098 70184622494 502403.USA WATER KIT COMPLETE CARDI $113.42
409099 70184622622 503203 ELBOW 90º D3 $32.86
409100 70184622623 503204 WATER HOSE D3 $3.18
409101 70184622624 503202 FITTING WATER D3 $13.78
409102 70184622625 503223 VALVE WATER CONTROL D3 $23.32
409103 70184622626 503484 SWITCH CARDI HAND HELD $91.16
409104 70184622705 503637 HANDLE MIDDLE $29.68
409105 70184622670 502878 POWER CORD CARDI HAND HELD $55.12
409107 70184622674 503293 OIL 1 QUART $33.92
409109 70184622680 503333 SERVICE KIT D3 $91.16
409110 70184622681 501255.S POWER CORD D3 $47.70
409111 70184622682 501255 POWER CORD D3-EL $47.70
409112 70184622683 502917 CABLE PROTECTOR D3 $5.30
409114 70184622708 501090 SCR M5 X 8 DIN 912 UNI 5931 $1.06
409115 70184622647 FIT 1/4 x 1-3/8" CLOSE HEX NIPPLE BRASS $4.24
409116 70184622648 VALVE 1/4MPT X 1/4FPT MINI BALL $15.90
409117 70184623100 502999 CASE CARDI HAND HELD DRILL $159.00
409121 70184623462 500162 SWITCH D6-200/375EL, D9450/500EL, D3-250EL $42.40



21
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

409122 70184623517 502153 CENTERING AID CARDI $188.00
409123 70184625019 502238 PIN 4 X 24MM $2.12
409124 70184625020 502625 PINION GEAR D3-250 $82.68
409125 70184625021 503307 GASKET BACK D3-250 $3.18
409126 70184625022 500335 O-RING D3-250 $2.12
409127 70184625023 500323 BALL BEARING 12 x 28mm $12.72
409128 70184625024 500030 BALL BEARING 10 x 26mm $16.96
500080 70184630608 500080 BEARING NEEDLE THRUST $17.00
500096 70184630379 500096 SEAL GEAR BOX D3-250 $5.00
500103 70184627838 500103 BRASS CLUTCH DISK  28X16X1    $5.30
500133 70184628421 500133 BEARING NEEDLE $12.72
500134 70184628420 500134 WASHER CLUTCH $11.66
500136 70184630607 500136 BEARING NEEDLE $44.00
500269 70184628652 500269 GEAR ASSEMBLY D3-250 $140.98
500272 70184628651 500272 GEAR SHAFT D3-250 $148.40
500294 70184626098 500294 GASKET FRONT HOUSING TO MIDDLE HOUSING $2.12
500927 70184629767 500927 O RING HHDET1800 $1.06
501420 70184624268 501420 GASKET $3.18
501821 70184629766 501821 SEAL FELT HHDET1800 $14.84
502042 70184625974 502042 CLUTCH DISK D3-250 $12.72
502213 70184625975 502213 SPRING 20.4x40x2.25mm D3-250 $3.18
502390 70184630057 502390 SWITCH CARDI HAND HELD OLD STYLE $136.00
502417 70184629852 502417 COVER WATER INLET $8.48
502424 70184627839 NUT M12 X 1.25 $5.30
502538 70184630415 502538 HANDLE FRONT "NEW STYLE" LARGE SWITCH $33.00
502587 70184630514 502587 GASKET MIDDLE HOUSING TO GEAR BOX $3.00
502588 70184630511 502588 MIDDLE HOUSING D5-D4 $450.00
502626 70184630510 502626 GEAR SHAFT D5-350 $219.00
502630 70184626308 502630 ARMATURE D3-250 $511.98
502632 70184626307 502632 MOTOR PACK - W/ARMATURE $804.54
502682 70184624267 502682 GEAR $116.60
502973 70184629823 502973 HOUSING FIELD HHDET1800 $143.10
502985 70184625710 502985 MIDDLE GEAR HOUSING $149.46
503064 70184625240 503064 SERVICE KIT HHDET1800 $39.22
503167 70184627815 503167 BACK COVER $81.62
503189 70184625272 503189 SWITCH HHDE1800/TALPA 1800 $63.60
503225 70184628982 503225 ELECTRONIC MODULE HHD3TOL/T1M-EL $378.42
503328 70184626096 503328 GEAR BOX ASSY W/BEARINGS $450.50
503329 70184626097 503329 MIDDLE HOUSING PLATE W/BEARINGS $331.78
503331 70184625973 503331 CLUTCH D3-250 $180.20
503332 70184625018 503332 GEAR SHAFT D3-250 $161.12
503398 70184626309 503398 MOTOR ASSEMBLY COMPLETE $1,266.70
503438 70184629765 503438 PINION GEAR HHDET1800 $56.18
503440 70184629822 503440 FRONT HOUSING HHDET1800 $165.36
503442 70184627155 503442 CLUTCH ASSY COMPLETE HHDETOL1800/T1800 ONLY $232.14
503740 70184628417 503740 SEAL RING 42X55X8 $9.54
616262 70184625279 ENGINE SPACER $27.56
616644 70184625860 PIPE AIR CLEANER SHORT C61/31 $20.14
616677 70184630400 BATTERY CLIP C61TD/C31D $5.00
618137 70184625843 PIPE AIR CLEANER LONG C61/C31 $27.56
618229 70184625814 HANDLE BLADE GUARD C61/31 $43.46
618413 70184625841 SPACER ENG LONG C61/C31 $27.56
618414 70184625840 SPACER ENG SHORT C61/C31 $27.56
618416 70184627841 WATER TUBE BRACKET SHEET METAL $9.54
618425 70184625930 TUBE WATER 26" BLADE GUARD C61/31 $13.78
618426 70184629824 IDLER ARM C61TD/C31D $198.22
618429 70184625549 TENSIONER PLATER FOR BELTS C61/31 $152.64
618430 70184625509 BELT GUARD FOR JACKSHAFT C/PC61 $169.60
618455 70184625567 CONSOLE TOP C61 $101.76
618464 70184625543 PULLEY ACCESSORY DRIVE ENGINE $173.84
618467 70184625825 BRACKET TRANSMISSION CONTROL C61/31 $30.74
618468 00310035325 ENGINE PULLEY CK61 84mm x 50mm 10G $212.00
618469 70184625856 BRACKET DEPTH GAUGE C61/31 $23.32
618470 00310033200 PULLEY FOR BLADE SHAFT CK61 $349.80
618471 70184625804 DEPTH GAUGE WHEEL C61/31 $73.14
618473 00310035318 BLADE SHAFT C61/CK61 $381.60
618474 00310035476 INNER COLLAR C61/CK61 $127.20
618476 70184625842 BRACKET BELT TENSIONER ACC C61/C31 $27.56
618479 00310058068 GUARD FOR BLADE GUARD C61/CK61 $103.88
618483 70184625544 PULLEY 104mm x 47mm 10G BELT TENSIONER C61 $169.60
618484 70184625237 SWITCH PLATE 618484 C61/C31 $15.90
618485 70184625883 TUBE WATER 36" BLADE GUARD C61 $15.90
618490 70184625847 BRACKET TRANSMISSION CONTROL C61/31 $26.50
618491 70184625968 BRACKET THROTTLE CABLE C61/31 $7.42
618492 70184625797 CLAMPING BLOCK C61/31 $91.16
618500 70184625512 SHAFT OUTPUT DEUTZ C61 $680.52

618504 70184625805 GUARD ACCESSORY BELT C61/31 $72.08
618506 70184625865 LOCK BLADE GUARD C61/31 $16.96
618507 70184625832 SCR DEPTH STOP C61/31 $30.74
618509 70184625979 BRACKET TRANSMISSION CONTROL C61/31 $6.36
618510 70184625864 BRACKET TRANS CTL CABLE C61/31 $16.96
618511 70184625931 BRACKET TRANSMISSION CONTROL C61/31 $11.66
618513 70184625819 PULLEY TENSIONER TRANS BELT C61/31 $37.10
618514 70184625821 CABLE EYE C61/31 $33.92
618515 70184625799 PULLEY OUT PUT RT ANGLE GEAR BOX C61/31 $89.04
618516 70184625551 PULLEY RIGHT ANGLE GEAR BOX C61/31 $146.28
618517 70184625824 PULLEY 85.6mm x 42mm 1G SPA TRANS C61/31 $30.74
618518 70184625862 BELT TENSION ADJUSTER TRANS C61/31 $18.02
618519 70184625697 HANDLE BAR C61/31 $37.10
618520 70184626072 PIN SK24x71 C61/C31 $22.26
618521 70184626073 PIN SK24x44 C61/C31 $24.38
618523 70184625967 BRACKET FRONT POINTER C61/31 $8.48
618526 70184625939 REAR POINTER BLADE C61/31 $8.48
618534 70184625983 BRACKET RIGHT ANGLE GEAR BOX C61/31 $5.30
618548 00310036571 BLADE SHAFT C31/CK31 $344.50
618564 70184625568 CONSOLE TOP C31 $99.64
618567 70184625846 BRACKET AIR CLEANER C61/C31 $27.56
618579 70184625848 BRACKET OIL TANK C61/31 $26.50
618580 70184625503 GUARD JACK SHAFT REAR C/PC61 $253.00
618581 70184625542 BELT GUARD C61/31 $196.10
618584 70184625830 TENIONER NUT C61/31 $25.44
618587 70184625504 SPACER JACKSHAFT BEARING C/PC61 $13.78
618588 70184625506 PLATE RETAINING JACKSHAFT C/PC61 $224.72
618589 70184625508 JACKSHAFT C/PC61 $381.60
618590 70184625569 COVER BLADE SHAFT C61/31 $94.34
618591 70184625798 REAR COVER C61 $90.10
618592 70184625995 LATCH REAR COVER C61/31 $3.18
618595 70184625800 REAR COVER C31 $85.86
618597 70184625811 PLATE SUPPORT TRANSMISSION C61 $51.94
618598 70184625851 PIN CYLINDER C61/31 $24.38
618602 70184625969 BRACKET TRANSMISSION MOUNT C61/31 $7.42
618603 70184625866 BRACKET CONTROL CABLES C61/31 $15.90
618604 70184625929 BRACKET TRANSMISSION CONTROL C61/31 $13.78
618606 70184625829 COVER BEARING C61 $25.44
618607 70184630337 LIFTING BAIL FRONT C61TD $131.00
618608 70184628355 LIFTING BALE RIGHT SIDE C61/31 $97.52
618609 70184625806 LIFTING BALE LEFT SIDE C61/31 $64.66
618610 70184625743 LIFTING BALE FRONT C31 $91.16
618611 70184625935 POINTER FOR DEPTH GAUGE C61/31 $10.60
618612 70184625565 GUARD JACKSHAFT C61/PC61 $170.66
618623 70184625545 MUFFLER HEAT SHIELD C61 $163.24
618627 70184625863 PROTECTIVE COVER SPG DEPTH GAUGE C61/C31 $16.96
618629 00310035461 FUEL TANK C31/CK31/C61/CK61 $174.90
618633 70184625490 PULLEY 159mm x 50mm 10G JS IN C61JS $411.28
618650 70184625831 EXTRACTOR BLADE COLLAR C61/31 $24.38
618651 00310034748 BLADE SUPPORT CK31/CK61 $32.86
618652 00310035477 COLLAR LOOSE C31/CK31/C61/CK61 $73.14
618657 70184630401 STUD BOLT BLADE GUARD C61TD/C31D $19.00
618661 70184625996 CLAMP TOGGEL CONTROL C61/31 $2.12
618666 70184625970 HINGE BLADE GUARD BRACKET C61/31 $7.42
618691 00310035462 OIL TANK C31/CK31/C61/CK61 $91.16
618692 70184625817 KNOB DEPTH STOP C61/31 $39.22
618723 70184625502 GUIDE WASHER C/PC61JS $25.44
618724 70184625486 SHAFT RETAINER TOP C/PC61JS $30.74
618725 70184625487 SHAFT RETAINER BOTTOM C/PC61JS $19.08
618726 70184625489 SCR M8 X 25 1.25 CHEESE HEAD $2.12
618792 70184630399 SPACER HYDRAULIC PUMP C61TD/C31D $51.00
680395 00310047374 THROTTLE CABLE CPL. C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $74.20
680413 00310047376 REAR POINTER CPL. C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $59.36
681042 00310047375 SWITCH BLADE RAISE CP. C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $172.78
690482 00310073633 WATER COCK SUPPORT C31/C61/CK31/CK61 $63.60
691412 70184625547 FRONT POINTER TELESCOPE C61/31 $162.18
691418 70184625828 POINTER ROD C61/31 $27.56
691421 70184625801 DEPTH STOP C61/31 $85.86
691422 70184630841 DEPTH CONTROL TUBE C61/C31 $147.00
691423 00310079145 LOWER BELT GUARD C61 $132.50
691424 70184625519 SIDE PANEL RIGHT C61/31 $269.24
691425 70184625515 FLYWHEEL COVER C61/31 $403.86
691426 70184625520 SIDE PANEL LEFT C61/31 $266.06
691427 70184628427 RAISE AXLE C31D $623.28
691429 70184625281 ENGINE SUPPORT FRAME C31 $2,348.96
691432 70184625566 LEVER TRANSMISSION CONTROL C61/31 $109.18



22
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

691433 70184625818 PLATE SUPPORT CONTROLS C31/31 $39.22
691440 70184625507 PLATE JACKSHAFT BEARING ADJUSTMENT C/PC61 $84.80
691441 70184625280 ENGINE SUPPORT FRAME C61 $2,173.00
691444 70184625536 FRONT POINTER FRAME C61/31 $222.60
691446 70184625548 ELBOW EXHAUST C61 $135.68
691448 00310058071 TENSIONING SCREW C31/CK31/C61/CK61 $22.26
691450 70184625513 RAISE AXLE C61TD $471.70
691477 70184625521 FRONT POINTER FRAME C61/31 $240.62
691568 70184625485 GUARD PULLEY C/PC61 JS $143.10
691572 70184625858 BRACKET TRANSMISSION CONTROL C61/31 $23.32
4034333 70184625252 SWITCH RAISE/LOWER C31/C61 $73.14
8021050 70184650110 SCR 3/8-16X1-1/2 SQ HD NC $4.24
8024002 70184650111 SCR 3/16-24X5/8 CARR $3.18
8024022 70184649851 SCR 1/4-20 X 1 CARR $3.18
8024023 70184649852 SCR 1/4-20X1 1/4 CARR $6.36
8024040 70184649853 SCR 5/16-18X1 CARR ZN PL $3.18
8024059 70184649857 SCR 3/8-16X1-1/4 CARR $3.18
8024060 70184649858 SCR 3/8-16X1-1/2 CARR $3.18
8024096 70184649867 SCR 1/2-13X1-1/2 CARR $3.18
8041001 70184649874 SCR 1/4-20X3/8 HEXHDCAP $3.18
8041002 70184649875 SCR 1/4-20X1/2 HEXHDCAP $3.18
8041003 70184649876 SCR 1/4-20X5/8 HEXHDCAP $3.18
8041004 70184649877 SCR 1/4-20 X3/4 HEXHDCAP $3.18
8041005 70184649878 SCR 1/4-20X7/8 HEXHDCAP $3.18
8041006 70184649879 SCR 1/4-20X1 HEX HD CAP $3.18
8041008 70184649881 SCR 1/4-20X1 1/2 HEXHDC $3.18
8041009 70184649882 SCR 1/4-20X1 3/4 HEXHDC $3.18
8041010 70184625470 SCR 1/4-20X2 HEXHDCAP $2.12
8041026 70184649887 SCR 5/16-18 X 3/4 HEXHDCP $3.18
8041028 70184649888 SCR 5/16-18 X 1 HEXHD CAP $4.24
8041029 70184627266 SCR 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 HEX HD CAP $2.12
8041032 70184649891 SCR 5/16-18 X 2 HEXHD CAP $3.18
8041035 70184649893 SCR 5/16-18 X 2-3/4 HEXHD $3.18
8041048 70184649898 SCR 3/8-16 X 3/4 HEXHDCAP $3.18
8041049 70184627614 SCR 3/8-16 X 3/4 HEX HD CAP $1.06
8041050 70184649900 SCR 3/8-16 X 1 HEX HD CAP $3.18
8041051 70184649901 SCR 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 HEXHDC $3.18
8041052 70184649902 SCR 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 HEXHDC $3.18
8041053 70184649903 SCR 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 HEXHDC $3.18
8041054 70184649904 SCR 3/8-16 X 2 HEX HD CAP $3.18
8041055 70184649905 SCR 3/8-16 X 2-1/4 HEXHDC $3.18
8041056 70184649906 SCR 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 HEXHDC $3.18
8041057 70184665660 SCR 3/8-16x2-3/4 $4.24
8041058 70184649907 SCR 3/8-16 X 3 HEX HD CAP $3.18
8041063 70184649911 SCR 3/8-16 X 4-1/2 HEXHDC $4.24
8041074 70184649914 SCR 7/16-14 X 1-1/2HEXHDC $3.18
8041075 70184665598 SCR 7/16-14 x 1-3/4 HHCS $3.18
8041082 70184627257 SCR 7/16-14 X 3 1/2 HEX HD CAP $2.12
8041086 70184627256 SCR 7/16-14 X 4 1/2 HEX HD CAP $2.12
8041094 70184649918 SCR 1/2-13X1 HEX HD CAP $3.18
8041095 70184649919 SCR 1/2-13 X1 1/4 HEXHDC $3.18
8041096 70184649920 SCR 1/2-13X1 1/2 HEXHDC $3.18
8041097 70184649921 SCR 1/2-13X1 3/4 HEXHDC $3.18
8041100 70184649924 SCR 1/2-13 X2 1/2 HEXHDC $3.18
8041102 70184649926 SCR 1/2-13X3 HEX HD CAP $4.24
8041104 70184649927 SCR 1/2-13X3 1/2 HEXHDC $4.24
8041107 70184649929 SCR 1/2-13X4 1/2 HEXHDC $39.22
8041139 70184649931 SCR 5/8-11 X 1-1/4 HEXHDC $4.24
8041141 70184649932 SCR 5/8-11 X 1-3/4 HEXHDC $4.24
8041143 70184649933 SCR 5/8-11 X 2-1/4 HXHDCP $4.24
8041144 70184627231 SCR 5/8-11 X 2 1/2 HEX HD CAP $4.24
8041145 70184649935 SCR 5/8-11 X 2-3/4 HXHDCP $7.42
8041146 70184649936 SCR 5/8-11 X 3 HEXHDCAP $4.24
8041152 70184627228 SCR 5/8-11 X 5 HEX HD CAP $15.90
8041174 70184679855 SCR 3/4-10 X 5 HEXHDCAP $9.54
8042007 70184627236 SCR 10-24 X 1 SOCKET HD $1.59
8042095 70184627247 SCR 1/2-20UNF X 1 HEX HEAD CAP $1.59
8042096 70184649944 SCR 1/2-20x1 1/2 HHD NF $4.24
8042136 70184600994 SCR 5/8-11 X 1 HEXHDCAP $3.18
8043096 70184649947 SCR 1/2-20X1 1/2 HHC LH $38.16
8048093 70184627244 SCR 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 SOCKET HD $1.59
8058134 70184680540 SCR 10-32 X 5/8 CAP $5.30
8061129 70184649953 SCR 10-32X1/4 FLTHDMACH $3.18
8062049 70184649954 SCR 4-40 X 1/2 RD HD MACH $3.18
8062051 70184649955 SCR 4-40 X 5/8 RD HD MACH $3.18
8090046 70184658441 SCR 3/8-16 x 2 SQ HD SET $3.18

8090090 70184650135 SCR 1/2-13x6 SQ HD SET $3.18
8090125 70184650146 SCR 3/4-10x5 SQHD FULL TH $9.54
8097072 70184662774 SCR THUMB 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 $4.24
8097102 70184650155 SCR THUMB 3/8-16 X 1 KNRL $5.30
8097136 70184650330 SCR THUMB 1/2-13 x 1-1/2 $9.54
8120042 70184650332 SCR 8-32 X 1/2 STOP RD HD $3.18
8128013 70184650341 SCR 2 X 1/4 DRIVE $3.18
8141002 70184650344 NUT 5/16-18 SQ ZN PLT $3.18
8142001 70184650347 NUT 1/4-20 HEX $3.18
8142002 70184650348 NUT 5/16-18 HEX $7.42
8142003 70184650349 NUT 3/8-16 HEX $3.18
8142007 70184650351 NUT 5/8-11 HEX $3.18
8143001 70184650354 NUT 1/4-20 HEX JAM $3.18
8143002 70184650355 NUT 5/16-18 HEX JAM $7.42
8143003 70184650356 NUT 3/8-16 HEX JAM $3.18
8143004 70184650357 NUT 7/16-14 HEX JAM $3.18
8143005 70184650358 NUT 1/2-13 HEX JAM $4.24
8143008 70184650360 NUT 1/2-13 HEX JAM $3.18
8146005 70184650362 NUT 1/2-13 HEAVY HEX $3.18
8149001 70184650364 NUT 1/4-28 HEX $3.18
8150009 70184650366 NUT 7/8-14 HEX JAM $3.18
8154003 70184650368 NUT 4-40 HEX MACH $3.18
8160001 70184650371 NUT 1/4-20 HEX LOCK NYLOK $3.18
8160002 70184650372 NUT 5/16-18 HEX LOCK $3.18
8160003 70184650373 NUT 3/8-16 HEX LOCK $3.18
8160005 70184650375 NUT 1/2-13 HEX LOCK $20.14
8160007 70184650376 NUT 5/8-11 HEX LOCK $4.24
8162001 70184650378 NUT 1/4-20 HEX LOCK $3.18
8162003 70184650380 NUT 3/8-16 HEX LOCK $3.18
8163002 70184650382 NUT 5/16-18 HEX LOCK NYLO $3.18
8164005 70184650386 NUT 10-24 HEX LOCK $3.18
8166008 70184650388 NUT 5/16-18 WING $3.18
8171003 70184650391 WASHER 5/16 PLAIN $3.18
8171004 70184650392 WASHER 3/8 USS ZN PLT $3.18
8171005 70184650393 WASHER 7/16 SAE $3.18
8172004 70184660940 WASHER #8 SAE ZN PLT $3.18
8172005 70184650116 WASHER #10 SAE $3.18
8172006 70184650117 WASHER 12 SAE $10.60
8172007 70184650120 WASHER 1/4 SAE $3.18
8172008 70184650391 WASHER 5/16 SAE $3.18
8172009 70184650123 WASHER 3/8 SAE ZN PLT $8.48
8172011 70184650124 WASHER 1/2 SAE $3.18
8172013 70184650127 WASHER 5/8 SAE $3.18
8172015 70184650129 WASHER 3/4 SAE $3.18
8172016 70184650130 WASHER 7/8 SAE $3.18
8172017 70184650132 WASHER 1 SAE $3.18
8176014 70184650139 WASHER 1/2 SPRING LOCK $4.24
8177007 70184650143 WASHER #10 SPRING LOCK $3.18
8177010 70184650144 WASHER 1/4 SPRING LOCK $3.18
8177011 70184650148 WASHER 5/16 SPRING LOCK $3.18
8177012 70184650149 WASHER 3/8 SPRING LOCK ZN $3.18
8177013 70184650153 WASHER 7/16 SPRING LOCK $3.18
8177014 70184650154 WASHER 1/2 SPRING LOCK $3.18
8177016 70184650156 WASHER 5/8 SPRING LOCK $3.18
8181008 70184650163 WASHER 5/16 EXTER LOCK $6.36
8181013 70184650166 WASHER 5/85 EXTER LOCK $4.24
8191243 70184650167 PIN 1/4X3/4 DRIVE LOCK $3.18
8195142 70184650171 PIN 5/32 X 2 ROLL $3.18
8195165 70184650172 PIN 3/16 X 1-1/8 ROLL $3.18
8197031 70184650183 PIN 1/8X1 COTTER $3.18
8197033 70184680237 PIN 1/8X1 1/2 COTTER $3.18
8197034 70184650184 PIN 1/8X1 3/4 COTTER $3.18
8402001 70184650672 PLUG PIPE 1/4 $5.30
8404001 70184650676 NIPPLE CLOSE 1/4X7/8 $4.24
8411048 70184650689 NIPPLE PIPE 1/2 X 1 1/2 $3.18
8411049 70184650691 NIPPLE PIPE 1/2 X 2 $4.24
8423001 70184650711 ELBOW 1/4 ST $5.30
8423002 70184650713 ELBOW 1/8 ST $7.42
8423003 70184650716 ELBOW 1/2 X 90 ST $9.54
8425003 70184650724 ELBOW 1/2 X 45 ST $5.30
8428001 70184650412 TEE 1/4 $9.54
8435000 70184665547 BUSHING STEEL 1/4x1/8x1 $6.36
9042088 70184601023 SCR 1/4-20 X 1/2 SHCP $3.18
9048090 70184600997 SCR 1/4-20X3/4 SOC HD CAP $2.12
9048092 70184650195 SCR 1/4-20X1 SOC HD CAP $5.30
9048126 70184600989 SCR 3/8-16 X 1 SOC HD CP $3.18



23
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

9048128 70184662216 SCR 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 SOC HD $3.18
9048130 70184650201 SCR 3/8-16 SOC HD CAP $5.30
9048131 70184650202 SCR 3/8 X 2-1/4 SOCHD CAP $3.18
9048139 70184650203 SCR 3/8-16 X 5 SOC HD CAP $3.18
9052045 70184650210 SCR 3/8X3/8 STRIPPER $5.30
9052051 70184600681 SCR 3/8 5/16-18X1.5STRIP $7.42
9052068 70184650223 SCR 1/2X1/2 STRIPPER $5.30
9070138 70184650480 SCR 10-24X1RD HD MC BRASS $3.18
9074135 70184650481 SCR 10-24X5/8 FILLHDBRASS $3.18
9083122 70184627483 SCR 3/8-16 X 1/4" SET $1.06
9083143 70184601005 SCR 7/16-14 X 1/2 SOC SET $3.18
9086113 70184650489 SCR 5/16-18 X 1 SOC SET $3.18
9087143 70184666082 SCR 7/16-14 x 1/2 SHSS CU $3.18
9143010 70184650494 NUT 1-8 HEX JAM $7.42
9150010 70184665425 NUT BLD SHFT RH 1-14 NF H $7.42
9158007 70184650500 NUT 10-24 HX MACH BRASS $3.18
9195108 70184665659 PIN 1/8x1 1/2 ROLL $3.18
9195112 70184650507 PIN 1/8X2 ROLL $3.18
9195158 70184650508 PIN 3/16 X 5/8 ROLL $3.18
9195164 70184650509 PIN 3/16 X 1 ROLL $3.18
9195166 70184650511 PIN 3/16 X 1-1/4 ROLL $3.18
9195168 70184650512 PIN 3/16 X 1-1/2 ROLL $3.18
9195230 70184650521 PIN 1/4X1 3/4 ROLL $3.18
9195236 70184650524 PIN 1/4X3 ROLL $3.18
9196110 70184650531 PIN 3/8 X 1 DOWEL $4.24
9196112 70184650532 PIN 3/8 X 1-1/2 DOWEL $6.36
9201074 70184660346 KEY 3/16x3/4 $3.18
9201078 70184649697 KEY 3/16x1 $3.18
9201080 70184662750 KEY 3/16x1 1/4 $3.18
9201081 70184649698 KEY 3/16x1 3/8 $4.24
9201082 70184649699 KEY 3/16x1 1/2 $4.24
9201084 70184649701 KEY 3/16x1 3/4 $4.24
9201115 70184649704 KEY 1/4x1 1/4 $4.24
9201117 70184649705 KEY 1/4x1 1/2 $3.18
9201121 70184649707 KEY 1/4x2 $11.66
9201123 70184649709 KEY 1/4x2 1/4 $4.24
9201125 70184649710 KEY 1/4x2 1/2 $3.18
9201126 70184649711 KEY 1/4x2 3/4 $3.18
9201192 70184649713 KEY 3/8x2 1/2 $4.24
9201198 70184649714 KEY 3/8x4 $10.60
9201272 70184629380 KEY 1/2X5-1/2 $6.36
9203009 70184649715 KEY WOODRUFF 1/8 x 1/2 $18.02
9203025 70184649719 KEY WOODRUFF 5/16 x 1 $4.24
9491004 70184650447 BUSHING BRASS HEX 1/2X1/4 $6.36
9491006 70184650448 BUSHING BRASS HEX 3/4X1/2 $6.36
9499001 70184650452 ELBOW 1/4MPT x 1/4FPT STREET BRASS $4.24
9499004 70184624528 ELBOW STREET 3/4 NPT 90 DEGREE BRASS $21.20
9500002 70184650457 ELBOW BRASS 1/2 X 45 $13.78
9600004 70184650460 FIT BARB HOSE 1/8MPTX1/4 $4.24
9600005 70184650461 FIT BARB HOSE 1/4MPTX1/4 $4.24
9600010 70184650463 FIT BARB HOSE 1/4MPTX3/8 $4.24
9600014 70184650465 FIT BARB HOSE 1/4MPTX1/2 $4.24
9600016 70184650467 FIT BARB HOSE 1/2MPTx1/2M $7.42
9600017 70184680748 FIT BARB HOSE 3/4MPTX1/2M $8.48
9602006 70184627246 FIT BARB HOSE 1/4MPTX5/16 $4.24
9602010 70184650470 FIT BARB HOSE 1/4FPTX1/2 $6.36
9602011 70184650471 INSERT BARB 3/8FMX1/2M $8.48
9602012 70184626501 FIT BARB HOSE 1/2MFPTx1/2M $6.36
9990586 70184628395 OIL PRESSURE SENSOR KIT TIER 2 31HP DEUTZ $147.34
73119262 70184600246 73119262 CONNECTING CABLE $225.78
73314100 70184600231 73314100 ROTOR COMPLETE $265.00
73320150 70184600232 73320150 STATOR COMPLETE $124.02
73320315 70184600533 73320315 BEARING SEAL $6.36
73320542 70184600528 73320542 BACK PLATE $18.02
73320545 70184600267 73320545 SWITCH COMPLETE $43.46
73320625 70184600255 73320625 GREASE CHAMBER $5.30
73325400 70184600551 73325400 HOUSING GEARBOX $224.72
73329150 70184600545 73329150 FIELD $190.80
73421261 70184600237 73421261 HANDLE HALFS (2) $30.74
73421490 70184600261 73421490 INTERMED SHAFT $129.32
73421493 70184600262 73421493 COUPLNG COMPLETE $208.82
73427400 70184600256 73427400 GEARBOX HOUSING $103.88
73427405 70184600540 73427405 CAPRETAININGRING $62.54
73427420 70184600266 73427420 WORK SPINDLE $108.12
73427695 70184600535 73427695 ADDITION HANDLE $65.72
73428280 70184600240 73428280 CIRCUIT BOARD $151.58

80200580 70184600544 80200580 NOTCHED PIN $69.96
80200710 70184624375 80200710 DISK SPRING $2.39
80200745 70184600541 80200745 LOCKING RING $3.18
80201007 70184600263 80201007 HEXAGONAL NUT $4.24
80201199 70184600234 80201199 BRUSH HOLDER $12.72
80201267 70184600244 80201267 SCREW $3.18
80201272 70184600251 80201272 SCR M4.2 X 22 DIN 7981 $2.00
80201302 70184600260 80201302 SPRING RING $1.59
80201339 70184600543 80201339 LOCKING RING $3.18
80410152 70184625959 BEARING 6904 2RS DIN625 (61904-2RS) $30.74
80601154 70184600258 80601154 LED $7.42
80701002 70184600105 80701002 MAGNET RING $18.02
83000019 70184600254 83000019 RING $3.18
83000021 70184600549 83000021 O-RING 20X5 N70B $5.30
83000070 70184600542 83000070 SHAFT SEAL $23.32
83000106 70184600259 83000106 SEAL RING $3.18
83000109 70184600537 83000109 HOSE COMPLETE $32.86
00310004081 00310004081 HOSE COUPLING GEKA R1/2" $10.60
00310012012 00310012012 GEKA CONNECTION M1/4" (Ref.K119) $11.66
00310047636 00310047636 BLADE GUARD 18" CPL. C13ECO $307.40
00510006057 00510006057 DECAL PC13 $4.77
70184623006 70184623006 SCR M12 x 50 1.75 DIN933 $2.12
70184623653 70184623653 CHAIN #60 ROLLER BOX OF 10 FEET $159.00
70184625397 70184625397 FLEXIBLE WATER PUMP SHAFT 9.1 & HOSE KIT $124.02
0042507A 70184683508 TUBE 1/4ID X 3/8OD 36"LNG $14.84
076670A 70184628208 BEARING FLANGE 20MM $1.06
083279A 70184628596 FRAME ENGINE WELD C13E/PC13E $445.20
083954A 70184626662 BEARING 6200 2Z $24.38
101132A 70184625434 COLLAR SET .625 ID $3.18
1015STAND 70184681547 STAND 1015 TILE SAW $104.94
106344A 70184677302 RESERVOIR CAP MODEL 6 TRANS $12.72
106344B 70184677303 RESERVOIR MODEL 6 TRANS. $18.02
108930B 70184677189 GAUGE DIA BLD/BIT TO 36" $750.60
109619A 70184678724 CABLE BATTERY 19" NEG $18.02
109797P 70184660737 GUARD BLADE 18" PC ASSY $390.08
1210x7/8 70184625721 BUSHING TL 1210 X 7/8" $19.08
123231A 70184680972 PRE-CLEANER CAP 11-13HP W $26.50
123231B 70184680973 GUIDE PRECLEANER STRAIN 1 $19.08
123231C 70184680974 CAP CLEANER BLK ELBOW 11-13HP HONDA $28.62
123231D 70184680975 COVER AIR CLEANER 11-13HP $44.52
123231F 70184624926 STARTER ASSY RECOIL 11-13HP HONDA $126.14
123231G 70184626698 STARTER ASSY RECOIL 11-13HP HONDA BLACK $137.80
123284C 70184653650 COVER BLADE SHAFT C81 $58.30
123327A 70184625471 CARBURETOR ASSY 13HP HONDA GX390K1QXC $163.24
123327B 70184627673 GASKET INSULATOR 13HP HONDA GX390K1 $3.18
123327C 70184627674 GASKET CARBURETOR 13HP HONDA GX390K1 $3.18
130006C 70184655275 COVER BLADE SHAFT C87 $39.22
149000A 70184682237 ANIT-DIESEL SOLENOID  YC8 $235.32
149001A 70184678680 PUMP ASSY 03034 M319-0110 $456.86
149001B 70184678679 MOTOR 08112 M319-0110 $578.76
149154A 70184627837 HOSE REDUCING COUPLING 1/2 X 3/8 BARBBED $2.12
149161C 70184653600 GUARD BLADE 18" ASSY  C14 $331.78
1610 X 1-1/8 70184600680 BUSHING 1610 X 1-1/8 $43.46
17990B 70184649421 CABLE  1/16" 7x7 NYLON CO $3.18
200062A 70184679317 WHEEL CONV CART KIT (4) $42.40
200063A 70184679318 WHEEL CART W/SHAFT 1.38"O $13.78
200072A 70184679319 RULE $8.48
200132B 70184679320 COLLAR LOOSE 4" $34.98
200140A 70184679321 SHAFT BLADE KIT $270.30
200141A 70184679322 SHAFT BLADE ASSY $222.60
200146A 70184679323 SHAFT BLADE HD SM JD KIT $316.94
200152A 70184679325 BEARING RADIAL BALL 20MM $65.72
200190A 70184679326 PULLEY MOT $333.90
200214A 70184679327 CLIP CABLE $3.18
200225A 70184679335 COLLAR SET 1.0 ID $10.60
200298A 70184679329 PLUG DRAIN ASSY  1-3/4" D $14.84
200342A 70184679332 TERM RING #10 14-18 GA $3.18
200370A 70184679333 SHAFT BLADE HD SM JD $276.66
206367A 70184626065 NUT 1"-8 UNC BRASS HEX $12.72
211038A 70184675218 FAN COVER 5 1PH337-22704 $83.74
211038B 70184679217 FAN ASSY  5 1PH FOR P/N211038 $171.72
212624G 70184625571 AIR FILTER 9HP HONDA 17210-ZE2-515 $24.38
214102C 70184655037 GUARD BLADE 14" WELD BBC/ $149.46
214103C 70184655055 GUARD BELT BBC CLIPPER $134.62
214105C 70184655094 ARM STAY LEVEL BBC $20.14
214106G 70184683475 SUPPORT SWITCH YMC GREEN $26.50



24
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

214108C 70184655149 BRACKET BELT GUARD (BBC) $43.46
214111B 70184654374 BUSHING DISTANCE BBC $13.78
214120B 70184654378 COLLAR LOOSE BBC $69.96
214122C 70184656212 GUARD BLADE 14" ASSY $419.76
214122P 70184674737 GUARD BLADE 14" ASSY YMC $483.36
214123C 70184656157 GUARD BELT ASSY BBC KIT $130.38
214140C 70184656191 BRACKET ASSY BBC KIT $46.64
214143P 70184661329 SUPPORT LEVEL MC PC KIT $41.34
216264A 70184680820 PRE-CLEANER CAP (WHT PLST) $16.96
216264B 70184680823 GUIDE PRECLEANER(WHT STRAINER) $11.66
216264C 70184680824 CAP PRE-CLEANER (BLK ELBOW) $16.96
216264D 70184680825 COVER AIR CLEANER 5.5HP $30.74
216264E 70184600929 AIR FILTER 5.5HP HONDA $22.26
216264F 70184625570 AIR FILTER 4HP HONDA 17210-ZE0-505 $22.26
216641A 70184680453 SCREEN & HOOD KIT CAL PUM $37.10
218006C 70184654419 COVER BEARING CLIPPER $21.20
218014G 70184683473 ARM STAY LEVEL GREEN $44.52
218031G 70184680568 GUARD BLADE 20" GREEN $373.12
218103P 70184683474 BRACKET BELT GUARD J/S PC $53.00
219015C 70184662952 CUTTING HEAD WELD $902.06
219041A 70184675217 FAN COVER 5 & 7-1/2HP MAG $121.90
222011P 70184662665 GUARD BELT $125.08
222049P 70184662677 CUTTING HEAD WELD PCT110 $166.42
222054P 70184662660 BRACKET BELT GUARD PCT110 $29.68
224104P 70184677464 DECAL INSTRUC CONSOLE PRO $22.26
224450A 70184675014 SWITCH START M313-0124  0 $51.94
225138A 70184600863 SWITCH ON/OFF SLABCRAB SE $66.78
225151E 70184681807 SCR 10-24 X 1-1/4 SHC SS $3.18
225167S 70184673549 KNOB POT MACS-YMACS-SLAB $16.96
225175A 70184677065 EXT CORD 50' 12-3 NEMA L5 $86.92
226008A 70184600868 PULLEY 5M22TX15MM1/2"BNOH $132.50
226041A 70184678035 THERMAL RETAINING BRK $11.66
226103C 70184675579 BLADE GUARD CTC10 $189.74
226103P 70184675581 BLADE GUARD YTM10 $189.74
226124C 70184675612 TUBE COOLANT NOZZLE TM10/CTC10 $3.18
227177A 70184628061 SPANNER BUSHING 1/2ODX3/8IDX1-1/2L $1.06
227268A 70184676297 CAPACITOR 5HP 230V C59CW $54.06
227268B 70184600962 PROTECTOR 5HP BALDOR C59 $91.16
2275227A 70184625360 CIRUIT BOARD SLAB CRAB SE $324.36
229174A 70184677537 BELT POWERBAND 2/B35 (1) $33.92
229182 USED 70184628002 ENG 20HP HONDA GX620TXF2 USED NO WARRANTY $799.24
229182A 70184677824 FILTER AIR ELEMENT 20HP H $63.60
229182B 70184677825 AIR COMPONET INTAKE 20HP $66.78
229182C 70184679888 KEY ENGINE HONDA 20HP $11.66
229182D 70184680702 RECTIFIER REGULATOR ASSY 20HP HONDA $190.80
229182E 70184624025 RING E-STYLE FOR 6mm SHAFT $1.06
229182F 70184624258 SCR M8 X 75 SOCKET HEAD DIN912 $2.12
229182G 70184624402 FLEXIBLE SHAFT 2800mm (9.18') $108.12
229182H 70184627979 COIL IGNITION RIGHT GX620QAF2 $159.00
229182I 70184627980 COIL IGNITION LEFT GX620QAF2 $149.46
229182J 70184628222 ENGINE STOP DIODE ASSY GX620 $96.46
229192-02 70184680332 OIL DRAIN ASSEMBLY C1313 $49.82
229192-03 70184680333 OIL DRAIN ASSEMBLY C2002 $49.82
229196A 70184678380 SWITCH IGNITION ONLY 20HP HONDA $159.00
229216A 70184680903 SWITCH ASSY HONDA 13HP ES GX390K1QAE $173.84
229402G 70184682548 BELT GUARD YMM213G GREEN $64.66
229404G 70184679891 YPF GUARD BLADE ASSY PF G $178.08
229414G 70184682549 SHAFT GUARD YMM213G GRN $60.42
231049A 70184683520 PULLEY 2.5OD X 3/4 1G $25.44
231083A 70184683521 PULLEY 2.5D X .625B 1G $25.44
231086A 70184682862 PROTECTOR OVERLOAD 156-20 $84.80
231092A 70184681101 CAPACITOR RUN (EC4645A03) $64.66
231095A 70184679952 COVER MOT PLUG/RECPT. 1.5 $119.78
231221G 70184679882 SHAFT BLADE ASSY YMC156G $125.08
231355A 70184600814 BUSHING G5/8 USE W/231355 $27.56
231356A 70184600813 BUSHING G3/4 USE W/231356 $27.56
232019-1 70184600582 BLADE GUARD PIVOT 1015 $12.72
232085A 70184683525 TERMINAL BOX BBC157-207 $53.00
232088A 70184683522 FAN 5HP BBL527 BALDOR $32.86
232088B 70184683523 FAN HOUSING 5HP BBL527 $56.18
232088C 70184629384 END PLATE FOR 5HP BALDOR MOTOR $131.44
232099A 70184600888 SWITCH ON/OFF 3PH BBLXX7 $185.50
232129A 70184628598 RUBBER BOOT THERMAL PROTECTOR BBC157-207 $7.42
232159A 70184630060 BRACKET CONSOLE REINFORCE C20SE/C13SPE $109.00
233002-2 70184680856 CAPACITOR RUN YTM1015 $33.92
233002-3 70184680857 CAPACITOR START YTM1015 $49.82

233002-5 70184682465 COVER RUN CAPACATOR   101 $16.96
233002-6 70184682466 COVER START CAPACATOR   1 $13.78
233002-7 70184600918 FAN 1015 1-1/2HP $11.66
233002-8 70184628309 FAN COVER 1015/1015XL $24.38
233002A 70184600861 MOT 2HP 115V15A 1015 NEW $375.24
233003-1 70184600875 COVER TOGGLE SWITCH $3.18
233005-1 70184680861 CONTROL PNL FRONT W/SW YT $41.34
233006-1 70184680863 PULLEY BLADE SHAFT YTM1015 $19.08
233006-2 70184680864 PULLEY LOCK PIN YTM1015 $6.36
233012-1 70184627099 BEARING RADIAL 6204-2Z $14.84
233020-1 70184600682 BLADE GUARD 1015 CLIPPER $130.38
233023-1 70184680881 MAT RUBBER FOR CUT TABLE $65.72
233025-1 70184680884 WHEELS METAL W/HW RIGHTSI $77.38
233026N 70184682474 RULER GUIDE NEW STYLE (1) $53.00
233027-1 70184600710 SCREEN WATER PUMP BECKET $8.48
233029-1 70184625241 PAN WATER (TRAY) STAMPED SS 1015 $163.24
233033-1 70184680896 HARDWARE KIT STAND (NO WH $13.78
233034-1 70184682212 KNOB W/SCR MITER & RIP GU $4.24
233045-1 70184680919 CONNECTOR 5/16  TO 1/8MPT $4.51
233050.1N 70184600887 LOCK SPRING STOPPER 1015 $11.66
233050N 70184624346 BRACKET CUTTING TABLE WITH LOCK $32.86
233067-1 70184628351 PAN WATER (TRAY) 1015E POLYPROPLYLENE PLASTIC $96.46
233074-1 70184624411 FAN COVER 1015E $39.22
233303-2 70184622243 RECEPTACLE FOR WATER PUMP 1015 $10.60
234040-1 70184600096 BLADE GUARD 705 $83.74
234042-1 70184600580 SPRING CLIP CUTTING TABLE $14.84
235047-1 70184600853 SWITCH COVER BBM $11.66
235047-2 70184600854 LOCK PIN SWITCH COVER BBM $4.24
235103A 70184600881 SCR M5 X 12 0.8 DIN933 $4.24
235141A 70184626053 CORD WATER PUMP BBM307/TC1527-1537 $12.72
235167-A 70184629341 BRACKET THERMAL RESET BBM307/YBM307 $9.54
236010A 70184627570 BELT XPZ1320 (10) $145.22
236024A 70184623528 PULLEY 5.30 x SK 10G 3V 10/3V530SK $227.90
236024B 70184628007 SCR M14 X 55 2.0 12.9 DIN912 SOCKET HEAD CAP $6.36
236024C 70184629232 GASKET MUFFLER BF3L2011 61HP $29.68
236032A 70184626680 COOLER OIL F2L2011 31HP DIESEL $1,372.70
236032B 70184626682 AIR DUCT REAR WALL F2L2011 31HP DIESEL $257.58
237221A 70184625765 SCR NO8 X 1/2 PAN HEAD PHIILIPS SELF TAP $1.06
237226A 70184628047 INSTRUMENT PANEL HOUSING C31xx/C61xx $127.20
237226B 70184627093 INSTRUMENT PANEL FRONT C31XX/C61XX $111.30
237227A 70184627031 SWITCH ACTUATOR CONTURA II $3.18
237227B 70184627034 GASKET SWITCH C3120/C6120 $2.12
237227C 70184627033 MOUNTING PANEL MIDDLE $3.18
237227D 70184627032 MOUNTING PANEL END $3.18
237402A 70184627305 ELBOW TURBO INLET C61xx $115.00
25332C 70184662063 BRACKET BELT GUARD $50.88
27030A 70184681620 SCR M10 X 35 1.5 DIN933 $3.18
27030B 70184681621 SCR M10 X 60 1.5 DIN931 $3.18
27030C 70184681622 PIN COTTER 5/32" X 1 $3.18
27030D 70184681624 PIN COTTER 5/32" X 1-1/2" $3.18
27504A 70184681619 WASHER M10 LG DIA DIN9021 $3.18
27504B 70184681623 WASHER M20 DIN125 FLAT $3.18
280241A 70184625525 BEARING TAP BASE SYF50 $526.82
30177A 70184681618 NUT CLOSED M10 1.5 DIN158 $3.18
403064A 70184677666 MOT INSULATOR 20A230V 231 $65.72
403064AL 70184680646 BEARING BALL 4096 0204122 $10.60
403064AO 70184680982 WIRE TRAP 22-38-01-40 $4.24
403064B 70184677667 CARBON BRUSH 20A 230V 221 $11.66
403064G 70184680507 SEAL 20A 230V 45060635 $42.40
403064SHEAR 70184680502 MOT 20A 115V MILW ASSY W/SHEAR PIN 4094 $1,518.98
403074-230 70184678046 PUMP VAC ASSY 230 VOLT $576.64
403111A 70184679997 BRACKET SWT 407062 TO OLD $36.04
407022P 70184681900 CARRIAGE ONLY DM/DC450-50 $301.04
407062-230 70184629025 SWITCH BOX  COMP 230volt DS5-DS6 $409.16
407063A 70184626652 SWITCH BOX COVER REAR DS5/DS6/DR520-620 $24.38
407064A 70184627251 SWITCH BASE SWITCH SIDE DR520/DR620 $64.66
407068A 70184627252 SPACER GASKET DR520/DR620/DS5/DS6 $2.12
407069A 70184627253 AMMETER DR520/DR620/DR620C/DS5/DS6 $23.32
407077A 70184627254 MOUNT PLATE DR520/DR620/DR620C/DS5/DS6 $7.42
4097-20 70184628049 MOT 15A 115V MILW 4097-20 $1,489.30
48650-1 70184600688 BUMMPER FOR STOP MOUNT $16.96
6379K999 70184683432 ADAPTER 5-20M TO L5-20F $121.90
705STAND 70184681571 STAND 705 TILE SAW $105.00
73229A 70184666233 NUT BLADE SHAFT FINE $53.00
76347A 70184628422 PULLEY 100MM X 1610 BUSHING 4G XPZ $113.42
76347B 70184628423 BUSHING 1610 X 30MM $30.74



25
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

76357A 70184628410 NUT M16 2.0 DIN1587 ACORN $11.66
76833A 70184624934 KEY 8X7X40mm DIN6885 ROUND ENDS $18.00
76833B 70184624933 KEY 8mm x 7mm x 12" RAW MATERIAL ONLY $21.15
81012A 70184628175 PULLEY 90MM X 1610 BUSHING 4G XPZ $106.00
81836P 70184680036 PLATE MOUNTING 59MM YPB21 $147.34
81904P 70184680331 PLATE MOUNTING 53MM PROBO $146.28
82789A 70184625766 COLLAR SET 20MM ID SPLIT CLAMP $25.44
83728A 00310006640 BUSHING BEARING BBLXX7 $4.24
83860A 70184600894 SCR M8 X 10 DIN916 SET $2.12
83933A 00310018299 DECAL DEPTH GAUGE C20SP $4.24
9201272A 70184629379 KEY 1/2X12 $10.60
93665C 70184662062 GUARD BELT WELD $98.58
98510A117 70184625612 KEY 3/16 X 12" $5.30
98510A136 70184600907 KEY 1/4 X 12" $5.30
99612-1 70184681195 POINTER BAR WELDMENT C13/C13P18 $33.92
99612-2 70184681196 POINTER BRACKET C13/PC13 $13.78
B50090 70184649210 PIN PIVOT $16.96
B50422A1 70184678133 GASKET JUNCTION BOX $7.42
B50422B 70184677542 COVER TERM BOX B50422A $12.72
B50422C 70184677745 CAPACITOR START B50422 $15.90
B50422D 70184680969 CAPACITOR RUN B50422 $20.14
BBM158 STAND 70184626329 STAND W/WHEELS BBM158/YBM158 $109.18
LD-258D-S1 70184601039 MANIFOLD UPPER ASSY V465D $870.26
N1B0042 70184661606 SPOTLIGHT C65B KIT $217.30
N1B0078 70184659408 GUARD BLADE 14" ASSY $609.50
N1B0079 70184659409 GUARD BLADE 20" ASSY $614.80
N1B0080 70184659410 GUARD BLADE 26" ASSY $731.40
N1B0081 70184659411 GUARD BLADE 30" ASSY NON JS $795.00
N1B0082 70184659412 GUARD BLADE 30" ASSY JS $1,058.94
N1B0083 70184659413 GUARD BLADE 36" ASSY JS $1,058.94
N1B0085 70184659415 GUARD BLADE 48" ASSY $1,827.44
N1B0113 70184673258 DECAL KIT $89.04
N1B0128 70184664825 GUARD BLADE 36" ASSY  NON $1,192.50
N1C0002 70184659108 KNOB HANDLE LOCK $14.84
N1C0002-A 70184600900 KNOB HANDEL 1/2-13 X 1.5 $21.20
N1C0003 70184659187 FILTER FUEL INLINE $14.84
N1C0004 70184659110 GRIP HANDLE BAR $3.18
N1C0005 70184659303 GRIP HAND $8.48
N1C0008 70184659159 CLAMP HOSE $3.18
N1C0009 70184659135 COLLAR SET 1/2 $3.18
N1C0010 70184659133 CLAMP POINTER ROPE $3.18
N1C0012 70184659145 FLAP MUD $11.28
N1C0013 70184673115 WASHER HOSE $3.18
N1C0016 70184659182 GROMMET FUEL TANK $8.48
N1C0017 70184659191 AIR CLEANER COMPLT W/BAND $348.74
N1C0018 70184659190 BAND AIR CLEANER MOUNT $15.90
N1C0021 70184659097 VALVE WATER $19.08
N1C0022 70184659160 HOSE SET AIR CLNR 2"Dx24" $24.38
N1C0023 70184659136 WHEEL FRONT POINTER $14.84
N1C0026 70184659153 CLAMP MUFFLER 65 HP $8.48
N1C0030 70184659181 CAP FUEL TANK $12.72
N1C0031 70184659147 SWITCH WATER SAFETY $39.22
N1C0032 70184659132 ROPE POINTER 11' LG $5.30
N1C0034 70184659338 CABLE BATTERY HYDRAULIC PUMP + $15.90
N1C0042 70184659252 PULLEY IDLER $31.80
N1C0043 70184659234 KEY WOODRUFF #5 $3.18
N1C0044 70184600876 KEY WOODRUF #61 3/16 X5/8 $3.18
N1C0045 70184659233 TRANS MODEL 10 $1,510.50
N1C0046 70184659255 SPRING $6.36
N1C0047 70184659224 BEARING TAP BASE 3/4" $80.56
N1C0048 70184659251 DRIVE GEAR $309.52
N1C0050 70184659206 CHAIN DRIVE #40 $20.14
N1C0051 70184659209 CHAIN CONN #40 $3.18
N1C0052 70184659221 SPROCKET CHAIN 45T $80.56
N1C0053 70184659260 BUSHING W/FASTENERS $25.44
N1C0055 70184659210 SPROCKET CHAIN $24.38
N1C0056 70184659237 BELT TRANS LINK TYP 5.5' $139.92
N1C0058 70184659231 HYD HOSE TRAN-PUMP 17" $19.08
N1C0059 70184659236 FAN TRANS 5 BLADES $29.68
N1C0061 70184659245 WHEEL 10X3x1-1/4 REAR (1) w/KEYWAY $162.18
N1C0063 70184659165 CABLE CHOKE $9.54
N1C0065 70184659161 CLAMP THROTTLE CABLE $3.18
N1C0066 70184627245 GROMMET INSTRUMENT PANEL $7.42
N1C0067 70184627092 GROMMENT FRAME $4.24
N1C0071 70184659170 SWITCH TOGGLE $65.72
N1C0072 70184659171 BOOT WATER SWITCH $7.42

N1C0073 70184659177 HOUR METER $85.86
N1C0075 70184659306 END ROD BALL JOINT TF6-3/8 $27.56
N1C0076 70184659276 PULLEY CABLE $11.66
N1C0077 70184659273 BEARING FLANGE $12.72
N1C0078 70184659262 HANDLE DEPTH STOP $37.10
N1C0082 70184677531 CYL HYD C65B-PRO265 $308.46
N1C0083 70184659279 SPRING $7.42
N1C0084 70184659246 BEARING TAP BASE 1-1/4 $136.74
N1C0085 70184659278 CLAMP CABLE $3.18
N1C0086 70184659277 CABLE DEPTH IND 4'3" LG $10.60
N1C0087 70184659281 COLLAR SET 1.0 ID $5.30
N1C0088 70184659294 SWITCH TOGGLE RAISE/LOWER $65.72
N1C0088A 70184627223 SWITCH RAISE/LOWER SMALL $79.50
N1C0089 70184629431 WIRE ASSY C61xx/C65B/C31xx/YPRO265 $21.20
N1C0090 70184659267 CLEVIS $21.20
N1C0093 70184659293 HOSE HYD $19.08
N1C0094 70184659093 PIN LOCK BLADESHAFT $18.02
N1C0095 70184659375 DRIVE PIN 3/8X1-3/4 $5.30
N1C0096 70184659454 PULLEY JACKSHAFT 4.75OD $201.40
N1C0097 70184659426 PULLEY JS & BLADESHAFT 8G $206.70
N1C0098 70184659455 PULLEY BLADE SHAFT 5.3OD $233.20
N1C0099 70184659425 BUSHING SK 1-3/4" $66.78
N1C0100 70184659420 PULLEY 8.0OD 8G $189.74
N1C0101 70184659447 PULLEY 10.6 OD 8G $371.00
N1C0102 70184659419 BUSHING SHEAVE W/BOLT $42.40
N1C0104 70184659421 BEARING TAP BASE 1 3/4" $262.88
N1C0106 70184659423 BELT DRIVE 3VX300 (8) $86.92
N1C0108 70184659448 BELT DRIVE 3VX375 (1) $16.96
N1C0110 70184659446 BELT DRIVE 3VX630 (8) $149.46
N1C0112 70184659094 WRENCH BLADE SHAFT 15/16" $53.00
N1C0113 70184659232 CLAMP HOSE #10 1/2W x 1/2 TO 29/32" $2.12
N1C0114 70184659390 HOSE WATER 1/2"X5'0"LONG $8.48
N1C0115 70184659396 FLAP SPLASH $7.42
N1C0155 70184664898 DECAL FORWARD/REVERSE $13.78
N1C0156 70184664899 DECAL GAUGE CABINET $36.04
N1C0157 70184673800 DECAL RAISE AND LOWER C65 $5.30
N1C0158 70184664897 DECAL CAUTION ENGAGE $5.30
N1C0159 70184664901 DECAL CHOKE/THROTTLE PLAT $8.48
N1C0160 70184664895 DECAL CAUTION REFUELING $10.60
N1C0166 70184664902 DECAL CAUTION BLADE DIAM $4.24
N1C0167 70184664904 DECAL REAR AXLE ADJUST $4.24
N1C0170 70184659157 CLAMP HOSE #79 $3.18
N1C0171 70184659156 ELBOW HOSE $27.56
N1C0173 70184659173 AMP GUAGE $59.36
N1C0174 70184659174 GAUGE OIL PRESSURE 65HP $106.00
N1C0177 70184659199 NUT WING FOR ELEMENT $20.14
N1C0178 70184659200 CAP END AIR CLEANER $122.96
N1C0179 70184659201 BOOT 2" DUST EJECTOR $12.72
N1C0181 70184659328 MAGNET SOLENOID $113.42
N1C0182 70184659329 VALVE SOLENOID $250.16
N1C0183 70184659330 CABLE ASSEMBLY C61xx/C31xx/C65B/YPRO256 $12.72
N1C0184 70184659331 SOLENOID MOT FOR PUMP $23.32
N1C0194 70184667898 PUMP HYD C65B BARNES OLD $1,063.18
N1C0210 70184659203 ADAPTOR HOSE $50.88
N1C0211 70184659204 CLAMP $4.24
N1C0212 70184659198 ELEMENT PRIMARY AIR CLEAN $97.52
N1C0213 70184659193 ELEMENT SECONDARY AIR CLE $51.94
N1C0215 70184664905 DECAL AIR CLEANER $5.30
N1C0342 70184673802 DECAL SMI CAUTION C65B $4.24
N1C0375 70184659312 BOOT RUBBER $13.78
N1C0418 70184660266 CABLE THROTTLE LOCK $93.28
N1C0439 70184659154 MUFFLER HORIZONTAL 65HP $89.04
N1C0464 70184659272 PLATE DEPTH IND $13.78
N1C0476 70184659416 SPRING ASSY $10.60
N1C0507 70184600076 FILTER AIR PIRMARY TD570 $149.46
N1C0508 70184600075 FILTER SECONDARY TD570 $73.14
N1C0528 70184664831 PULLEY 36" NON JACKSHAFT $198.22
N1C0553 70184664288 SEAL HYD CYL KIT $90.10
N1C0663 70184677748 BELT AX62 TRANS C65B $28.62
N1C0664 70184679338 BELT DRIVE $29.68
N1C0667 70184600959 LIGHT OIL TEMP AMBER 570 $51.94
N1C0668 70184600960 LIGHT OIL PRESS GREEN 570 $51.94
N1C0669 70184600961 LIGHT ALTERNATOR RED 570 $51.94
N1C0793 70184627383 BEARING 55mm  PTO TD570 $226.84
N1C0847 70184674070 WHEEL FRONT 8X 3X1w/BEARING (1) $177.02
N1C0860 70184679286 DECAL INSTRUMENT PANEL C65B $25.44



26
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 • All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

N1C0863 70184677532 BUSHING HYD CYL C65B-PRO2 $10.60
N1C0887 70184678249 TACHOMETER HOUR METER PNL $260.76
N1C0889 70184681274 OIL PRESSURE GAUGE "NEW STYLE" $90.10
N1C0969 70184681156 BEARING BLADE SHAFT $290.44
N1C1066 70184680746 PRECLEANER TURBO $136.74
N1C1067 70184680747 PRECLEANER ADPTR $16.96
N1C1071 70184679749 SWITCH IGNITION KEY 1"HL $44.52
N1C1093 70184680243 KEY ONLY "START" C65B-PRO $8.48
N1C1364 70184681985 BEARING BLADE SHAFT (1) $549.08
N1C1369 70184682760 PUMP ELEC/HYD C65B $904.18
N1C1371 70184683498 E-STOP SWITCH $139.92
N1D0008 70184659146 BUSHING REDUCER $4.24
N1D0016 70184659098 ELBOW 1/2" PIPE $7.42
N1D0018 70184659152 NIPPLE PIPE 65HP $10.60
N1D0024 70184659215 WASHER FLAT 3/8 $3.18
N1D0044 70184659127 NUT 5/8-11 NYLOC $3.18
N1D0050 70184659114 SCR 1/4-20X3/4 $3.18
N1D0061 70184659130 SCR 3/8-16X2 $3.18
N1D0069 70184659436 SCR 5/8-11X1-3/4 $3.18
N1D0070 70184659125 SCR 5/8-11X2 $3.18
N1D0073 70184659384 SCR 5/8-11X4 RH (LEFT SIDE) $6.36
N1D0074 70184659140 BOLT BELT TENSION $7.42
N1D0077 70184659371 FIT GREASE $4.24
N1D0078 70184659268 PIN CLEVIS 1/2 x 1-1/4 $3.18
N1D0080 70184659291 BREATHER CYLINDER 1/2MPT $9.54
N1D0081 70184659280 PIN COTTER $3.18
N1D0082 70184659115 SWIVEL HOSE ¾" GH FEMALE x ½" FP FEMALE $8.48
N1D0085 70184659212 SCR 5/16-18 X 3/8 SET $3.18
N1D0086 70184659397 PLUG SOCKET HEAD 1/8 $1.59
N1D0087 70184659398 PIN LOCK W/RING $4.24
N1D0088 70184659239 PIN 3/16 X 1-1/4 ROLL $3.18
N1D0089 70184659300 WASHER FRICTION $4.24
N1D0090 70184600914 WASHER FRICTION 1/2" $2.12
N1D0098 70184659422 FIT GREASE $5.30
N1D0103 70184659228 FIT HYD $7.42
N1D0107 70184659288 PIN CYLINDER $56.18
N1D0108 70184625439 PIN HAIR COTTER $2.12
N1D0126 70184659465 NIPPLE 1/2NPT $4.24
N1D0240 70184659297 SCR PAN HEAD SLOTTED $3.18
N1D0263 70184664289 SCR 5/8-11X4 LH (RIGHT SIDE) $12.72
N1D0287 70184659096 CONNECTOR HOSE 3/4 GHTM 1/2 NPTM $6.36
N1D0288 70184659314 NUT 3/4-10 C65B $3.18
N1D0307 70184681249 FIT BARB 3/4MNPTx1/2Mx90 $21.20
N1D0394 70184630122 SCR M16 X 40 2.0 DIN933 HHC FULL THD 10.8 $6.00
N1D0407 70184677829 CYLINDER PIN C65B/C-PRO23 $3.18
N1E0001 70184659275 PULLEY CABLE $29.68
N1E0003 70184659381 SHAFT BLADE  DP $298.92
N1E0004 70184659257 PULLEY DRIVE ACCESS 65HP $73.14
N1E0007 70184659235 PULLEY TRANS $71.02
N1E0009 70184659249 REAR AXLE $116.60
N1E0015 70184623339 COLLAR TIGHT 6" $159.00
N1E0017 70184659379 COLLAR INNER DP 4 1/2" $104.94
N1E0019 70184659382 COLLAR OUTER DP 4-1/2" $139.92
N1E0023 70184659430 COLLAR TIGHT 6" $190.80
N1E0025 70184659431 COLLAR LOOSE 6 $167.48
N1E0029 70184659427 JACKSHAFT 30"/36" C65B $185.50
N1E0031 70184659223 JACKSHAFT M10  SN:041398< $94.34
N1E0034 70184623338 PULLEY 4.12 X 1-3/4B 8G 3V $265.00
N1E0038 70184659138 BASE ENGINE WLDMNT $219.42
N1E0048 70184659227 FOOT MOUNT RH $241.68
N1E0049 70184659216 PLATFORM WLD TRANS MOD10 $284.08
N1E0050 70184659109 HANDLE BAR $46.64
N1E0052 70184659305 LEVER TRANS CONT $76.32
N1E0053 70184659242 FOOT MOUNT LH $31.80
N1E0054 70184659265 DEPTH STOP WELD $93.28
N1E0059 70184659299 PAD FRICTION $30.74
N1E0060 70184659183 FUEL TANK $336.02
N1E0063 70184659274 BRACKET MOUNT DEPTH IND $33.92
N1E0066 70184659088 FRAME WELD LIFT $148.40
N1E0068 70184659137 ROD FRONT POINTER $12.72
N1E0069 70184677085 POINTER DEPTH IND. $102.82
N1E0070 70184659284 AXLE FRONT WELD $603.14
N1E0071 70184659309 CRANK BELL $25.44
N1E0074 70184659243 PLATE SPACER $18.02
N1E0075 70184659253 IDLER ARM $14.84
N1E0079 70184627087 GATE PLATE $10.60

N1E0081 70184629430 THREADED ROD $5.30
N1E0082 70184659302 LEVER ENGAGEMENT $21.20
N1E0084 70184680842 POINTER REAR WELDMNT $25.44
N1E0087 70184659432 GUARD BELT FRONT $170.66
N1E0088 70184659369 PROTECTOR THREAD $10.60
N1E0092 70184659437 PLATE ADJ $31.80
N1E0094 70184659362 KEY 1/2x4 7/8 $8.48
N1E0095 70184659378 KEY 3/8X4 1/2 $6.36
N1E0096 70184659429 KEY 3/8x2 1/4 $4.24
N1E0097 70184659248 KEY 1/4X3 1/4 $5.30
N1E0099 70184659377 KEY 1/4X7/8 $4.24
N1E0100 70184659222 KEY $4.24
N1E0102 70184659148 PROTECTOR BELT $16.96
N1E0126 70184659428 SHAFT BLADE $349.80
N1E0129 70184659364 PLATE BEARING SPACER $16.96
N1E0243 70184659296 PLATE SWITCH MOUNT $10.60
N1E0265 70184629428 SWITCH HANDLE $21.20
N1E0322 70184659119 GUARD BELT WELD 14-26" $429.30
N1E0323 70184659120 SHAFT GUARD WELD 14-26" $76.32
N1E0324 70184659124 FRAME WELD            C65 $2,506.90
N1E0326 70184659179 HANDLE SWITCH $63.60
N1E0327 70184629235 DEPTH INDICATOR POINTER $23.32
N1E0328 70184659298 LEVER SPEED CONT ONLY C65 $61.48
N1E0333 70184659435 FRAME WELD JACKSHAFT $595.72
N1E0334 70184659438 SHAFT GUARD 30-36" JS $130.38
N1E0336 70184659445 GUARD BELT WELD 42-48" $745.18
N1E0338 70184659131 POINTER FRONT WELD $214.12
N1E0371 70184668404 SHAFT GUARD 30" NON-JACKS $124.02
N1E0372 70184664827 SHAFT GUARD $128.26
N1E0568 70184630121 PTO DRIVE DISK TD570 $357.00
N1E0578 70184627387 HOUSING BEARING RPS  TD570 $208.82
N1E0657 70184679287 PANEL INSTRUMENT C65B $159.00
N1E0752 70184681731 JACKSHAFT TRANS MODEL 6 SN:041498> $113.42
N1E0753 70184680148 PLATFORM WELD TRANS MODEL $187.62
N1E0814 70184681159 PULLEY ENG 16-26" 8GR 3V $177.02
N1E0817 70184681160 PULLEY 4.5OD X 1.75B 8G $179.14
N1E0818 70184680965 PULLEY BLD SHAFT 8GR 3V $185.50
N24951 70184661758 SPACER SEAL $11.66
N24953 70184661760 SPINDLE WELD $218.36
N24959 70184661389 CPLG FLEX CM108 ASSY $327.54
N24960-2 70184679562 LIFTER LEG CM108 $159.00
N2B0024 70184673147 WIRE ASSY W/PLUGS RAISE-L $65.72
N2B0065 70184627385 SHAFT PTO TD570 $731.40
N32052 70184661759 SEAL WHEEL HUB $13.78
N32233 70184661757 BEARING RLR TPR 1.00 $38.16
P110091 70184680735 KEY 3/16x1 1/2 $9.54
P110294 70184680687 KEY 3/8x2 $2.12
P110571 70184680736 CHAIN $26.50
P110595 70184680159 AMMETER C357-PRO357 $137.80
P110600 70184681632 BEARING BLD SHAFT 1-11/16 $486.54
P110602 70184682704 BEARING 3/4" VER212 $40.28
P110604 70184600484 BEARING RETAINER REAR AXL $2.12
P110611 70184680723 BEARING REAR AXLE SPLIT $139.92
P110626 70184680688 BELT A57 (1) $14.84
P110640 70184600102 BUSHING SK 1-11/16” $57.24
P110643 70184680683 BUSHING SHAFT SK 1.438" $47.70
P110694 70184600485 SPUR GEAR 80T 1 1/4 $369.94
P110712 70184680499 KEY 1/4 X 3/4 C357/PRO357 $11.66
P110714 70184600488 KEY 3/8 X 1-3/4 $4.24
P110715 70184680500 KEY 3/8 X 2-3/4 C357/PRO3 $5.30
P110724 70184680663 MUFFLER C357 $309.52
P110730 70184600489 OIL FILTER 35 W41770 $54.06
P110736 70184681203 BEARING PIL BLK 1-11/16 $558.62
P110738 70184681279 BEARING PB $157.94
P110748 70184600103 BEARING PILLOW BLKTB 1.25 $157.94
P110758 70184600491 PULLEY IDLER C357 $48.76
P110761 70184600492 SPRING RETURN C357 $21.20
P110787 70184681633 SHEAVE 6GR 3V 5.6" SK $170.66
P110797 70184600495 SPRING IDLER C357 $73.14
P110799 70184600078 FRICTION SPRING C357 $75.26
P110805 70184681166 SPROCKET 4015 17MM TRANS $79.50
P110806 70184681167 SPROCKET 4045 3/4 BLDSHFT $84.80
P110808 70184680737 SPROCKET 40B14 3/4 JACKSH $28.62
P110811 70184680738 SPROCKET 40B28  3/4     C $59.36
P111001 70184680665 AIR CLEANER OUTER ELEMENT $95.40
P111022 70184680684 SHEAVE 6GR 3V 4.75" SK $184.44



27
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

P111023 70184680686 SHEAVE 6GR 3V 5.3" SK $226.84
P111024 70184680645 BELT 3VX500 (6) C357 $119.78
P111028 70184680664 AIR CLEANER ASSY C357 $511.98
P111030 70184680666 PRECLEANER C357 $80.56
P111042 70184681737 SHEAVE 6GR 3V 4.75" SK SN $273.48
P111043 70184600104 BUSHING SK 1-7/16” $58.30
P120384 70184600497 BUSHING HEX 1/2 X 1/8 $16.96
P120507 70184600500 HOSE COUPLER X 3/4 $33.92
P120508 70184600501 HOSE COUPLING W/GASKET $19.08
P120641 70184680669 VALVE BALL 1/2"x90 DEG $46.64
P130118 70184680381 SOLENOID $86.92
P130126 70184600504 WATER SAFETY SWITCH  C357 $121.90
P130184 70184680843 TACH/HOURMETER KIT W/WIRE $206.70
P140323 70184680053 CASTER WHEEL 3" C357-PRO3 $64.66
P140343 70184680379 WHEEL 10X2-1/2X1 FRONT (1) $169.60
P140354 70184680380 BEARING WHEEL W/SLEEVE $64.66
P150099 70184600505 GREASE ZERK C357 $3.18
P152058 70184681929 PUSH BUTTON RAIS/LOWER $54.06
P152086 70184600110 CABLE GUIDE C357 $15.90
P152090 70184680573 CABLE CHOKE C357/PRO357 $57.24
P152109 70184680027 FAN TRANS C357/PRO357 5BL $37.10
P152116 70184600077 FRICTION WASHER C357 $15.90
P152123 70184600111 GAS CAP W/GAUGE C357 $72.08
P152288 70184600118 THROTTLE CABLE C357 $131.44
P152299 70184600119 WIRE HARNESS C357 $61.48
P152300 70184682204 TENSION SPRING TRANS C/PR $15.90
P152304 70184680462 HAND GRIP C357/PRO237 $7.42
P152503 70184682203 CABLE ASSEMBLY TRANS C/PR $39.22
P152648 70184680668 REDUCER HOSE 2x1 3/4 $101.76
P160862 70184680160 DECAL CONSOLE C357-PRO357 $15.90
P170390 70184600126 CARTRIDGE C357 $322.24
P170398 70184682480 SEAL KIT HYD CYLINDER C/P $84.80
P170432 70184600001 HYD CYLINDER C357 $412.34
P170438 70184681930 HOSE HYD 3/8 X 18" LONG $26.50
P171671 70184623516 SEAL KIT HYD CYLINDER 107432 $144.16
P402942 70184681710 GUARD SHAFT C357     ORAN $157.94
P403060 70184683488 AXLE FRONT C357-PRO357 $621.16
P403071 70184682891 FUEL TANK C357-PRO357 $425.06
P403077 70184680052 GUIDE ADJUSTER  C357-PRO3 $66.78
P403126 70184680383 LIGHT KIT ASSEMBLY C357/P $351.92
P403153 70184680667 POINTER REAR LINE C357 $41.34
P403222S 70184680382 WHEEL 10X2-1/2X1-1/4 REAR (1) $304.22
P403283 70184600141 IDLER BAR W/STUD C357 $61.48
P403504 70184680670 BOLT "L" C357 $8.48
P404071 70184680059 GUIDE FRAME (POINTER) C35 $205.64
P404073 70184600143 GUARD BELT C357 $198.22
P404074 70184680740 LEVER RAISE/LOWER C357 $413.40
P404091 70184600144 SPEED CONTROL ARM C357 $275.60
P404133 70184681017 GUARD BLADE 20" C357 ASSY $1,113.00
P404134 70184680578 GUARD BLADE 26" C357 ASSY $665.68
P404135 70184680821 GUARD BLADE 30" C357 ASSY $907.36
P404135G 70184680819 GUARD BLADE 30" C357G ASS $907.36
P404135P 70184680822 GUARD BLADE 30" PRO357 AS $907.36
P416808 70184680682 NUT ARBOR RH THD $21.20
P416820 70184680498 SHAFT BLADE C357-PRO357 $497.14
P416832 70184680376 WRENCH 1-1/2" BS  C357-PR $66.78
P416844 70184680245 DRIVE PIN 3/8X1-3/8 THREA $22.26
P416886 70184681278 GEAR SHAFT $43.46
P416894 70184600151 GUARD PLATE C357 $89.04
P416899 70184680692 PULLEY HYDRAULIC ENGINE $139.92
P416907 70184680377 COLLAR TIGHT 4-1/2 C357-P $137.80
P416943 70184680378 COLLAR LOOSE 4-1/2 C357-P $122.96
P416961 70184600156 REAR AXLE C357 $159.00
P417053 70184600160 CONTROL COVER C357 $38.16
QC-12A 70184601040 GASKET FLANGE CARB V465D $3.18
S1000-46 70184600581 FRONT TABLE EXTENTION1015 $56.18
SK1146 70184662443 SPRING SUPPORT BAR $95.40
SK1146A 70184662444 BAR LOCK BBC 5 $23.32
TC405-20 70184622217 BRUSH CAP TC405 (1) $2.12
TC405-41 70184622213 SCR M6 X 18 1.0 DIN6921 HEX FLANGE $4.24
TC405-42 70184622214 LOOSE COLLAR TC405 $10.60
TC405-45 70184622215 TIGHT COLLAR TC405 $10.60
TC405-69 70184622216 WRENCH TC405 $4.24
TC405-76 70184600081 HOSE ASSY TC405 $14.84
TC405-CASE 70184630541 CASE FOR TC405 $23.00
TC775-1 70184623253 LOOSE COLLAR TC775 $60.42

X-10070 70184629047 GLOW PLUG KIT C61xx/C31xx $329.66
X-10134 70184625015 AIR CLEANER KIT ASSY- C61XX/PC61XX $515.16
X-10172 70184625016 INSTRUMENT GAUGE ASSY C31xx/C61xx $879.80
XPZ1180 70184625523 BELT XPZ1180 (10) $185.50
Y1011 70184671479 YADAPTOR HUB FLAT 1" DIAL $19.08
Y1030 70184670115 YADPT DRL CHUCK5/8(11)3/8 $38.16
Y1031 70184670116 YADAPTOR BLD GAUGE 1"-20M $20.14
Y1032 70184670117 YADAPTOR BLD GAUGE5/8-7/8 $20.14
Y1033 70184670118 YADAPTOR BLD GAUGE 7/8" $45.58
Y1034 70184671591 YADAPTOR 1.25-7 UNC   PRO $103.88
YA030049 70184671435 YA WHEELS FOR TRAY (SET O $30.74
YD2700014 70184670831 YD WATER TRAP TOP $41.34
YD2700017 70184669874 YD WATER TRAP TOP GASKET $6.36
YD2700167 70184669872 YD VACUUM PUMP SERVICE KI $48.76
YD2900077 70184670451 YD SOC HD SET SCR 1/4-20X $3.18
YD3200018 70184670396 YD 1/4 BARB TO 1/8 MALE $6.36
YD4645031 70184669876 YD ANCHOR SLOT $41.34
YD4645044 70184673148 YD HEAD CARR W/ALL PARTS $527.88
YDDBIT 70184671301 YGAUGE BLD/BIT DIGITAL DE $608.05
YDDGAUGE 70184670119 YGAUGE BLADE DIGITAL 3000 $788.40
YE10003 70184670214 YE CAPSCREW 7/16X20X1 1/4 $5.30
YE10017 70184670439 YE KEY 1/4SQ x2 3/8 $5.30
YE10034 70184670383 YE RUBBER BUSHING 3/8" $20.14
YE10040 70184670712 YE FLATWASHER GARRET 17/3 $3.18
YE10056 70184671153 YE BOLT 5/16-18X2 CARR $3.18
YE10063 70184670614 YE ROLL PIN 3/8X2 $4.24
YE10076 70184682017 YE BUSHING FOR SHEAVE  YP $44.52
YE10080 70184669619 YE BELT AP-40 (1) $25.44
YE10109 70184670216 YE PULLEY 3"OD X 1"B 2G $64.66
YE10111 70184670391 YE BEARING 1.50" TPB $239.56
YE10117 70184671096 YE KEY WOODRUFF 1/4 x 3/4 $3.18
YE10127 70184671417 YE DRIVE SCREW 1/8 $3.18
YE10129 70184672416 YE PIN DOWEL 3/8X1 1/4 $7.42
YE10211 70184670218 YE ROLL PIN  5/16 x 2 $4.24
YE10217 70184670521 YE BELT 4L260 (1) $20.14
YE10218 70184672866 YE BELT TRANS YPRO20 $30.74
YE10220 70184675562 YE ELBOW 90 $13.78
YE10223 70184670519 YE BELT AX-36 (1) $30.74
YE10224 70184670520 YE BELT 4L280 (1) $20.14
YE10225 70184669620 YE RUBBER BUMPER $7.42
YE10235 70184669622 YE BELT 3VX-475 (1) $39.22
YE10240 70184671983 YE BELT AP44 (1) $34.98
YE10246 70184671144 YE BELT 3VX 560 $39.22
YE10252 70184670341 YE BELT 4L285  (1) $19.08
YE10257 70184671344 YE BELT 3VX 630 $36.04
YE10258 70184672219 BELT 3VX375 (1) $23.32
YE10301 70184670220 YE KEY $4.24
YE10321 70184669625 YE CAPSCREW 1/2-20X1 1/4 $4.24
YE10348 70184670461 YE CAPSCREW 7/16-20X1 1/2 $5.30
YE10406 70184670844 YE CAPSCREW 3/4-16X4 $8.48
YE10421 70184670714 YE SCR 1/2-13 X 13 $9.54
YE10428 70184670717 YE COLLAR LOCKING .75" $11.66
YE10439 70184672382 YE NUT THREAD SERT 1/4-20 $4.24
YE10511 70184670361 YE SHEAVE 3.65" 6-GROOVE $245.92
YE10512 70184670833 YE SHEAVE 4.80"OD 6GR.3V $174.90
YE10512A 70184626716 BUSHING TL2517 x 1-7/16 $60.42
YE10517 70184671145 YE SHEAVE $208.82
YE10519 70184671147 YE SHEAVE $252.28
YE10520 70184671148 YE BUSHING $56.18
YE10528 70184671139 YE SHEAVE 4.15"ODx1GR.AB $72.08
YE10531 70184671138 YE BUSHING TL 1.438" $43.46
YE10534 70184671346 YE SHEAVE 2.65"X3GR.3VX J $67.84
YE10539 70184671347 YE SHEAVE 3.65"X3GR.3VX S $91.16
YE10609 70184670285 YE WASHER $3.18
YE10619 70184673973 YE SWITCH TOGGLE  YPRO35 $18.02
YE10630 70184676843 YE ELBOW FEMALE 1/2 NPT X $10.60
YE10632 70184670607 YE STARTER IGNITION SWITC $68.90
YE10633 70184671445 YE TOGGLE SWITCH $19.08
YE10637 70184671069 YE HOUR METER $182.32
YE10650 70184671207 YE KEY SWITCH $57.24
YE10698 70184672412 YE PIPE COUPLING 1/8 NPT $7.42
YE10726 70184671198 YE REDUCER .75-.50PT $9.54
YE10727 70184671197 YE STREET ELBOW 90 .75"PT $7.42
YE10780 70184673971 YE CONNECTOR MALE $8.48
YE10798 70184672413 YE PIPE NIPPLE 1/8 NPT X $7.42
YE10908 70184670384 YE CARRIAGE BOLT 3/8-16X2 $3.18



28
HIGH SPEED

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S
PRICE LIST

EQUIPMENT 
REPLACEMENT PARTS

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

Effective date October 1, 2008 •  All prices, specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. 

YE10922 70184670720 YE SPRING COMP.968"ODX3.5 $20.14
YE10927 70184671392 YE HAND GRIP $7.42
YE10953 70184672411 YE FITTING GREASE 1/8 NPT $3.18
YE10954 70184674573 YE CLIP CONDUIT (T CABLE) $4.24
YE14023 70184670222 YE BALL KNOB 1/2-13X1-3/8 $8.48
YE14082 70184670547 YE TRACK WHEEL (1) $15.90
YE15112 70184671402 YE AIR CLEANER ASSY $210.94
YE15129 70184681276 YE CHOKE CABLE $77.38
YE16102 70184669630 YE RESET SWITCH 1.5HP BAL $79.50
YE16106 70184670402 YE RECEPTACLE CHANGE OVE $59.36
YE16107 70184670403 YE PLUG CHANGEOVER $42.40
YE16117 70184671381 YE RESET 1.5HP LEESON CEJ $97.52
YE161199 70184671406 YE RESET SWITCH 2 HP LEES $85.86
YE16132 70184676419 YE RESET 1.5HP LEESON  BR $97.52
YE21800 70184680144 YE FOLDING STAND STM $366.76
YE30002 70184672156 YE 1" TO 20MM ADAPTOR 2 S $25.44
YE30003 70184672155 YE 5/8" TO 7/8" ADAPTOR 2 $25.44
YE30011 70184672601 YE GAUGE DIGITAL ONLY $446.26
YE30014 70184672381 YE THUMB SCR 1/4-20X3/4 $4.24
YE30024 70184675530 YE ADAPTER BRKT. FOR BIT $67.84
YE30036 70184625245 YE FRAME 36" BLADE GUAGE $57.24
YE3611 70184669634 YE THROTTLE CABLE REPL YE $47.70
YE3621 70184670364 YE TRACK WHEELS $15.90
YE40000 70184671288 YE PLUG CONNECTOR 20 AMP/ $85.86
YE40005 70184670857 YE PULLEY $60.42
YE40007 70184670268 YE SWITCH WITH BOX AND CO $219.42
YE40007S1 70184669635 YE SWITCH COVER $106.00
YE40012 70184671109 YE BACK SPLASH GUARD $15.90
YE40015 70184671151 YE ELBOW 90 STREET 1/8 NP $7.42
YE40016 70184669636 YE COOLANT SUPPLY TUBE .3 $9.54
YE40018 70184670591 YE BEARING BALL 3/4" $60.42
YE40020 70184671395 YE ARBOR HOUSING $111.30
YE40021 70184670590 YE ARBOR SHAFT M-155 $106.00
YE40022 70184671393 YE ARBOR BACKING PLATE $122.96
YE40023 70184670224 YE CAP BLADE RETAINING $104.94
YE40029 70184671110 YE STOPPER $18.02
YE40031 70184672929 PLATE PIVOT LIMIT YMEE $19.08
YE40032 70184670469 YE SPRING M-500 $42.40
YE40032E 70184669639 YE SPRING FOR ELEC MASONR $41.34
YE40032G 70184669640 YE SPRING FOR GAS MASONRY $43.46
YE40036 70184671394 YE KEY $3.18
YE40041 70184671106 YE CONNECTOR PLUG 20 AMP $89.04
YE40044 70184670644 YE TAILNUT 3/8-16 $9.54
YE40049 70184670267 YE PRIMING BULB $41.34
YE40055 70184670226 YE CART CONV M155/255 NEW $461.10
YE40056 70184676793 YE ARBOR ASSY COMPLETE YM $366.76
YE40069 70184671126 YE RIP GUIDE-COMPLETE $44.52
YE40301 70184670990 YE FILTER ASSEMBLY WATER $68.90
YE40304 70184671433 YE PUMP TO HOSE FITTING $4.24
YE40355 70184676174 YE BELT COVER MEG50 $66.78
YE40356 70184676173 YE BELT GUARD BRACKET MEG $44.52
YE40357 70184670430 YE PIVOT DRIVE SHAFT $36.04
YE40358 70184670568 YE HANDLE NUT 1/2-13 $11.66
YE40361 70184671191 YE SLIDE PLATE $30.74
YE40369 70184670266 HOSE 5/16"IDx 24"LGx1/16W $4.24
YE40370 70184669643 YE TABLE FRONT PLATE $23.32
YE40375A 70184670493 YE APRON $31.80
YE40376 70184670491 YE HOOK CURTAIN $3.18
YE40378 70184671105 YE STOPPER $36.04
YE40388 70184680142 YE THROTTLE CONT LEVER TY $48.76
YE40392 70184671248 YE PULLEY $38.16
YE40393 70184670270 YE WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY $302.10
YE40395 70184671276 YE WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY $380.54
YE40396 70184670269 YE MOUNT WATER PUMP $37.10
YE40402 70184670600 YE ROLLING TBLE COMPLETE $371.00
YE40403 70184671262 YE FRONT PANEL $50.88
YE40405 70184672603 YE PAD 11-5/8x10-3/4x1/4 $39.22
YE40406 70184672602 YE PAD 11-5/8x6-1/4x1/4 T $22.26
YE40408 70184671128 YE SHAFT          MEE15 $84.80
YE40409 70184671130 ARBOR BACKING PLATE $87.98
YE40410 70184671131 YE ARBOR BLADE RETAINING $46.64
YE41026 70184671349 YE BLADE GUARD 20" $161.12
YE41041 70184673284 YE SPRING FOOT PEDAL $59.36
YE41101 70184671749 YE ROLLING TABLE COMPLETE $679.46
YE41555 70184669644 YE BLADE SAVER SWITCH $122.96
YE42102 70184672985 YE TRACK RAIL YTE10 $85.86

YE42103 70184673750 CONVEYOR CART TE10 $362.52
YE42114T 70184674255 YE BLADE SHAFT ASSY YTE10 $261.82
YE42115 70184677510 YE BLADE SHAFT (6.75LONG) $73.14
YE42119 70184677509 YE BEARING B/S 17MMx40MM $81.62
YE42120 70184677362 YE PULLEY MOTOR TE10 $78.44
YE42121 70184673962 YE PULLEY TE10 $76.32
YE42124 70184672638 YE BELT TIMING 300L050 TE $25.44
YE42127 70184679416 YE NYLON PUSH-IN PANEL PI $4.24
YE42131 70184673067 YE CLAMP TUBE FLOW CONT. $10.60
YE42132 70184673028 YE GUIDE-A-CUT $26.50
YE42133 70184674876 YE SCR THUMB 1/4-20X3/4 $6.36
YE42134 70184673063 YE COUPLING QUICK DISC 1 $12.72
YE42136 70184675284 YE RULE DECAL LEFT TO RIG $11.66
YE42137 70184675285 YE RULE DECAL RIGHT TO LE $11.66
YE42145 70184672797 YE GUIDE ASSEMBLY YTE10 $57.24
YE42173 70184681165 YE PAD RUBBER TE10 $26.50
YE42174 70184681164 YE PAD RUBBER TE10 $47.70
YE50009 70184670406 YE DUST SHIELD $13.78
YE50014 70184669646 YE BLADE RETAINING CAP W/ $64.66
YE50016 70184670429 YE BEARING PIL BLK 1" 2-B $60.42
YE50017 70184670869 YE ARBOR SHAFT $100.70
YE50018 70184670227 YE BELT AX-38 (1) $36.04
YE50024 70184670574 YE GUIDE WHEEL 4X1.50 $11.66
YE50030 70184670875 YE WHEELS 6" $119.78
YE50032 70184670441 YE HOSE BARB 3/8 $7.42
YE50034 70184671426 YE SHEAVE  M $26.50
YE50048 70184670229 YE SPROCKET 3511 X .67B $30.74
YE50049 70184670388 YE BEARING .75" $84.80
YE50060 70184670419 YE FITTING 1/4-28 $31.80
YE50085 70184670421 YE ADJUSTING COLLAR $8.48
YE50086 70184670988 YE STREET EL. $16.96
YE50087 70184670422 YE CABLE ANCHOR SCREW $3.18
YE50112 70184679063 YE SPACER ARBOR 1IDx1 PRO $23.32
YE50115 70184670821 YE IDLER PULLEY $20.14
YE50222 70184670230 YE BEARING TAP BASE 1" $82.68
YE50227 70184671125 YE PUMP HYDRAULIC ELEC M $1,013.36
YE50266 70184675090 YE FAN BLADE 7" $32.86
YE50326 70184670264 YE BLADE RETAINING CAP 5" $77.38
YE50409 70184671414 YE ROD ALLTH'D LINKAGE 22 $19.08
YE50412 70184671415 YE LINKAGE SS35/65 $59.36
YE50425 70184670231 YE AXLE SHAFT $47.70
YE50427 70184671097 YE ARBOR BACKING PLATE 5" $132.50
YE50429 70184674574 YE BRACKET THROTTLE CABLE $9.54
YE50432 70184671192 YE THROTTLE CABLE $104.94
YE50446 70184670298 YE WATER PUMP 12 VOLT $309.52
YE50455 70184671416 YE NUT 1/2-13 SPECIAL $24.38
YE50470 70184671273 YE WATER PUMP 12 VDC (QU $331.78
YE50502 70184673775 YE FORK YPRO35 $481.24
YE50510 70184675831 YE BEARING SPACER $34.98
YE50511 70184675830 YE AXLE BEARING SHIM $19.08
YE50512 70184673850 YE SHIM $19.08
YE50514 70184679159 YE POINTER FRONT YPRO35-6 $47.70
YE50522 70184681005 YE HANDLE BAR YPRO35SPE $101.76
YE50536 70184673257 YE WHEEL 5X1.50X.75 YPRO3 $21.20
YE50541 70184672414 YE ADAPTER GREASE FIT 1/8 $12.72
YE50542 70184671446 YE CHAIN #40X25"LOA $20.14
YE50550 70184671410 YE SLEEVE .50" CAPSCREW $7.42
YE50615 70184680550 YE RUBBER BOOT CAP FOR YE $18.02
YE51004 70184671307 YE FORK $225.78
YE51010 70184670660 YE ARBOR COVER $60.42
YE51012 70184670449 YE GUIDE PIN FRONT $41.34
YE51013 70184673409 YE BAR FRONT GUIDE YPRO14 $81.62
YE51018 70184679201 YE DRIVE LEVER $15.90
YE51024 70184675833 YE HANDLE BAR YPRO16-20 $47.70
YE51026 70184671374 YE NOZZLE $42.40
YE51028 70184670233 YE WHEEL 8X2X3/4 BRG  (1) $41.34
YE51033 70184670417 YE WIRE CABLE .072X33" $7.42
YE51034 70184670416 YE CABLE HOUSING 23" $11.66
YE51036 70184671434 YE CHAIN $15.90
YE51218RK 70184681147 YE DRIVE CLUSTER W/JACKSH $175.96
YE51230 70184680933 YE KNOB W/THREADED SHAFT $24.38
YE55009 70184670158 YE LOCKWASHER 1" ARBOR $4.24
YE56007 70184670252 YE ARBOR SHAFT $192.92
YE56008 70184670234 YE ARBOR BACKING PLATE $78.44
YE56018 70184670824 YE RUBBER BUSHING-3/8 $7.42
YE56019 70184670235 YE BLADE RETAINING CAP 1" $22.26



29
PRICE LIST

PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST PART UPC DESCRIPTION USD LIST

RE
PL

AC
EM

EN
T 

PA
RT

S

For an electronic version of this price list, visit www.nortonconstructionproducts.com

YE56023 70184672878 YE HOSE WATER $12.72
YE56024 70184672530 YE SPLASH GUARD $79.50
YE56025 70184679399 YE CAP BLD RETAIN 4" YPRO $37.10
YE56026 70184682016 YE ARBOR BACKING PLT   YP $111.30
YE56101S2 70184675410 YE HOUSING BODY MEG50 205 $44.52
YE56101S4 70184671279 YE CHECK VALVE KIT $33.92
YE57016 70184671411 YE HAND WHEEL W/.50-13 TH $24.38
YE57025 70184676473 YE PUMP HYDRAULIC M313 YP $1,139.50
YE57029 70184670703 YE LEVER CLUTCH $26.50
YE57030 70184670706 YE WASHER CLUTCH LEVER $7.42
YE57036 70184671073 YE CHAIN 40X30 $15.90
YE57040 70184672720 YE SPROCKET CLUTCH #40A48 $67.84
YE57048 70184673038 YE CAP BLD RETAINING 6" Y $108.12
YE57049 70184673037 YE BACKING PLATE YPR065 $148.40
YE57050 70184671384 YE ARBOR SHAFT $757.90
YE57052 70184671385 YE BEARING 1.75" TB $269.24
YE57075 70184671124 YE BUSHING $60.42
YE57076 70184671123 YE PULLEY $244.86
YE57106 70184677466 YE ARBOR COVER        PRO $72.08
YE57119 70184679801 YE GUIDE BAR PRO35-65SPE $205.64
YE57120 70184679800 YE AXLE TUBING GUIDE WHEE $39.22
YE57133 70184671376 YE BLADE GUARD 36" $614.80
YE57137 70184671759 YE BLADE GUARD 14-16" $521.52
YE57157 70184672771 YE BEARING PILLOW BLOCK Y $893.58
YE61108 70184670414 YE HAND GRIP 1" $7.42
YE61116 70184676472 YE VALVE FLOW CONTROL $68.90
YE62022 70184673553 BEARING 1" $54.06
YE64032 70184670724 YE CHAIN #35X24.5"LOA $24.38
YE69050 70184670239 YE ARBOR SHAFT $116.60
YE77008 70184670240 YE BEARING 1" FLANGE 4-BO $79.50
YE77018 70184672565 YE SWITCH M155 M255 $86.92
YE79013 70184670822 YE WHEEL 8X2-1/2X3/4 BRG $60.42
YE79024 70184669648 YE SHEAVE 3"OD X 2GRB X 1 $60.42
YE79035 70184670645 YE RUBBER BUSHING $3.18
YE80005 70184669649 YE BLADE RETAINING CAP $19.08
YE80007 70184670751 YE DECAL "CUT CONTROL" $12.72
YE80008 70184670356 YE HANDWHEEL SHAFT $38.16
YE80011 70184669650 YE KNOB 3/8-16 $8.48
YE80016 70184669651 YE SHEAVE 3"OD X 2GRB X . $68.90
YE80027 70184670251 YE SHEAVE 3"OD X 3GRA X 1 $51.94
YE80028 70184670241 YE WHEEL 6X2X3/4 B $63.60
YE81004 70184670358 YE COOLANT NOZZLE (14" GUARD) $78.44
YE81006 70184670570 YE SHEAVE 3"ODX3GRX1.125 $51.94
YE81007 70184671516 YE BELT AX33 (1) $28.62
YE81011 70184670530 YE SHEAVE 3"ODX3/4"BOAR 3 $59.36
YE81023 70184670811 YE HANDWHEEL & SHAFT ASSL $47.70
YE91135 70184625244 YE DECAL NUMBER STRIP BLADE GAUGE 36" $11.66
YE99323 70184670784 YE HOSE FTG "Y" 1/4 $8.48
YEDECALMEE 70184677360 YE DECAL KIT MEE15 & MEE2 $22.26
YEDECALMEG50 70184679430 YE DECAL KIT MEG50 $56.18
YEDECALPRO35 70184675206 YE DECAL KIT PRO35 $22.26
YEDECALPRO65 70184675150 YE DECAL KIT PRO65 $22.26
YG3000013001 70184669793 YG BLADE CUP $57.24
YG3000022001 70184670183 YG WATER VALVE ASSEMBLY $84.80
YG3000033001 70184670345 YG BLADE CUP - INSIDE PIN $62.54
YK770010 70184669812 YK LEAD SCREW ASSY BEARIN $85.86
YL315 70184669886 YL VACUUM BASE GASKET  DR $16.96
YL318 70184669887 YL ANCHOR SLOT GASKET   D300 $11.66
YL415 70184669860 YL BASE GASKET $18.02
YLDC4 70184670153 YL SLOT GASKET $8.48
YM133025 70184672984 YM PLUG DRAIN T110 $11.66
YM133074 70184672526 YM BLADE SHAFT T110 $286.20
YM134551 70184669742 YM ADJUSTABLE RIP GUIDE $43.46
YM134585 70184671220 YM 45 DEG. BULL-NOSE MITE $72.08
YM134676 70184671437 YM ARBOR SHAFT PULLEY T- $14.84
YM135798 70184671476 YM TOGGLE SWITCH $49.82
YM137794 70184671162 YM AJUSTMNT ARM EXT 18/24 $54.06
YM150634 70184671095 YM PLSTIC PAN-T110 W/DRAN $174.90
YM150706 70184672406 YM TOP CONVEYOR CART SWIV $92.22
YM15176 70184674881 ASSY.ROLLER WHEEL $21.20
YM151799 70184670557 YM CONVEYOR CART WHEEL $7.42
YM152227 70184679221 YM BEARING MULTI-LUB  T11 $5.30
YM152599 70184674865 MOT 1HP 115/230/60/1 $729.28
YM152785 70184672428 YM WATER CONTROL VALVE $13.78
YM153133 70184671264 YM CONVEYOR CART UPDATE K $372.06
YM153202 70184672495 YM CONVEYOR CART (ONLY) T $118.72

YM153219 70184679220 YM GUIDE BAR COVER T110 $24.38
YM750001 70184670592 YM SNAP RING FOR T-110 $4.24
YMEGSTAND 70184669849 YSTAND MEG50 $223.66
YN239001001 70184671167 YN NUT HEX 1-14 UNF  RIG $12.72
YNA1032 70184670473 YN SCR BRASS FOR WEAR STR $3.18
YNA6830 70184670377 YN WEAR STRIP $33.92
YNA7384 70184670282 YN ANCHOR SLOT INSTDR300 $50.88
YNA9947 70184669881 YN CARRIAGE LOCK PLUNGER $59.36
YNC6849 70184670312 YN CARRIAGE ASSY COMP DR3 $703.84
YNC7378 70184670567 YN VAC BASE FOR D300 $434.60
YNC7383 70184670245 YN ELECTRIC BOX ONLY $99.64
YNC7581 70184670365 YN ELECTRICAL BOX ASSLY $331.78
YNZ6291 70184669884 YN PARAFLEX CLEAR HOSE 9 $6.36
YNZ6832 70184670376 YN PINION BUSHING-SMALL D $8.48
YNZ7863 70184669885 YN LEVELING BOLT FOR DR-3 $10.60
YPB252668 70184671863 257.115 BLACK HANDLE PROB $50.88
YPB253164 70184673072 YPB WASHER $50.88
YPB254320 70184673073 YPB GEAR WHEEL $162.18
YPB258992 70184672625 YPB ADAPTOR 5/8-11 UNC PR $51.94
YPB258993 70184671862 YPB MOUNTING PLATE $152.64
YPCT110STAND 70184670847 YSTAND PCT110 $135.68
YTE10STAND 70184671470 YSTAND TE10 $159.00




